
2025-2026, Fall
FINAL TERM EXAM SCHEDULE OF FALL 2025-2026 [UNDERGRADUATE-EXCEPT LLB & B PHARM]

Total No. of Rooms Used: 68 & Total No. of Sections: 69

American International University-Bangladesh

"Where Leaders are Created"
408/1 (old Ka-66/1), Kuratoli, Kuril, Khilkhet, Dhaka-1229, Bangladesh

Day: 3 Time: 9:00 AM 11:00 AM

ANNEX - 1
Slot: 1

Room No. Column 1 Column 2 Column 3 Column 4 Column 5
1101 DIGITAL LOGIC AND 

CIRCUITS [E] - 8/40
INTERMEDIATE 

ACCOUNTING [A] - 8/38
DIGITAL LOGIC AND 
CIRCUITS [E] - 8/40

INTERMEDIATE 
ACCOUNTING [A] - 8/38

DIGITAL LOGIC AND 
CIRCUITS [E] - 8/40

1102 INTERMEDIATE 
ACCOUNTING [A] - 8/38

DIGITAL LOGIC AND 
CIRCUITS [E] - 8/40

INTERMEDIATE 
ACCOUNTING [A] - 8/38

DIGITAL LOGIC AND 
CIRCUITS [E] - 8/40

INTERMEDIATE 
ACCOUNTING [A] - 6/38

1103 DIGITAL LOGIC AND 
CIRCUITS [Q] - 8/40 PHYSICS 2 [I] - 8/38 DIGITAL LOGIC AND 

CIRCUITS [Q] - 8/40 PHYSICS 2 [I] - 8/38 DIGITAL LOGIC AND 
CIRCUITS [Q] - 8/40

1104 PHYSICS 2 [I] - 8/38 DIGITAL LOGIC AND 
CIRCUITS [Q] - 8/40 PHYSICS 2 [I] - 8/38 DIGITAL LOGIC AND 

CIRCUITS [Q] - 8/40 PHYSICS 2 [I] - 6/38

1105 DIGITAL LOGIC AND 
CIRCUITS [X] - 8/40 PHYSICS 2 [R] - 8/38 DIGITAL LOGIC AND 

CIRCUITS [X] - 8/40 PHYSICS 2 [R] - 8/38 DIGITAL LOGIC AND 
CIRCUITS [X] - 8/40

1106 PHYSICS 2 [R] - 8/38 DIGITAL LOGIC AND 
CIRCUITS [X] - 8/40 PHYSICS 2 [R] - 8/38 DIGITAL LOGIC AND 

CIRCUITS [X] - 8/40 PHYSICS 2 [R] - 6/38

1107 DIGITAL LOGIC AND 
CIRCUITS [J] - 8/39

INTERMEDIATE 
ACCOUNTING [B] - 8/37

DIGITAL LOGIC AND 
CIRCUITS [J] - 8/39

INTERMEDIATE 
ACCOUNTING [B] - 8/37

DIGITAL LOGIC AND 
CIRCUITS [J] - 8/39

1108 INTERMEDIATE 
ACCOUNTING [B] - 8/37

DIGITAL LOGIC AND 
CIRCUITS [J] - 8/39

INTERMEDIATE 
ACCOUNTING [B] - 8/37

DIGITAL LOGIC AND 
CIRCUITS [J] - 7/39

INTERMEDIATE 
ACCOUNTING [B] - 5/37

1109 DIGITAL LOGIC AND 
CIRCUITS [D] - 8/38 PHYSICS 2 [B] - 8/37 DIGITAL LOGIC AND 

CIRCUITS [D] - 8/38 PHYSICS 2 [B] - 8/37 DIGITAL LOGIC AND 
CIRCUITS [D] - 8/38

1110 PHYSICS 2 [B] - 8/37 DIGITAL LOGIC AND 
CIRCUITS [D] - 8/38 PHYSICS 2 [B] - 8/37 DIGITAL LOGIC AND 

CIRCUITS [D] - 6/38 PHYSICS 2 [B] - 5/37

1111 DIGITAL LOGIC AND 
CIRCUITS [F] - 8/38 PHYSICS 2 [M] - 8/37 DIGITAL LOGIC AND 

CIRCUITS [F] - 8/38 PHYSICS 2 [M] - 8/37 DIGITAL LOGIC AND 
CIRCUITS [F] - 8/38

1112 PHYSICS 2 [M] - 8/37 DIGITAL LOGIC AND 
CIRCUITS [F] - 8/38 PHYSICS 2 [M] - 8/37 DIGITAL LOGIC AND 

CIRCUITS [F] - 6/38 PHYSICS 2 [M] - 5/37

1113 DIGITAL LOGIC AND 
CIRCUITS [L] - 8/38 PHYSICS 2 [W] - 8/37 DIGITAL LOGIC AND 

CIRCUITS [L] - 8/38 PHYSICS 2 [W] - 8/37 DIGITAL LOGIC AND 
CIRCUITS [L] - 8/38

1114 PHYSICS 2 [W] - 8/37 DIGITAL LOGIC AND 
CIRCUITS [L] - 8/38 PHYSICS 2 [W] - 8/37 DIGITAL LOGIC AND 

CIRCUITS [L] - 6/38 PHYSICS 2 [W] - 5/37

1115 DIGITAL LOGIC AND 
CIRCUITS [G] - 8/37

ENVIRONMENT AND 
DESIGN - II : DESIGN IN 
THE TROPICS [A] - 8/37

DIGITAL LOGIC AND 
CIRCUITS [G] - 8/37

ENVIRONMENT AND 
DESIGN - II : DESIGN IN 
THE TROPICS [A] - 8/37

DIGITAL LOGIC AND 
CIRCUITS [G] - 8/37

1116
ENVIRONMENT AND 

DESIGN - II : DESIGN IN 
THE TROPICS [A] - 8/37

DIGITAL LOGIC AND 
CIRCUITS [G] - 8/37

ENVIRONMENT AND 
DESIGN - II : DESIGN IN 
THE TROPICS [A] - 8/37

DIGITAL LOGIC AND 
CIRCUITS [G] - 5/37

ENVIRONMENT AND 
DESIGN - II : DESIGN IN 
THE TROPICS [A] - 5/37

1117 DIGITAL LOGIC AND 
CIRCUITS [H] - 8/37

MICRO ECONOMICS [A] - 
8/36

DIGITAL LOGIC AND 
CIRCUITS [H] - 8/37

MICRO ECONOMICS [A] - 
8/36

DIGITAL LOGIC AND 
CIRCUITS [H] - 8/37

1118 MICRO ECONOMICS [A] - 
8/36

DIGITAL LOGIC AND 
CIRCUITS [H] - 8/37

MICRO ECONOMICS [A] - 
8/36

DIGITAL LOGIC AND 
CIRCUITS [H] - 5/37

MICRO ECONOMICS [A] - 
4/36

1119 DIGITAL LOGIC AND 
CIRCUITS [M] - 8/37

CORPORATE 
GOVERNANCE AND 

SOCIAL RESPONSIBILITY 
[E] - 8/36

DIGITAL LOGIC AND 
CIRCUITS [M] - 8/37

CORPORATE 
GOVERNANCE AND 

SOCIAL RESPONSIBILITY 
[E] - 8/36

DIGITAL LOGIC AND 
CIRCUITS [M] - 8/37

1120
CORPORATE 

GOVERNANCE AND 
SOCIAL RESPONSIBILITY 

[E] - 8/36

DIGITAL LOGIC AND 
CIRCUITS [M] - 8/37

CORPORATE 
GOVERNANCE AND 

SOCIAL RESPONSIBILITY 
[E] - 8/36

DIGITAL LOGIC AND 
CIRCUITS [M] - 5/37

CORPORATE 
GOVERNANCE AND 

SOCIAL RESPONSIBILITY 
[E] - 4/36
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Day: 3 Time: 9:00 AM 11:00 AM

ANNEX - 3
Slot: 1

Room No. Column 1 Column 2 Column 3 Column 4 Column 5
3101 DIGITAL LOGIC AND 

CIRCUITS [O] - 8/37 PHYSICS 2 [H] - 8/36 DIGITAL LOGIC AND 
CIRCUITS [O] - 8/37 PHYSICS 2 [H] - 8/36 DIGITAL LOGIC AND 

CIRCUITS [O] - 8/37

3102 PHYSICS 2 [H] - 8/36 DIGITAL LOGIC AND 
CIRCUITS [O] - 8/37 PHYSICS 2 [H] - 8/36 DIGITAL LOGIC AND 

CIRCUITS [O] - 5/37 PHYSICS 2 [H] - 4/36

3103 PHYSICS 2 [GG] - 8/36 DIGITAL LOGIC AND 
CIRCUITS [I] - 8/36 PHYSICS 2 [GG] - 8/36 DIGITAL LOGIC AND 

CIRCUITS [I] - 8/36 PHYSICS 2 [GG] - 8/36

3104 DIGITAL LOGIC AND 
CIRCUITS [I] - 8/36 PHYSICS 2 [GG] - 8/36 DIGITAL LOGIC AND 

CIRCUITS [I] - 8/36 PHYSICS 2 [GG] - 4/36 DIGITAL LOGIC AND 
CIRCUITS [I] - 4/36

3105 DIGITAL LOGIC AND 
CIRCUITS [N] - 8/36

ENGINEERING ECONOMY 
[IPE] [A] - 8/36

DIGITAL LOGIC AND 
CIRCUITS [N] - 8/36

ENGINEERING ECONOMY 
[IPE] [A] - 8/36

DIGITAL LOGIC AND 
CIRCUITS [N] - 8/36

3106 ENGINEERING ECONOMY 
[IPE] [A] - 8/36

DIGITAL LOGIC AND 
CIRCUITS [N] - 8/36

ENGINEERING ECONOMY 
[IPE] [A] - 8/36

DIGITAL LOGIC AND 
CIRCUITS [N] - 4/36

ENGINEERING ECONOMY 
[IPE] [A] - 4/36

3107 DIGITAL LOGIC AND 
CIRCUITS [U] - 8/36

CLASSICAL LITERATURE 
[A] - 8/35

DIGITAL LOGIC AND 
CIRCUITS [U] - 8/36

CLASSICAL LITERATURE 
[A] - 8/35

DIGITAL LOGIC AND 
CIRCUITS [U] - 8/36

3108 CLASSICAL LITERATURE 
[A] - 8/35

DIGITAL LOGIC AND 
CIRCUITS [U] - 8/36

CLASSICAL LITERATURE 
[A] - 8/35

DIGITAL LOGIC AND 
CIRCUITS [U] - 4/36

CLASSICAL LITERATURE 
[A] - 3/35

3109 DIGITAL LOGIC AND 
CIRCUITS [P] - 8/35

ENVIRONMENT AND 
DESIGN I:CLIMATE AND 

DESIGN [A] - 8/35
DIGITAL LOGIC AND 
CIRCUITS [P] - 8/35

ENVIRONMENT AND 
DESIGN I:CLIMATE AND 

DESIGN [A] - 8/35
DIGITAL LOGIC AND 
CIRCUITS [P] - 8/35

3110
ENVIRONMENT AND 

DESIGN I:CLIMATE AND 
DESIGN [A] - 8/35

DIGITAL LOGIC AND 
CIRCUITS [P] - 8/35

ENVIRONMENT AND 
DESIGN I:CLIMATE AND 

DESIGN [A] - 8/35
DIGITAL LOGIC AND 
CIRCUITS [P] - 3/35

ENVIRONMENT AND 
DESIGN I:CLIMATE AND 

DESIGN [A] - 3/35

3111 DIGITAL LOGIC AND 
CIRCUITS [S] - 8/35

ECONOMICS OF MONEY, 
BANKING AND FINANCE 

[A] - 8/34
DIGITAL LOGIC AND 
CIRCUITS [S] - 8/35

ECONOMICS OF MONEY, 
BANKING AND FINANCE 

[A] - 8/34
DIGITAL LOGIC AND 
CIRCUITS [S] - 8/35

3112
ECONOMICS OF MONEY, 
BANKING AND FINANCE 

[A] - 8/34
DIGITAL LOGIC AND 
CIRCUITS [S] - 8/35

ECONOMICS OF MONEY, 
BANKING AND FINANCE 

[A] - 8/34
DIGITAL LOGIC AND 
CIRCUITS [S] - 3/35

ECONOMICS OF MONEY, 
BANKING AND FINANCE 

[A] - 2/34

3113 PHYSICS 2 [F] - 8/34 ANALOG ELECTRONICS 
[E] - 8/34 PHYSICS 2 [F] - 8/34 ANALOG ELECTRONICS 

[E] - 8/34 PHYSICS 2 [F] - 8/34

3114 ANALOG ELECTRONICS 
[E] - 8/34 PHYSICS 2 [F] - 8/34 ANALOG ELECTRONICS 

[E] - 8/34 PHYSICS 2 [F] - 2/34 ANALOG ELECTRONICS 
[E] - 2/34

3115 DIGITAL LOGIC AND 
CIRCUITS [A] - 8/34 PHYSICS 2 [C] - 8/33 DIGITAL LOGIC AND 

CIRCUITS [A] - 8/34 PHYSICS 2 [C] - 8/33 DIGITAL LOGIC AND 
CIRCUITS [A] - 8/34

3116 PHYSICS 2 [C] - 8/33 DIGITAL LOGIC AND 
CIRCUITS [A] - 8/34 PHYSICS 2 [C] - 8/33 DIGITAL LOGIC AND 

CIRCUITS [A] - 2/34 PHYSICS 2 [C] - 1/33

3117 MICRO ECONOMICS [C] - 
8/43

CORPORATE 
GOVERNANCE AND 

SOCIAL RESPONSIBILITY 
[B] - 8/32

MICRO ECONOMICS [C] - 
8/43

CORPORATE 
GOVERNANCE AND 

SOCIAL RESPONSIBILITY 
[B] - 8/32

MICRO ECONOMICS [C] - 
8/43

3118 MICRO ECONOMICS [C] - 
8/43

CORPORATE 
GOVERNANCE AND 

SOCIAL RESPONSIBILITY 
[B] - 8/32

MICRO ECONOMICS [C] - 
8/43

CORPORATE 
GOVERNANCE AND 

SOCIAL RESPONSIBILITY 
[B] - 8/32

MICRO ECONOMICS [C] - 
3/43

3119
ARTIFICIAL 

INTELLIGENCE IN 
BUSINESS [BBA] [A] - 8/43

ANALOG ELECTRONICS 
[C] - 8/32

ARTIFICIAL 
INTELLIGENCE IN 

BUSINESS [BBA] [A] - 8/43
ANALOG ELECTRONICS 

[C] - 8/32
ARTIFICIAL 

INTELLIGENCE IN 
BUSINESS [BBA] [A] - 8/43

3120
ARTIFICIAL 

INTELLIGENCE IN 
BUSINESS [BBA] [A] - 8/43

ANALOG ELECTRONICS 
[C] - 8/32

ARTIFICIAL 
INTELLIGENCE IN 

BUSINESS [BBA] [A] - 8/43
ANALOG ELECTRONICS 

[C] - 8/32
ARTIFICIAL 

INTELLIGENCE IN 
BUSINESS [BBA] [A] - 3/43

3201 MICRO ECONOMICS [D] - 
8/42

DIGITAL LOGIC AND 
CIRCUITS [B] - 8/32

MICRO ECONOMICS [D] - 
8/42

DIGITAL LOGIC AND 
CIRCUITS [B] - 8/32

MICRO ECONOMICS [D] - 
8/42

3202 MICRO ECONOMICS [D] - 
8/42

DIGITAL LOGIC AND 
CIRCUITS [B] - 8/32

MICRO ECONOMICS [D] - 
8/42

DIGITAL LOGIC AND 
CIRCUITS [B] - 8/32

MICRO ECONOMICS [D] - 
2/42

3203 DIGITAL LOGIC AND 
CIRCUITS [T] - 8/42 PHYSICS 2 [A] - 8/31 DIGITAL LOGIC AND 

CIRCUITS [T] - 8/42 PHYSICS 2 [A] - 8/31 DIGITAL LOGIC AND 
CIRCUITS [T] - 8/42

3204 DIGITAL LOGIC AND 
CIRCUITS [T] - 8/42 PHYSICS 2 [A] - 8/31 DIGITAL LOGIC AND 

CIRCUITS [T] - 8/42 PHYSICS 2 [A] - 7/31 DIGITAL LOGIC AND 
CIRCUITS [T] - 2/42

3205 MICRO ECONOMICS [B] - 
8/41

DIGITAL LOGIC AND 
CIRCUITS [V] - 8/32

MICRO ECONOMICS [B] - 
8/41

DIGITAL LOGIC AND 
CIRCUITS [V] - 8/32

MICRO ECONOMICS [B] - 
8/41

3206 MICRO ECONOMICS [B] - 
8/41

DIGITAL LOGIC AND 
CIRCUITS [V] - 8/32

MICRO ECONOMICS [B] - 
8/41

DIGITAL LOGIC AND 
CIRCUITS [V] - 8/32

MICRO ECONOMICS [B] - 
1/41

3207
CORPORATE 

GOVERNANCE AND 
SOCIAL RESPONSIBILITY 

[A] - 8/41

DIGITAL LOGIC AND 
CIRCUITS [Y] - 8/32

CORPORATE 
GOVERNANCE AND 

SOCIAL RESPONSIBILITY 
[A] - 8/41

DIGITAL LOGIC AND 
CIRCUITS [Y] - 8/32

CORPORATE 
GOVERNANCE AND 

SOCIAL RESPONSIBILITY 
[A] - 8/41

3208
CORPORATE 

GOVERNANCE AND 
SOCIAL RESPONSIBILITY 

[A] - 8/41

DIGITAL LOGIC AND 
CIRCUITS [Y] - 8/32

CORPORATE 
GOVERNANCE AND 

SOCIAL RESPONSIBILITY 
[A] - 8/41

DIGITAL LOGIC AND 
CIRCUITS [Y] - 8/32

CORPORATE 
GOVERNANCE AND 

SOCIAL RESPONSIBILITY 
[A] - 1/41
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Day: 3 Time: 9:00 AM 11:00 AM

ANNEX - 5
Slot: 1

Room No. Column 1 Column 2 Column 3 Column 4 Column 5
5101 PHYSICS 2 [L] - 8/41 DIGITAL LOGIC AND 

CIRCUITS [K] - 8/30 PHYSICS 2 [L] - 8/41 DIGITAL LOGIC AND 
CIRCUITS [K] - 8/30 PHYSICS 2 [L] - 8/41

5102 PHYSICS 2 [L] - 8/41 DIGITAL LOGIC AND 
CIRCUITS [K] - 8/30 PHYSICS 2 [L] - 8/41 DIGITAL LOGIC AND 

CIRCUITS [K] - 6/30 PHYSICS 2 [L] - 1/41

5103 DIGITAL LOGIC AND 
CIRCUITS [C] - 8/41 PHYSICS 2 [D] - 8/31 DIGITAL LOGIC AND 

CIRCUITS [C] - 8/41 PHYSICS 2 [D] - 8/31 DIGITAL LOGIC AND 
CIRCUITS [C] - 8/41

5104 DIGITAL LOGIC AND 
CIRCUITS [C] - 8/41 PHYSICS 2 [D] - 8/31 DIGITAL LOGIC AND 

CIRCUITS [C] - 8/41 PHYSICS 2 [D] - 7/31 DIGITAL LOGIC AND 
CIRCUITS [C] - 1/41

5105 DIGITAL LOGIC AND 
CIRCUITS [R] - 8/41 PHYSICS 2 [G] - 8/31 DIGITAL LOGIC AND 

CIRCUITS [R] - 8/41 PHYSICS 2 [G] - 8/31 DIGITAL LOGIC AND 
CIRCUITS [R] - 8/41

5106 DIGITAL LOGIC AND 
CIRCUITS [R] - 8/41 PHYSICS 2 [G] - 8/31 DIGITAL LOGIC AND 

CIRCUITS [R] - 8/41 PHYSICS 2 [G] - 7/31 DIGITAL LOGIC AND 
CIRCUITS [R] - 1/41

5107 DIGITAL LOGIC AND 
CIRCUITS [W] - 8/41 PHYSICS 2 [Q] - 8/31 DIGITAL LOGIC AND 

CIRCUITS [W] - 8/41 PHYSICS 2 [Q] - 8/31 DIGITAL LOGIC AND 
CIRCUITS [W] - 8/41

5108 DIGITAL LOGIC AND 
CIRCUITS [W] - 8/41 PHYSICS 2 [Q] - 8/31 DIGITAL LOGIC AND 

CIRCUITS [W] - 8/41 PHYSICS 2 [Q] - 7/31 DIGITAL LOGIC AND 
CIRCUITS [W] - 1/41

5109 PHYSICS 2 [S] - 8/33 ANALOG ELECTRONICS 
[D] - 8/13 PHYSICS 2 [S] - 8/33 ANALOG ELECTRONICS 

[D] - 5/13 PHYSICS 2 [S] - 8/33

5110
ENVIRONMENT AND 

DESIGN - II : DESIGN IN 
THE TROPICS [B] - 8/18

PHYSICS 2 [S] - 8/33
ENVIRONMENT AND 

DESIGN - II : DESIGN IN 
THE TROPICS [B] - 8/18

PHYSICS 2 [S] - 1/33
ENVIRONMENT AND 

DESIGN - II : DESIGN IN 
THE TROPICS [B] - 2/18

5111 PHYSICS 2 [FF] - 8/30
DIGITAL DESIGN WITH 

SYSTEM [ VERILOG,VHDL 
& FPGAS ] [A] - 8/29

PHYSICS 2 [FF] - 8/30
DIGITAL DESIGN WITH 

SYSTEM [ VERILOG,VHDL 
& FPGAS ] [A] - 8/29

5112
DIGITAL DESIGN WITH 

SYSTEM [ VERILOG,VHDL 
& FPGAS ] [A] - 8/29

PHYSICS 2 [FF] - 8/30
DIGITAL DESIGN WITH 

SYSTEM [ VERILOG,VHDL 
& FPGAS ] [A] - 5/29

PHYSICS 2 [FF] - 6/30

5113 PHYSICS 2 [K] - 8/29 BUSINESS RESEARCH [B] 
- 8/25 PHYSICS 2 [K] - 8/29 BUSINESS RESEARCH [B] 

- 8/25

5114 BUSINESS RESEARCH [B] 
- 8/25 PHYSICS 2 [K] - 8/29 BUSINESS RESEARCH [B] 

- 1/25 PHYSICS 2 [K] - 5/29

5115 PHYSICS 2 [BB] - 8/28 ANALOG ELECTRONICS 
[F] - 8/19 PHYSICS 2 [BB] - 8/28 ANALOG ELECTRONICS 

[F] - 8/19 PHYSICS 2 [BB] - 8/28

5116 ANALOG ELECTRONICS 
[F] - 3/19 PHYSICS 2 [BB] - 4/28
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Day: 3 Time: 9:00 AM 11:00 AM

ANNEX - 6
Slot: 1

Room No. Column 1 Column 2 Column 3 Column 4 Column 5
6103 PHYSICS 2 [CC] - 8/33 ANALOG ELECTRONICS 

[H] - 8/12 PHYSICS 2 [CC] - 8/33 ANALOG ELECTRONICS 
[H] - 4/12 PHYSICS 2 [CC] - 8/33

6105 PHYSICS 2 [CC] - 8/33
MANUFACTURING AND 

PRODUCTION RESOURCE 
PLANNING [A] - 7/7

PHYSICS 2 [CC] - 1/33

6106 PHYSICS 2 [HH] - 8/33 PHYSICS 2 [HH] - 8/33 PHYSICS 2 [HH] - 8/33

6107 PHYSICS 2 [HH] - 8/33 PHYSICS 2 [HH] - 1/33
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01836
ANALOG ELECTRONICS [C]
C

SL Student Name DepartmentStudent ID

Class ID :
Course Title :

Section :

Room No.

Teacher :
NUZAT NUARY ALAM [0909-949-2]

Column No.
1 23-55513-3 ABIR ANJUM EEE 3119 2
2 24-56053-1 BAIJET HOWLADER NESAT EEE 3119 2
3 21-45558-3 FAHIM FAYSAL EEE 3119 2
4 23-55859-3 ISRAT ISLAM OYSHE EEE 3119 2
5 20-44159-2 KHAN TABEEB IBN WAHID EEE 3119 2
6 23-54809-3 MAHFUZ AHMMAD MAHIN EEE 3119 2
7 22-48972-3 MD MUHAIMANUR RAHMAN EEE 3119 2
8 24-56597-1 MD TANVIR TASNIN EEE 3119 2
9 23-50305-1 MD. AR RAFI MUKTADIR EEE 3119 4
10 23-55495-3 MD. BOKHTIAR GALIB EEE 3119 4
11 23-50094-1 MD. JUBAER AHAMAD AHAD EEE 3119 4
12 22-48240-2 MD. SHARIAR RASHED EEE 3119 4
13 23-55657-3 MD. ZOBAER HOSSAIN ROMAL EEE 3119 4
14 23-50046-1 MD.ABU MUSA RABBI EEE 3119 4
15 23-55636-3 MD.EMRAN HOSSAIN MANIK EEE 3119 4
16 23-54642-3 MD.JUBAYED SARKER SOWROV EEE 3119 4
17 24-55938-1 MD.REZA MIA EEE 3120 2
18 23-55621-3 MD.SHARIYEAR HOSSAIN EEE 3120 2
19 24-56056-1 MD.SHAYEK ANAN EEE 3120 2
20 24-57571-2 MISKAT AHMED EEE 3120 2
21 24-56397-1 RAFIQUL ISLAM EEE 3120 2
22 21-45560-3 RITOM SAHA EEE 3120 2
23 23-55857-3 RIYASAT NAUSHIN EEE 3120 2
24 19-40309-1 S. M HABIBULLAH EEE 3120 2
25 23-55341-3 SAFIQUL ISLAM FEROZ EEE 3120 4
26 23-55749-3 SHADAT HOSSEN EEE 3120 4
27 24-55978-1 SHAH AMANAT SIAM EEE 3120 4
28 22-47330-2 SHARMIN MITHILA EEE 3120 4
29 21-45197-2 SM.HASIN BIN KABIR PAROKH EEE 3120 4
30 23-55266-3 TAHIYA TASNIM EEE 3120 4
31 24-57050-1 TAHSIN SINDID CHOWDHURY EEE 3120 4
32 21-45797-3 TASKIN TAFHIM RAHMAN EEE 3120 4

**************************************************End of List****************************************************

Semester :2025-2026, Fall - Final Term 3 - 1
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01837
ANALOG ELECTRONICS [D]
D

SL Student Name DepartmentStudent ID

Class ID :
Course Title :

Section :

Room No.

Teacher :
DR. NADIA AFROZE [1301-1407-2]

Column No.
1 24-57691-2 A.B.M IMRANUL MOBIN NIAZ EEE 5109 2
2 24-57719-2 DIBAYON BARUA EEE 5109 2
3 24-57760-2 KAZI MOHAMMAD TAHSIN ANAM EEE 5109 2
4 23-54614-3 MAMUN ABDULLA SHOHAG EEE 5109 2
5 24-57764-2 MARUF HOSSAIN EEE 5109 2
6 24-57806-2 MD RAKIB HOQUE EEE 5109 2
7 24-57718-2 MD. SERAJUS SALEHIN EEE 5109 2
8 23-53761-3 MD.MOSTAKIM AYON EEE 5109 2
9 24-58031-2 NABAJIT ROY EEE 5109 4
10 22-46312-1 S.MAHIR FAISAL FAIAZ EEE 5109 4
11 23-54048-3 SHAWPNILA SUDINA ADRITA EEE 5109 4
12 23-51500-1 SUMAYA AKTHER TRISHA EEE 5109 4
13 20-43195-1 ZAKIA SULTANA POLLOBI EEE 5109 4

**************************************************End of List****************************************************

Semester :2025-2026, Fall - Final Term 3 - 1
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01838
ANALOG ELECTRONICS [E]
E

SL Student Name DepartmentStudent ID

Class ID :
Course Title :

Section :

Room No.

Teacher :
ABIR AHMED [1809-1927-2]

Column No.
1 23-51852-2 ABDUL GAFFAR EEE 3113 2
2 22-48111-2 AFRIDA ANJUM EEE 3113 2
3 22-47652-2 ANISUZZAMAN EEE 3113 2
4 23-55175-3 ARNOB CHAKRABORTY EEE 3113 2
5 23-53595-3 HASIB AHMMED WALIULLAH RAFI EEE 3113 2
6 23-50685-1 IMRUL HOQUE SAYEM EEE 3113 2
7 22-48554-3 KAZI FATTAH AFNAN EEE 3113 2
8 22-49905-3 MAHBUB SADIK EEE 3113 2
9 24-57655-2 MD ARAFAT RAHMAN EEE 3113 4
10 22-49150-3 MD SHOHAN SIKDER EEE 3113 4
11 23-50337-1 MD. ADNAN SAMI EEE 3113 4
12 23-53150-3 MD. FATEH AREFIN TONMOY EEE 3113 4
13 23-53452-3 MD. ISTIAK AHMED ARNOB EEE 3113 4
14 22-49652-3 MD. JAHIDUL HASSAN MURAD EEE 3113 4
15 24-58454-2 MD. JUBAYER AHMED RABBY EEE 3113 4
16 23-50053-1 MD. KOTHAN MIAD EEE 3113 4
17 22-49773-3 MD. SHAKILUR RAHMAN SAGOR EEE 3114 1
18 23-53778-3 MD. TANVIR KHAN EEE 3114 1
19 23-54055-3 MD. TASFIQUE NOOR EEE 3114 1
20 23-52325-2 MD.ABDUR RAFI EEE 3114 1
21 22-49894-3 MD.FAHIM SHAHRIAR EEE 3114 1
22 23-51866-2 MD.RAFIUL KARIM RUDRA EEE 3114 1
23 24-58523-2 MISKATUR RAHMAN ARKO EEE 3114 1
24 23-50454-1 MOHAMMAD MAZHARUL HAQUE SAAD EEE 3114 1
25 24-58391-2 N.M. SHAHRIAR TANVIR AHMED EEE 3114 3
26 23-50904-1 NAHID HASAN EEE 3114 3
27 20-43198-1 NAZMUL ISLAM RIMON EEE 3114 3
28 23-55482-3 PRATTAY ACHARJEE EEE 3114 3
29 22-49030-3 RAFIN AYUB ARIN EEE 3114 3
30 22-46807-1 S M MOMINUR RAHMAN EEE 3114 3
31 22-49578-3 SHAIRA HASAN SUMAITA EEE 3114 3
32 24-58451-2 TANJIM HASANAT EEE 3114 3
33 23-51460-1 TIRTHA BANDAPADHYA EEE 3114 5
34 23-55150-3 ZARIN TASNIM FATEMA EEE 3114 5
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01839
ANALOG ELECTRONICS [F]
F

SL Student Name DepartmentStudent ID

Class ID :
Course Title :

Section :

Room No.

Teacher :
DR. NADIA AFROZE [1301-1407-2]

Column No.
1 23-53747-3 A.N.M.SHAHRIAR TANVIR NISHAT EEE 5115 2
2 23-53687-3 DEBPRIO SAHA EEE 5115 2
3 23-50352-1 IFTIAR CHOWDHURY IFTI EEE 5115 2
4 24-56091-1 MD. ABUL BASHAR EEE 5115 2
5 23-53704-3 MD. FOYSAL AHAMMED EEE 5115 2
6 23-53709-3 MD. MAHABUBOR RAHMAN EEE 5115 2
7 23-55740-3 MD. MOHOSHIN KOBIR RAZON EEE 5115 2
8 23-55562-3 MD. MOINUL ISLAM EEE 5115 2
9 23-55646-3 MD. NIAZ HOSSEN EEE 5115 4
10 23-55838-3 MD. SABBIR HASAN SARKER EEE 5115 4
11 23-53494-3 MD. WASIF SHAHRIAR EEE 5115 4
12 23-54549-3 MD.MOZAHIDUL ISLAM EEE 5115 4
13 23-55042-3 MD.SHAHRIA SOMUDRA EEE 5115 4
14 23-55895-3 RIAD BIN ISLAM EEE 5115 4
15 23-55737-3 S.M. SHAHRIAR EEE 5115 4
16 23-54667-3 SHEIKH FAHMIDA ZAKIR EEE 5115 4
17 23-54274-3 SIMTHY AKTER EEE 5116 1
18 24-58860-2 SYMOON SULTANA EEE 5116 1
19 23-50813-1 TASNIM HAQUE AMRIN EEE 5116 1
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01841
ANALOG ELECTRONICS [H]
H

SL Student Name DepartmentStudent ID

Class ID :
Course Title :

Section :

Room No.

Teacher :
DR. NADIA AFROZE [1301-1407-2]

Column No.
1 23-55007-3 AHSAN HABIB HIRA COE 6103 2
2 24-55971-1 AYAZ AHMAD KHAN EEE 6103 2
3 23-54813-3 LAMEYA AKTER TANZUM EEE 6103 2
4 22-49991-3 MD SHAJIDUR RAHMAN RAFI EEE 6103 2
5 24-57797-2 MD. MAHMUD UR RAHMAN EEE 6103 2
6 23-55462-3 MD. SIAM SIKDER EEE 6103 2
7 23-53071-3 MD. YAKUB ALI EEE 6103 2
8 23-53596-3 PRODIP PAUL EEE 6103 2
9 22-47609-2 RATUL SAHA EEE 6103 4
10 23-54560-3 SHAHORIAIR AHAMED SHIHAB EEE 6103 4
11 22-49144-3 SOMADITTA CHOWDHURY EEE 6103 4
12 24-56455-1 WASHIM AHMED SHAFIN EEE 6103 4
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01445
ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE IN BUSINESS [BBA] [A]
A

SL Student Name DepartmentStudent ID

Class ID :
Course Title :

Section :

Room No.

Teacher :
TANZEEM HAQUE [2510-2611-2]

Column No.
1 23-52571-2 ABDULLAH AL-TOUFIQ BBA 3119 1
2 16-32887-3 AFIF HOSSAIN DHRUBO BBA 3119 1
3 23-52873-2 AKASH MONDAL BBA 3119 1
4 21-45682-3 ANINDITA BISWAS BBA 3119 1
5 23-54839-3 ASMA ABUL KHAIR BBA 3119 1
6 23-50527-1 DRISHADWATI DEB BBA 3119 1
7 22-49060-3 FAHMIDA TASNIM SHOUCHI BBA 3119 1
8 22-47762-2 FAYSAL HASSAN FATIM BBA 3119 1
9 22-48422-3 HAZRIN AKTER BBA 3119 3
10 23-52742-2 IBNAY AL HASID BBA 3119 3
11 23-51970-2 IJAZ AHMED BBA 3119 3
12 23-50729-1 ILMA RAHMAN BBA 3119 3
13 24-58033-2 ISHMAM ISTIAQUE BBA 3119 3
14 23-51818-2 JEBA RAISA BBA 3119 3
15 23-52729-2 JUBAYED HOSSAIN ASIF BBA 3119 3
16 23-52642-2 KAZI MAZED-UL ISLAM BBA 3119 3
17 23-50155-1 KAZI SHANJIDA JAHAN BINTY BBA 3119 5
18 23-50553-1 KHANDAKER SAMIUZZAMAN BBA 3119 5
19 23-52929-2 KHONDKER ZARIF AKHTER BBA 3119 5
20 22-47763-2 MARUF HASAN BBA 3119 5
21 23-52225-2 MAZHARUL ISLAM TUTUL BBA 3119 5
22 23-54394-3 MD SAMIUL ISLAM BBA 3119 5
23 23-50521-1 MOHAMMAD ABDUL MOHSIN BBA 3119 5
24 22-49367-3 MOHAMMAD SADMAN SAKIB AIMAN BBA 3119 5
25 23-52167-2 MOHAMMED MAHRUF MAHDI HOSSAIN BBA 3120 1
26 23-54400-3 MORIOM PARVIN BBA 3120 1
27 23-52398-2 MOTIUR RAHMAN BBA 3120 1
28 19-39884-1 MUIZZ RAHMAN BBA 3120 1
29 23-50819-1 NUSRAT JAHAN BBA 3120 1
30 23-52723-2 NUSRAT JAHAN NAHIN BBA 3120 1
31 22-48838-3 NUZHAT TABASSUM JARIN BBA 3120 1
32 22-48534-3 RAISA TABASSUM BBA 3120 1
33 23-52160-2 RAISUL ISLAM REHAN BBA 3120 3
34 23-55533-3 RESHAD SULTAN HRIDDO BBA 3120 3
35 23-52702-2 ROKSANA AKTER EMA BBA 3120 3
36 23-50710-1 S.M. SAJEDUR RAHIM RIDAN BBA 3120 3
37 22-47708-2 S.M. SHAMIN YESER BBA 3120 3
38 23-52581-2 SABBIR HOSSAIN ABIR BBA 3120 3
39 23-52787-2 SADIA HOSSAIN BBA 3120 3
40 23-51414-1 SHILPA CHAKMA BBA 3120 3
41 24-56001-1 SHREYAS PODDER BBA 3120 5
42 22-48755-3 SRISTY RANI DAS BBA 3120 5
43 23-53815-3 TAZRIN SADNUM EME BBA 3120 5
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01198
BUSINESS RESEARCH [B]
B

SL Student Name DepartmentStudent ID

Class ID :
Course Title :

Section :

Room No.

Teacher :
DR. MD. KHALED AMIN [1701-1747-2]

Column No.
1 23-52402-2 AL RABBI ADOR BBA 5113 2
2 23-51197-1 ANAMIKA MOON BBA 5113 2
3 22-48719-3 EIDIA ZAMAN BBA 5113 2
4 23-52434-2 FARHAN ISRAQUE BBA 5113 2
5 23-52612-2 HUMAIRA ZABIN RIDITA BBA 5113 2
6 24-57256-2 JANNATUN NAYEEM BBA 5113 2
7 23-51511-1 KAZI SAKIB BIN IQBAL BBA 5113 2
8 22-47614-2 KHOBAYEB AHMED NAFIS BBA 5113 2
9 23-51431-1 MAHIBUL HASAN MIDUL BBA 5113 4
10 23-52764-2 MD. ARAFAT HASIB BBA 5113 4
11 23-54070-3 MD. HAMID MUTTAKI BBA 5113 4
12 22-48785-3 MD. NAIMUR RAHMAN EMON BBA 5113 4
13 23-51661-2 MD.SHAHRIAR UTSHAB BBA 5113 4
14 23-55099-3 MEHEDI HASSAN BBA 5113 4
15 22-48485-3 MEHERUN NESSA JUTHI BBA 5113 4
16 22-49324-3 MST. SABRINA RAHMAN JERIN BBA 5113 4
17 23-50861-1 NAZMUS SALEHIN BBA 5114 1
18 23-52323-2 OWISHY SAHA BBA 5114 1
19 23-52865-2 RIZU AHMED BBA 5114 1
20 22-48121-2 ROBAYA HASAN FAHIM BBA 5114 1
21 23-52458-2 S.M. MONTASIR ALI BBA 5114 1
22 23-54252-3 SAMAYEEN MOHD CHOWDHURY BBA 5114 1
23 23-51607-2 SAPTODWIP MANDAL RAJIB BBA 5114 1
24 23-52354-2 SHIHAB SHARAR SIAM BBA 5114 1
25 23-52454-2 SIAM MILKI BBA 5114 3

**************************************************End of List****************************************************

Semester :2025-2026, Fall - Final Term 3 - 1

Date: 05-Jan-2026 2:37 PM Page: 11 of 73



00656
CLASSICAL LITERATURE [A]
A

SL Student Name DepartmentStudent ID

Class ID :
Course Title :

Section :

Room No.

Teacher :
DR. MAFRUHA FERDOUS [2406-2434-2]

Column No.
1 22-49695-3 ABDULLAH NOYON English 3107 2
2 23-54891-3 AFSANA AFRIN ANTORA English 3107 2
3 23-51419-1 ARSHIKA MUNTAHINA KOWSER English 3107 2
4 22-48754-3 FAHMIDA KHANDAKER English 3107 2
5 23-51256-1 FARZANA AKTER SHIMU English 3107 2
6 23-55184-3 HASIN ISHRAK English 3107 2
7 23-55835-3 JAHANARA AKTER English 3107 2
8 23-51369-1 JANNATUL FERDOUS MOHONA English 3107 2
9 22-46977-1 JULFIA TAZIN MIM English 3107 4
10 23-54527-3 KHUSBU KHAN RITCHE English 3107 4
11 22-49527-3 MAHYA NAZLY NAZ English 3107 4
12 23-53368-3 MALIHA MALEQUE English 3107 4
13 23-53508-3 MANARAT HASAN HRIDI English 3107 4
14 22-46297-1 MD. ASADULLAH HILL GALIB English 3107 4
15 23-55115-3 MD. SAMIUL ISLAM SEUM English 3107 4
16 22-48815-3 MD. TAUSIF HASAN English 3107 4
17 23-53091-3 MEHERIN NIGAR ANILA English 3108 1
18 23-51443-1 MOST. ROKAIYA SIDDIKA RIPA English 3108 1
19 22-49371-3 MST. SHORIFA TAJRIN PURNIMA English 3108 1
20 22-48829-3 MST. ZAZIRA YEASMIN English 3108 1
21 23-52410-2 MUGDHA SEN English 3108 1
22 23-55481-3 NAFEESA BINTE BASHER English 3108 1
23 23-55286-3 NURTAZZAMAN OISHI English 3108 1
24 24-56908-1 NUSRAT JAHAN SMITHY English 3108 1
25 23-55119-3 NUSRAT MEHZABIN NUHA English 3108 3
26 22-46384-1 PROTTASHA HAQUE English 3108 3
27 22-47491-2 RAFATUZZAMAN RABBI English 3108 3
28 22-49248-3 RIAD AREFIN English 3108 3
29 23-52731-2 ROBIUS SANY SHIPU English 3108 3
30 23-53364-3 SADIA BASIR English 3108 3
31 23-50166-1 SAMIHA AKTER English 3108 3
32 23-55601-3 SHEIKH NAIMUR RAHMAN English 3108 3
33 22-47401-2 SRABASTI CHAKMA English 3108 5
34 23-51828-2 SUBAH RAISA English 3108 5
35 23-52861-2 SUNZIA NUR ORNY English 3108 5

**************************************************End of List****************************************************

Semester :2025-2026, Fall - Final Term 3 - 1

Date: 05-Jan-2026 2:37 PM Page: 12 of 73



00869
CORPORATE GOVERNANCE AND SOCIAL RESPONSIBILITY 
[A]
A

SL Student Name DepartmentStudent ID

Class ID :
Course Title :

Section :
Room No.

Teacher :
NABILA WAHID [2502-2524-2]

Column No.
1 22-48089-2 ABDULLAH OMOR BBA 3207 1
2 23-51408-1 ABU SAYEED KHONDOKER FAHIM BBA 3207 1
3 22-49735-3 ADIBUL KAMAL TAMAL BBA 3207 1
4 22-48125-2 AL-RAFI BBA 3207 1
5 23-52679-2 FAIROOZ MALIHA BBA 3207 1
6 22-47999-2 FOUGIYA TASLIM DINA BBA 3207 1
7 21-44997-2 IRFAT MAHMUD RIFAT BBA 3207 1
8 22-48093-2 ISMAIL HOSSAIN BBA 3207 1
9 22-47335-2 KHADIZA AMIN BBA 3207 3
10 22-47730-2 MAHIN CHOWDHURY BBA 3207 3
11 23-51850-2 MAISHA ISLAM BBA 3207 3
12 22-47763-2 MARUF HASAN BBA 3207 3
13 23-51402-1 MD NAZMUL ISLAM BBA 3207 3
14 22-49799-3 MD SAJJAD HOSSAIN BBA 3207 3
15 22-48189-2 MD. ASHIKUZZAMAN SHIHAB BBA 3207 3
16 23-51451-1 MD. DOUDEY-AL FOYSAL BBA 3207 3
17 22-47751-2 MD. HUZYFA BBA 3207 5
18 22-47936-2 MD. JUBAIR HOSSAIN NAVID BBA 3207 5
19 22-47882-2 MD. MOHAIMINUL HAQUE BBA 3207 5
20 22-48785-3 MD. NAIMUR RAHMAN EMON BBA 3207 5
21 22-48212-2 MD. SAZZAD ALI KHAN BBA 3207 5
22 22-47948-2 MINHAJ KHAN FARDIN BBA 3207 5
23 22-49334-3 MONISA SULTANA KEYA BBA 3207 5
24 22-47785-2 NAHIDA AKTER NATASHA BBA 3207 5
25 22-47978-2 NAHIDA NUSRAT BUSHRA BBA 3208 1
26 23-55634-3 NOOR MOHAMMAD BBA 3208 1
27 21-45608-3 NUPUR JAHAN BBA 3208 1
28 22-49789-3 PUJA KARMAKAR BBA 3208 1
29 22-48469-3 PURBITA PROGGA SIKDER BBA 3208 1
30 22-48077-2 RADUAN ISLAM BBA 3208 1
31 22-49257-3 RAMISHA ANJUM BBA 3208 1
32 22-47451-2 SADMAN SADAT BBA 3208 1
33 22-48960-3 SAIDA ISLAM JUI BBA 3208 3
34 22-48035-2 SAMIA MAHBUB MOMO BBA 3208 3
35 23-51439-1 SANJIDA KHANDOKER HRIDIKA BBA 3208 3
36 22-49871-3 SHAJIDUR RAHMAN ANIK BBA 3208 3
37 21-44478-1 SHEIKH RAYED AL SIFAT BBA 3208 3
38 22-46506-1 SUDIPA ROY CHOWDHURY TRISHA BBA 3208 3
39 23-55848-3 TAIHAN KABIR BBA 3208 3
40 22-47860-2 TANJILA SULTANA BBA 3208 3
41 23-51442-1 TANZINA AKTER TONNI BBA 3208 5
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00870
CORPORATE GOVERNANCE AND SOCIAL RESPONSIBILITY 
[B]
B

SL Student Name DepartmentStudent ID

Class ID :
Course Title :

Section :
Room No.

Teacher :
NABILA WAHID [2502-2524-2]

Column No.
1 22-49346-3 ABDUR RAHMAN FARHAD BBA 3117 2
2 22-47977-2 ALBAB MOHAMMAD SHAFIN REZA BBA 3117 2
3 23-50090-1 EFTEKHAR AHMMED BBA 3117 2
4 23-50729-1 ILMA RAHMAN BBA 3117 2
5 22-47650-2 ISRAT JAHAN BBA 3117 2
6 22-48220-2 JANNATUL MARIAM BBA 3117 2
7 22-48019-2 JOY DUTTA BBA 3117 2
8 22-46725-1 KAMRUZZAMAN ONTAR BBA 3117 2
9 22-47743-2 KAZI SHOAIB BBA 3117 4
10 22-47593-2 MAHIR HASAN KHAN BBA 3117 4
11 21-45163-2 MAHIR RAHMAN BBA 3117 4
12 22-49889-3 MAHMUDUR RAHMAN ANIK BBA 3117 4
13 22-47531-2 MD SAMIN NAWAZ BBA 3117 4
14 23-54394-3 MD SAMIUL ISLAM BBA 3117 4
15 22-46537-1 MD TAREKUZZAMAN BBA 3117 4
16 22-46946-1 MD. ASHIQUR RAHMAN. BBA 3117 4
17 22-47712-2 MD.FARHAN TAJWAR ILVI BBA 3118 2
18 21-44564-1 MD.TAMJID BIN ALAM BBA 3118 2
19 22-48872-3 MISHA JAMAN BBA 3118 2
20 22-49870-3 MOHAMMAD ROKIBUL HOSSAIN BBA 3118 2
21 23-50491-1 MST. AYSHA SIDDIKA BBA 3118 2
22 22-47878-2 MUSHFIQ NABIL BBA 3118 2
23 20-44303-3 NAFIUL BARI NAFI BBA 3118 2
24 22-49512-3 SADIA RASHID DIYA BBA 3118 2
25 23-52704-2 SAIMA RAHMAN BBA 3118 4
26 22-49804-3 SAMIA SULTANA EMA BBA 3118 4
27 22-48579-3 SAMIHA RASHID BBA 3118 4
28 21-45414-3 SANZANA RAHMAN BBA 3118 4
29 23-50479-1 SK MARIAM KHUSBAT BBA 3118 4
30 20-43706-2 SOUROV TALUKDER BBA 3118 4
31 22-48352-3 SOYED AL AMIN BBA 3118 4
32 22-49703-3 TASNIM CHAKLADER LIA BBA 3118 4
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00873
CORPORATE GOVERNANCE AND SOCIAL RESPONSIBILITY 
[E]
E

SL Student Name DepartmentStudent ID

Class ID :
Course Title :

Section :
Room No.

Teacher :
NABILA WAHID [2502-2524-2]

Column No.
1 22-49357-3 ABRAR IBNE MAMUN BBA 1119 2
2 22-48457-3 ALEN COSTA BBA 1119 2
3 22-49446-3 ALIMA ISLAM ROZA BBA 1119 2
4 22-49316-3 AMINUL HAQUE SNOW BBA 1119 2
5 22-49467-3 AMISHA BARI BBA 1119 2
6 22-49328-3 ASNAF AZIZ BBA 1119 2
7 22-49994-3 BORHAN SIDDIKI BBA 1119 2
8 23-51664-2 IFRAT JAHAN NOON BBA 1119 2
9 22-48583-3 ISRAT JAHAN AUSHI BBA 1119 4
10 23-51650-2 KAZI IFTESAM RASHID IFAZ BBA 1119 4
11 22-48902-3 MD NOWSHAD MINAR AZADI BBA 1119 4
12 22-49376-3 MD PALASH AHAMED MITUL BBA 1119 4
13 23-51555-2 MD. AJIJUL ISLAM BBA 1119 4
14 22-49318-3 MD. AL RAKIB RIMON BBA 1119 4
15 22-47523-2 MD. ESTEAK UDDIN ABIR BBA 1119 4
16 22-48730-3 MD.EKRAMUL HAKIM BBA 1119 4
17 22-49515-3 MEHEBUB AL NAHIAN BBA 1120 1
18 23-51278-1 MINHAJUL ISLAM SANTO BBA 1120 1
19 22-49042-3 MINHAZUL ABEDIN ASIF BBA 1120 1
20 22-48320-3 MUSTARY JAHAN MILY BBA 1120 1
21 22-46176-1 MYSHA TABASSUM NIHA BBA 1120 1
22 22-46335-1 NASIMA AKTER BBA 1120 1
23 22-49987-3 NAZMUL HASAN RAFI BBA 1120 1
24 22-47395-2 PALLAB SHIL BBA 1120 1
25 22-48285-3 PRITHIBI HRICK SARKAR BBA 1120 3
26 22-47193-1 PRITVI SAHA BBA 1120 3
27 22-49595-3 RUKAIYA REDWAN TASMIA BBA 1120 3
28 22-49744-3 SAMIUL ALAM ZIHAD BBA 1120 3
29 22-46652-1 SHAFAYAT RAHMAN KHAN BBA 1120 3
30 22-48633-3 SHIFA BINTE ATIK BBA 1120 3
31 22-48195-2 SNIGDHA BARUA BBA 1120 3
32 22-49581-3 SNIGDHA RANI DEBI BBA 1120 3
33 23-50852-1 SUMAIYA HOSSAIN SHAMMI BBA 1120 5
34 22-47420-2 TABASSUM USHNO JIM BBA 1120 5
35 23-51320-1 TAHSEEN BIN TAHER BBA 1120 5
36 21-44456-1 TANVEER AHMED EMON BBA 1120 5
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01865
DIGITAL DESIGN WITH SYSTEM [ VERILOG,VHDL & 
FPGAS ] [A]
A

SL Student Name DepartmentStudent ID

Class ID :
Course Title :

Section :
Room No.

Teacher :
DR. SHAHRIYAR MASUD RIZVI [0307-243-2]

Column No.
1 22-47938-2 ABDULLA AL FOYSAL EEE 5111 2
2 22-48541-3 ABID HOSSAIN OVE CSE 5111 2
3 22-46270-1 ABRAR ASIF EEE 5111 2
4 22-47447-2 APURBA REZA COE 5111 2
5 22-48984-3 ASIF M. RAHMAN ISHA EEE 5111 2
6 22-49716-3 F.M. MAHIR DAIYAN EEE 5111 2
7 19-41633-3 ISHRAK HOSSAIN CHOWDHURY EEE 5111 2
8 22-49710-3 JOY DUTTA EEE 5111 2
9 22-49110-3 MAHDEE NOOR MORSHED EEE 5111 4
10 22-49243-3 MAHIYA MUMTAHINAH EEE 5111 4
11 22-49743-3 MD HASANUR JAMAN JONI EEE 5111 4
12 21-45575-3 MD. ABIDUR RAHMAN BHUIYAN EEE 5111 4
13 23-50306-1 MD. FARHAN SHAHRIAR JOY EEE 5111 4
14 19-39331-1 MD. KAMAL HOSSAIN KHAN EEE 5111 4
15 22-47895-2 MD. NAIMUR RAHMAN EEE 5111 4
16 22-49883-3 MD.IMRAN HOSSEN RONY EEE 5111 4
17 22-49810-3 MOHAMMAD JAKWAT UL AHSAN EEE 5112 1
18 22-48850-3 MOHAMMAD MOKTER HOSSAIN SHAJIB EEE 5112 1
19 22-47578-2 MST. MAKSUDA AKTER SRABONI EEE 5112 1
20 22-49919-3 RAJIN AL FATEMI EEE 5112 1
21 22-49004-3 RODNEY NICHOLAS CRUZE EEE 5112 1
22 22-49882-3 SAIFULLAH EEE 5112 1
23 22-49543-3 SAMIN YEASAR SIAM EEE 5112 1
24 21-45987-3 SANOUR ISLAM EEE 5112 1
25 22-47733-2 SHUSMITA ANJUM AZIZ CSE 5112 3
26 22-49782-3 SIAM AHAMMED EEE 5112 3
27 22-49144-3 SOMADITTA CHOWDHURY EEE 5112 3
28 22-49143-3 SOWMIK BARUA EEE 5112 3
29 22-48553-3 SUBITA BINTA HASIB ANONNA EEE 5112 3
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01866
DIGITAL LOGIC AND CIRCUITS [A]
A

SL Student Name DepartmentStudent ID

Class ID :
Course Title :

Section :

Room No.

Teacher :
JAGONNATH BISWAS [2510-2590-2]

Column No.
1 23-53034-3 AL MUJAHID SHUVO EEE 3115 1
2 23-54435-3 ATIK FOISAL CSE 3115 1
3 23-52019-2 AVESHEAK DAM CHOWDHURY CSE 3115 1
4 23-51373-1 D.M. SADMAN SAKIB CSE 3115 1
5 22-49119-3 EMRUL HASSAN CSE 3115 1
6 23-51313-1 GOURAB SAHA CSE 3115 1
7 22-47713-2 ISMAM NAWAR CSE 3115 1
8 23-51961-2 MAHARUBA AFROSE NILA CSE 3115 1
9 22-49456-3 MAHMUDA ALAM CSE 3115 3
10 23-50682-1 MARUFA HUMAIRA CSE 3115 3
11 23-50726-1 MD ABU KAYSER SIZAN CSE 3115 3
12 23-52671-2 MD RIJON SIKDER CSE 3115 3
13 21-45104-2 MD. ABDULLAH JOBAER CSE 3115 3
14 23-51634-2 MD. ASHIKUR RAHMAN CSE 3115 3
15 23-54992-3 MD. MAHDIR RAHMAN CSE 3115 3
16 23-52646-2 MD. NAFIZ IQBAL ROHAN CSE 3115 3
17 23-50567-1 MD. RAIHANUL ISLAM CSE 3115 5
18 23-50181-1 MD. RIFAT HASAN CSE 3115 5
19 23-51221-1 MD. SIFAT CSE 3115 5
20 23-50457-1 MD.ABDULLAH-AL-SHIAM CSE 3115 5
21 23-50617-1 MD.HABIBULLAH TUHIN CSE 3115 5
22 22-49258-3 MD.SHAKIL AHMED CSE 3115 5
23 23-51400-1 MOHAMMAD YASIN CSE 3115 5
24 22-46758-1 MUHAMMAD MOYEEN-UR RAHAMAN MAHI EEE 3115 5
25 22-49032-3 NAYEEM CSE 3116 2
26 21-45847-3 RONOK RAIHAN CSE 3116 2
27 23-50005-1 S. M. WALID EEE 3116 2
28 21-44817-1 SABRINA MOMOTAZ NEHA CSE 3116 2
29 23-52408-2 SALMAN SADI CSE 3116 2
30 23-55216-3 SAMIA AKTER RUPA CSE 3116 2
31 23-52162-2 SAMIHA ISLAM CSE 3116 2
32 23-51862-2 SHARIF MOHAMMAD ZAYED EEE 3116 2
33 23-55844-3 SHARMIN JAHAN COE 3116 4
34 23-50122-1 SHAYAK BADRUZZAMAN UTSHA EEE 3116 4
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01867
DIGITAL LOGIC AND CIRCUITS [B]
B

SL Student Name DepartmentStudent ID

Class ID :
Course Title :

Section :

Room No.

Teacher :
MD. SHAORAN SAYEM [2401-2392-2]

Column No.
1 23-50297-1 A.K HASAN MAHAMUDUL HAQUE CSE 3201 2
2 23-53165-3 FAHIM AHMED CSE 3201 2
3 22-49484-3 FARHAT HOSSAIN CSE 3201 2
4 23-51155-1 FERDOUS IMTIAJ SRABON CSE 3201 2
5 23-55264-3 MARIA MAHAZABIN OYSHEE CSE 3201 2
6 22-47841-2 MASHFIKA RAHMAN SHOPNO CSE 3201 2
7 23-51821-2 MD. ABDUL MALEK SOBUJ CSE 3201 2
8 22-48961-3 MD. ABIR BIN ALAM EEE 3201 2
9 23-54539-3 MD. ATAHAR ISHRAKUR RAHMAN CSE 3201 4
10 23-53932-3 MD. LIKHON EEE 3201 4
11 23-55591-3 MD. MAHBUBUR RAHMAN CSE 3201 4
12 23-51118-1 MD. MOHAIMINUL KHAN EEE 3201 4
13 23-51919-2 MD. SHADMAN HAFIZ KHAN CSE 3201 4
14 24-56093-1 MD. SHAHRIAR ALAM CSE 3201 4
15 22-48502-3 MEHEDI HASAN CSE 3201 4
16 23-55662-3 MOHAMMAD ALI ABID CSE 3201 4
17 23-52315-2 NANDITA BANIK CSE 3202 2
18 19-39308-1 NAWSHIN ANJUM TURNA CSE 3202 2
19 22-49707-3 NILIMA SALAM CSE 3202 2
20 23-51851-2 NOWRIN AFROZ CSE 3202 2
21 22-46941-1 RAFIUL BASAR CSE 3202 2
22 22-49568-3 RAFIUL ISLAM RAFI CSE 3202 2
23 22-48481-3 REDWANUL HAQUE MAZUMDER CSE 3202 2
24 23-51805-2 RONY BISHWAS CSE 3202 2
25 23-50248-1 SAJIB GHOSH JOY CSE 3202 4
26 23-54048-3 SHAWPNILA SUDINA ADRITA EEE 3202 4
27 23-52269-2 SHIBENDU SUTRADHAR SPARSHA CSE 3202 4
28 23-50357-1 SHORIFUL ISLAM CSE 3202 4
29 23-52594-2 SUMAIYA SHAMANTA CSE 3202 4
30 23-52746-2 SURAIYA ZABIN CSE 3202 4
31 22-46709-1 TANZIM AHMED RUPOK CSE 3202 4
32 23-53672-3 ZERIN HOQUE CSE 3202 4
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01868
DIGITAL LOGIC AND CIRCUITS [C]
C

SL Student Name DepartmentStudent ID

Class ID :
Course Title :

Section :

Room No.

Teacher :
JAGONNATH BISWAS [2510-2590-2]

Column No.
1 22-47637-2 ABDULLAH AL ANJUM ARIAN CSE 5103 1
2 23-53776-3 ABDULLAH AR RAFI CSE 5103 1
3 23-54481-3 AFREEN KHAN KAJOL CSE 5103 1
4 23-53755-3 AHAMMED HEDITUL RAFIN EEE 5103 1
5 23-53068-3 AMIT PAUL EEE 5103 1
6 23-55679-3 ANAS TASLIM ANIK CSE 5103 1
7 23-51955-2 BALBIA NAFAK CSE 5103 1
8 23-54984-3 HRIDITA SAHA CSE 5103 1
9 23-53720-3 IMTIAZ EEE 5103 3
10 23-53567-3 ISMAY AZAM MD. SADMAN EEE 5103 3
11 23-54089-3 ISRAT JAHAN SINGDHA CSE 5103 3
12 23-55373-3 KALLAN ROY CSE 5103 3
13 23-53012-3 MANSURA JANNAT MONIMA CSE 5103 3
14 23-54093-3 MD :ARAFAT ISLAM CSE 5103 3
15 23-51539-1 MD MEHEDI HASAN ALIF CSE 5103 3
16 19-41821-3 MD. ASHRAFUL KABIR TAUSIF CSE 5103 3
17 23-51200-1 MD. ASSFAQUZZAMAN SIAM CSE 5103 5
18 23-54761-3 MD. FIROZ AHAMED EEE 5103 5
19 23-53463-3 MD. MONTASIR ALAM ROUMON EEE 5103 5
20 23-53194-3 MD. MOSTAKIM AKIB CSE 5103 5
21 23-54948-3 MD. RAFSAN TAHLIL RIFAT CSE 5103 5
22 24-56278-1 MD. SALMAN FARSHI CSE 5103 5
23 22-46822-1 MD. SIAM HOSSAIN CSE 5103 5
24 23-53456-3 MD. ZABIR ALI MAHI EEE 5103 5
25 23-53728-3 MIRZA ANIK CSE 5104 1
26 23-51165-1 MORSHED MOSHAROF NASIF CSE 5104 1
27 23-53652-3 MST. HAWYA AKTER KEYA CSE 5104 1
28 23-55218-3 NAJIAT ISLAM RISHAD CSE 5104 1
29 23-53546-3 PRANTO KUMAR MODAK EEE 5104 1
30 23-54444-3 PRITOM SARKER CSE 5104 1
31 22-48699-3 RABEYA KHATUN CSE 5104 1
32 23-54059-3 SALAM BIN FARUKI CSE 5104 1
33 23-53238-3 SALMAN AHMAD SUMON CSE 5104 3
34 23-53087-3 SANJANA SAYED NUHA CSE 5104 3
35 23-52755-2 SAYED AL SHAHAF CSE 5104 3
36 23-51557-2 SAYED TANVI HASSAN MAHIBI CSE 5104 3
37 21-44967-2 SK ASHIK-E-AHMED CSE 5104 3
38 23-53775-3 SUMAIYA ELMA ESHARA CSE 5104 3
39 23-54026-3 TAHAN AWAL EEE 5104 3
40 23-53048-3 TANVIR AHMMED KAWSER CSE 5104 3
41 23-54467-3 ZANNATUL FERDOUS REETU CSE 5104 5
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01869
DIGITAL LOGIC AND CIRCUITS [D]
D

SL Student Name DepartmentStudent ID

Class ID :
Course Title :

Section :

Room No.

Teacher :
SAMIHA ISHRAT ISLAM [1109-1236-2]

Column No.
1 22-47094-1 ANOWAR PARVEZ PRODHAN CSE 1109 1
2 23-53632-3 ANTU ROY CHOWDHURY CSE 1109 1
3 23-55049-3 ANURAG SARKAR CSE 1109 1
4 23-55078-3 BORSHON DEBNATH CSE 1109 1
5 23-53946-3 DIGONTO MONDOL CSE 1109 1
6 23-55439-3 FAHMIDA FARUQUEE CSE 1109 1
7 23-53752-3 FAIZUL AKON BADHON CSE 1109 1
8 23-50067-1 FARDIN AHMED CSE 1109 1
9 23-54431-3 FAUZIA FARIHA TRONA EEE 1109 3
10 23-53191-3 JOYANTO KUMAR SARKER EEE 1109 3
11 23-54413-3 KAZI JUNAYAD RAHMAN CSE 1109 3
12 23-50930-1 MD JUBAIR IMTIAJ CSE 1109 3
13 23-55860-3 MD MAHABUB ALAM SHOHAG CSE 1109 3
14 23-50322-1 MD MERAZ UDDIN CSE 1109 3
15 24-56597-1 MD TANVIR TASNIN EEE 1109 3
16 23-50774-1 MD. ABDULLAH ALL MORSHED EEE 1109 3
17 23-55401-3 MD. DARUD HOSSAIN SUPOL CSE 1109 5
18 23-55627-3 MD. SAKIBUL ISLAM SRABON EEE 1109 5
19 23-55462-3 MD. SIAM SIKDER EEE 1109 5
20 23-50938-1 MD. WASIF HASAN CSE 1109 5
21 22-46507-1 MEHEDI HASAN EMON CSE 1109 5
22 23-55404-3 MISHAL HOSSAIN CSE 1109 5
23 23-54342-3 MOST IFFAT SULTANA CSE 1109 5
24 23-54920-3 MST. NAZMUN NAHAR CSE 1109 5
25 23-55113-3 NAFIZ AHMED CSE 1110 2
26 23-55240-3 NUR MOHAMMED BIN MOHASHIN CSE 1110 2
27 23-53001-3 NUSRAT JAHAN MIM EEE 1110 2
28 23-53394-3 PEASH MAHMUD CSE 1110 2
29 23-55449-3 PRANTO KUMAR DAS CSE 1110 2
30 23-53751-3 S.K.H. SONKET CSE 1110 2
31 24-56722-1 SABIHA BINTE ALI EEE 1110 2
32 24-57076-1 SAFWAN BHUIYAN EEE 1110 2
33 23-55416-3 SHAHRIAR ALAM CSE 1110 4
34 23-55073-3 SHAWLIN ISLAM CSE 1110 4
35 23-52457-2 SM ASHIL CSE 1110 4
36 24-56946-1 SUBROTO SAHA EEE 1110 4
37 23-50426-1 TAHMID AL MUKTADI CSE 1110 4
38 24-57050-1 TAHSIN SINDID CHOWDHURY EEE 1110 4
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01870
DIGITAL LOGIC AND CIRCUITS [E]
E

SL Student Name DepartmentStudent ID

Class ID :
Course Title :

Section :

Room No.

Teacher :
MD. SHAORAN SAYEM [2401-2392-2]

Column No.
1 22-46565-1 ABDUL KAIUM OPU CSE 1101 1
2 23-53846-3 ABDULLAH RASHID YEAISH CSE 1101 1
3 23-55637-3 AHNAF TASHIN EEE 1101 1
4 23-53585-3 AL NAHIYAN MIAZI CSE 1101 1
5 23-50739-1 ANINDITA ROY CSE 1101 1
6 23-53413-3 DROBO SARKER EEE 1101 1
7 21-44705-1 FARDIN IBNA RAHMAN CSE 1101 1
8 23-54592-3 GOURI SANKAR SARKER GOPAL CSE 1101 1
9 23-54018-3 H M SHAHRIAR CSE 1101 3
10 23-54360-3 JANNATUL MASIYAT DISHA CSE 1101 3
11 23-52187-2 KAMRUNNAHAR SADIA CSE 1101 3
12 23-51399-1 KAZI RIFAT BIN RAKIB CSE 1101 3
13 24-56303-1 KHONDKER SADMAN HOSSAIN CSE 1101 3
14 23-50041-1 MD AFRAZUR RAHMAN CSE 1101 3
15 23-53593-3 MD MOBASHIR JALAL CHOWDHURY CSE 1101 3
16 24-60473-3 MD RAKEBUL HASAN MILLAT CNCS 1101 3
17 23-55393-3 MD. AHASAN HABIB ANTOR EEE 1101 5
18 23-54201-3 MD. ANAMUL ISLAM CSE 1101 5
19 24-56323-1 MD. KAMRUZZAMAN RAFI CSE 1101 5
20 23-50772-1 MD. LUTFUL HASAN CSE 1101 5
21 24-56989-1 MD. MARUF HOSSAIN CSE 1101 5
22 23-52797-2 MD. MUSFIKUZZAMAN CSE 1101 5
23 23-53051-3 MD. OSMAN FARUK SIUM EEE 1101 5
24 23-53575-3 MD. SHARIAR HOSSEN CSE 1101 5
25 23-53164-3 MD.HANIF MOLLA CSE 1102 2
26 23-50489-1 MD.RAIHAAN AHMED RAAFI CSE 1102 2
27 23-53200-3 MOHONA CSE 1102 2
28 24-55943-1 MST. NUSRAT JAHAN CSE 1102 2
29 23-51966-2 NAIRITA TALUKDER CSE 1102 2
30 23-55041-3 PRITHILA SAHA OYTI EEE 1102 2
31 22-47609-2 RATUL SAHA EEE 1102 2
32 23-53179-3 SADIA ANIQUA CSE 1102 2
33 23-53276-3 SHAFEEN AHMED CSE 1102 4
34 23-52630-2 SHARMIN AKTER CSE 1102 4
35 23-54418-3 SUMAIYA AKTER CSE 1102 4
36 23-53074-3 TAFHIM SAADAT CSE 1102 4
37 22-46126-1 TAHMINA AKTER EEE 1102 4
38 23-54361-3 TASMIN AKTHER TASU CSE 1102 4
39 20-43195-1 ZAKIA SULTANA POLLOBI EEE 1102 4
40 21-44568-1 ZARIF AL AFRAIM CSE 1102 4
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01871
DIGITAL LOGIC AND CIRCUITS [F]
F

SL Student Name DepartmentStudent ID

Class ID :
Course Title :

Section :

Room No.

Teacher :
RUBAB AHMMED [2510-2591-2]

Column No.
1 23-55436-3 ABU SOFIAN EEE 1111 1
2 23-53869-3 ADITYA SAHA CSE 1111 1
3 23-55666-3 AJHA HOSSEN DIP CSE 1111 1
4 23-53045-3 AMRIN SHAHWAR CSE 1111 1
5 24-56465-1 ANDREA DEEANNE NICOLAS CSE 1111 1
6 23-55219-3 ASHFAK HOSSAIN EEE 1111 1
7 23-53081-3 ASSADUZZAMAN IMRAN CSE 1111 1
8 23-55072-3 DEBASHISH GHOSH EEE 1111 1
9 23-55336-3 ESFAK HOSSAIN EBON EEE 1111 3
10 23-53047-3 FARIHA MAHJABIN ROZA CSE 1111 3
11 23-53017-3 ISHRAK JAHAN MIM CSE 1111 3
12 23-53231-3 JAHIDUL ISLAM EEE 1111 3
13 23-55374-3 JANNATUL FERDOUS MAJUMDER OISHEE EEE 1111 3
14 23-55469-3 JARRIN TASNIM EEE 1111 3
15 23-55106-3 MARIA AL AMIN ESHA CSE 1111 3
16 23-54298-3 MD MAHMUD HASAN JIHADI CSE 1111 3
17 23-53208-3 MD. NISHAT RAIHAN KHAN NIJHUM CSE 1111 5
18 23-54928-3 MD. SADAT HOSSAIN CSE 1111 5
19 23-54922-3 MD. SAJID HOSSEN CSE 1111 5
20 23-54749-3 MIRZA ZAIED BIN HABIB EEE 1111 5
21 23-52043-2 MOHAMMAD ABRAR INTISAR CHOWDHURY EEE 1111 5
22 23-55694-3 MST.SADIA JAMAN NISHAT CSE 1111 5
23 23-54759-3 NAFISA LUBNA CSE 1111 5
24 23-53767-3 NINE-U-THEIN CSE 1111 5
25 23-53284-3 NOSHIN TABASSUM MITHILA CSE 1112 2
26 23-54381-3 NUR MOHAMMAD HAMIM CSE 1112 2
27 23-53472-3 RIFATH SHAHRIAR CSE 1112 2
28 23-55256-3 S. M. FARIDUL ISLAM MANIK EEE 1112 2
29 23-53086-3 SADIA AFRIN CSE 1112 2
30 23-55425-3 SADIA MEHEJABIN EEE 1112 2
31 23-54722-3 SAYDA SAMIA JAMAN SOMIYA CSE 1112 2
32 21-45450-3 SHRABASTI ADHIKARI CSE 1112 2
33 23-53176-3 TAMANNA BILLAH CSE 1112 4
34 23-54313-3 TANJEELA AKHTER KARIMA CSE 1112 4
35 23-53328-3 TAZVEEN HOSSAIN ALIF CSE 1112 4
36 23-53053-3 TOSHI BEGUM CSE 1112 4
37 23-53416-3 TOUHIDUR RAHMAN PANTHO CSE 1112 4
38 23-55779-3 ZAHIN SHAHRIAR SAZIN EEE 1112 4

**************************************************End of List****************************************************

Semester :2025-2026, Fall - Final Term 3 - 1

Date: 05-Jan-2026 2:37 PM Page: 22 of 73



01872
DIGITAL LOGIC AND CIRCUITS [G]
G

SL Student Name DepartmentStudent ID

Class ID :
Course Title :

Section :

Room No.

Teacher :
OSIM KUMAR PAL [2510-2593-2]

Column No.
1 23-55624-3 ABID ARMAN SAIF CSE 1115 1
2 23-55614-3 ABRAR LABIB CSE 1115 1
3 23-52843-2 AFIA RAZIA ORNA CSE 1115 1
4 23-51249-1 AFIF KARIM RYAN CSE 1115 1
5 22-48111-2 AFRIDA ANJUM EEE 1115 1
6 23-55310-3 AHANA AKTER EVA CSE 1115 1
7 23-53683-3 ANABIL BHADRA CSE 1115 1
8 23-55225-3 ANIM CHANDRA DEBNATH CSE 1115 1
9 22-47024-1 AYASA AKTER MIM CSE 1115 3
10 24-55990-1 AYSWARJO SARKAR CSE 1115 3
11 24-56556-1 FABLIHA TAHSIN CSE 1115 3
12 23-54927-3 FAISAL AHMED SANY CSE 1115 3
13 23-52913-2 GITOSHREE ROY OISHI CSE 1115 3
14 23-51066-1 H.M.TAIYEB AHSAN TUHIN CSE 1115 3
15 22-48593-3 KAHIUM AHAMED FAHIM CSE 1115 3
16 23-52309-2 KAMRUN NAHAR MAHI CSE 1115 3
17 23-51996-2 KAZI FAHIM HASAN CSE 1115 5
18 23-53561-3 KOTHA DHAR CSE 1115 5
19 22-49908-3 MD FERDOUS HASAN NAHID CSE 1115 5
20 23-52926-2 MD TAZIM BIN SULTAN CSE 1115 5
21 24-56005-1 MD. FAISAL BIN HAQUE CSE 1115 5
22 23-55712-3 MD. MAZHAR FARDEEN CSE 1115 5
23 23-50335-1 MD. RAIHANUL ISLAM RUDRA CSE 1115 5
24 23-52316-2 MD. SOBAHAN HASAN SAIKAT CSE 1115 5
25 23-52777-2 MD.ABDUR RAHIM CSE 1116 2
26 23-51971-2 MOHAMMAD FAHIM ISLAM CSE 1116 2
27 24-56536-1 MST MASHFIA TABASSUM KHAN CSE 1116 2
28 23-51839-2 OMAR FARUK CSE 1116 2
29 23-52911-2 RAKIBUL ISLAM CSE 1116 2
30 23-51226-1 RAKIN AREFIN CSE 1116 2
31 23-53374-3 RITU DEY CSE 1116 2
32 23-54204-3 SHAFKAT SARWAR PRACHURJA CSE 1116 2
33 23-50092-1 SHIRAZUM MONIR CSE 1116 4
34 24-57117-1 SINTHEYA ISLAM CSE 1116 4
35 23-54682-3 TAHOSIN IFTIAK TONOY CSE 1116 4
36 23-52562-2 TANZINA FAIROZE FAIZA CSE 1116 4
37 22-48537-3 UMAINA ARABI TITHI CSE 1116 4
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01873
DIGITAL LOGIC AND CIRCUITS [H]
H

SL Student Name DepartmentStudent ID

Class ID :
Course Title :

Section :

Room No.

Teacher :
NAFIZ AHMED CHISTY [0601-454-2]

Column No.
1 24-57745-2 ADILA MUJTABA CSE 1117 1
2 24-57746-2 AFRA MAHMOOD CHOWDHURY CSE 1117 1
3 23-50874-1 ANTARA LABIBA ANIKA CSE 1117 1
4 24-57775-2 ARIJIT PAUL DIP CSE 1117 1
5 23-51497-1 ASHA AFRIN ANNY CSE 1117 1
6 23-50034-1 EBRAHIM HANIF CSE 1117 1
7 23-50791-1 FATEMA TUZ- ZOHRA CSE 1117 1
8 22-48155-2 FAZLE RABBI SHEHAN CSE 1117 1
9 22-48621-3 FUAD HASSAN SABBIR CSE 1117 3
10 23-51642-2 GOLAM MOHAMMED OMI CSE 1117 3
11 23-54832-3 H. M. NAWSHAD CSE 1117 3
12 23-51162-1 IBRAHIM ADHAM MAZUMDER CSE 1117 3
13 24-56017-1 JUNAYED KHAN CSE 1117 3
14 23-51660-2 MAHI ANIS PRODHAN CSE 1117 3
15 24-57776-2 MAIMUNA IFFAT CSE 1117 3
16 23-54978-3 MAISHA MAHJABIN CSE 1117 3
17 23-51294-1 MARUF ALLAM NAHIYAN EEE 1117 5
18 23-52119-2 MD SHIHAB KABIR EEE 1117 5
19 23-55659-3 MD. FAIYAJ ISLAM CSE 1117 5
20 23-52862-2 MD. MERAJ AHMED CSE 1117 5
21 23-50779-1 MD.SANJID ISLAM CSE 1117 5
22 22-49388-3 MD.TAUHIDUL ISLAM CSE 1117 5
23 23-51474-1 MEHJABIN FAIZA CSE 1117 5
24 23-50652-1 NAIMUR RAHMAN ESAM CSE 1117 5
25 24-56028-1 NIHA KARMOKAR CSE 1118 2
26 23-51123-1 PREOM DAS CSE 1118 2
27 22-48672-3 RATUL SARKER SHISHIR CSE 1118 2
28 23-53513-3 RINVILA CHOWDHURY CSE 1118 2
29 23-50926-1 RODELA SHARMIN MOHONA CSE 1118 2
30 23-50423-1 SABBIR HASAN TANIM CSE 1118 2
31 24-57791-2 SADIA KASHEM ATHOY CSE 1118 2
32 23-55438-3 SAIYARA SALSABIL JOYCE CSE 1118 2
33 23-54580-3 SHAHI MAHMUDI CSE 1118 4
34 23-52872-2 SHAHRIAR RIAJ CSE 1118 4
35 23-53320-3 SHOVON KARMAKAR RAJ CSE 1118 4
36 23-55407-3 TASFIA NOWROZ RIDI CSE 1118 4
37 23-50971-1 TASNIM TABASSUM MIM CSE 1118 4
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01874
DIGITAL LOGIC AND CIRCUITS [I]
I

SL Student Name DepartmentStudent ID

Class ID :
Course Title :

Section :

Room No.

Teacher :
NAFIZ AHMED CHISTY [0601-454-2]

Column No.
1 23-50648-1 ABDUL AL-ABRAR SHAHRIYAR CSE 3103 2
2 23-55095-3 ABRAR KABIR CSE 3103 2
3 22-48989-3 ADITTYA SARKAR CSE 3103 2
4 23-55070-3 ANIKA TABASSUM CSE 3103 2
5 23-50793-1 ASIF AL KIBRIA CSE 3103 2
6 23-54251-3 FARIHA HAQ CSE 3103 2
7 23-52293-2 IMTIAZE HOSSAIN NAHIN CSE 3103 2
8 23-52684-2 KHAIRUL BASHAR CSE 3103 2
9 23-54840-3 MADIHA ABUL KHAIR COE 3103 4
10 23-52683-2 MAHE ALAM MAHI CSE 3103 4
11 22-49742-3 MD FARHAD MASUM SHOHAG CSE 3103 4
12 22-49186-3 MD SABBIR AHEMED CSE 3103 4
13 23-50496-1 MD SHAHARIAR SHIAM CSE 3103 4
14 23-55130-3 MD. MOSHEUR RAHAMAN CSE 3103 4
15 23-54154-3 MD. NAZMUL HOSSAIN NAHID EEE 3103 4
16 21-45635-3 MD. PARVEZ MOSHARROF CSE 3103 4
17 23-50390-1 MD. ROUJATUL ADDUN ABIR CSE 3104 1
18 23-51407-1 MD. SHAKIB ALL HASSAN CSE 3104 1
19 22-49725-3 MD. SHOIEB AKTHER CSE 3104 1
20 22-45991-1 MD.AL-AMIN EEE 3104 1
21 23-51351-1 MD.MOSAROF HOSSEN BABLU EEE 3104 1
22 23-50967-1 MD.MUSHFIQUR RAHMAN MITHUN EEE 3104 1
23 21-45611-3 MIRZA TARVIR BAIG CSE 3104 1
24 23-55515-3 MISKAT JAHAN MEDHA COE 3104 1
25 23-52748-2 NOVERA KABIR NOVA CSE 3104 3
26 24-56246-1 RAFIUZZAMAN LEON EEE 3104 3
27 23-55823-3 SADIATUT TAIYEBA COE 3104 3
28 22-48551-3 SAFIN RAHATIL TANIM CSE 3104 3
29 23-52009-2 SAJJAD AL ZABER CSE 3104 3
30 22-48219-2 SAZID MOHSIN CSE 3104 3
31 22-47014-1 SHA SULTAN SOWHAN CSE 3104 3
32 24-56077-1 SHARAR ALAM ROCKTIM EEE 3104 3
33 23-52751-2 SHARMIN SULTANA PUNOM CSE 3104 5
34 22-48514-3 TANSIF TUSHAN CSE 3104 5
35 23-55805-3 UMME KULSUM ESHA COE 3104 5
36 23-54522-3 YEASIR AL RAFI EEE 3104 5
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01875
DIGITAL LOGIC AND CIRCUITS [J]
J

SL Student Name DepartmentStudent ID

Class ID :
Course Title :

Section :

Room No.

Teacher :
NAFIZ AHMED CHISTY [0601-454-2]

Column No.
1 23-52566-2 AL FAISAL SIRAJI CSE 1107 1
2 22-48524-3 ALAMIN MUSTAFA RAHIM CSE 1107 1
3 22-47652-2 ANISUZZAMAN EEE 1107 1
4 23-50188-1 BAHESTY MONFARED EEE 1107 1
5 23-52811-2 BIDHAN SARKER CSE 1107 1
6 22-46509-1 DEWAN HASIBUL KARIM CSE 1107 1
7 23-51744-2 ESHTIAK FERDOUS MAHI CSE 1107 1
8 23-52808-2 FARHAN SADIQUE MOHEE CSE 1107 1
9 22-48062-2 GAZI MD. ALBUZZAMAN EEE 1107 3
10 22-47376-2 HAFIJA HARUN RITU CSE 1107 3
11 23-53420-3 HASIB AL DHRUBO CSE 1107 3
12 23-51001-1 HRIDOY MIA CSE 1107 3
13 23-53046-3 HUMAIRA KABIR ERA CSE 1107 3
14 23-52589-2 HUMAYRA JAHAN ORTHY CSE 1107 3
15 23-55326-3 JAMI MOHAMMAD JISHAN CSE 1107 3
16 23-53148-3 MAHIR MOHTAB AYMAN CSE 1107 3
17 23-51598-2 MD ARFAN RAHMAN CSE 1107 5
18 23-52941-2 MD MEHEDY HASAN CSE 1107 5
19 23-52577-2 MD TOUFIM ISLAM TASIR CSE 1107 5
20 23-52579-2 MD. ANIKUL ISLAM CSE 1107 5
21 23-54421-3 MD. ARIF SADIQUE CSE 1107 5
22 23-51608-2 MD. JUBAYER AHMED HIMON CSE 1107 5
23 23-52387-2 MD. NAFIS AL HABIB RAIYAN CSE 1107 5
24 23-50998-1 MERAJ HOSSAIN ALIF CSE 1107 5
25 24-56842-1 MOHAMMAD ABDUL AZIZ EMON COE 1108 2
26 22-49986-3 MOHAMMAD TACHVIR UDDIN CSE 1108 2
27 22-48097-2 NAIMUL ISLAM RAYAT CSE 1108 2
28 23-52662-2 ROBIN EBNE HASAN CSE 1108 2
29 23-52804-2 ROKIBUL HASAN CSE 1108 2
30 23-51534-1 S. M INTHAKAB KABIR CSE 1108 2
31 23-51584-2 SAMAUN ISLAM IKRA CSE 1108 2
32 24-56516-1 SANJIDA NAHAR COE 1108 2
33 23-51780-2 SHAH ALVI MAHMOOD CSE 1108 4
34 23-51686-2 SHAMS SHAHED AHMED SUNNY CSE 1108 4
35 23-52608-2 SITHI DEY CSE 1108 4
36 23-51810-2 TANVEER AHMED CSE 1108 4
37 23-52569-2 TASNIM AHMED CSE 1108 4
38 24-56580-1 TUHIN AHMED COE 1108 4
39 22-46801-1 UMONG HLA RAKHINE CSE 1108 4
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01876
DIGITAL LOGIC AND CIRCUITS [K]
K

SL Student Name DepartmentStudent ID

Class ID :
Course Title :

Section :

Room No.

Teacher :
MD. SHAHARIAR PARVEZ [1901-1964-2]

Column No.
1 23-52770-2 ABDULLAH AL ARAFAT EEE 5101 2
2 23-53559-3 ABU NAYEEM SADIKUR RAHMAN CSE 5101 2
3 23-54649-3 ANIKA TANJIM COE 5101 2
4 23-51922-2 ANIS MAHMUD RATUL CSE 5101 2
5 23-55104-3 ARINA AZAD ORPI CSE 5101 2
6 23-55738-3 AZRIN HASNIN MUGDHA EEE 5101 2
7 23-55594-3 KAZI FAHIM SHAHRIYAR EEE 5101 2
8 23-51157-1 M.A SALEHIN CSE 5101 2
9 22-48393-3 MAYESHA FIROZE ROJA CSE 5101 4
10 23-55098-3 MD. AFNAN HAQUE CSE 5101 4
11 23-52123-2 MD. AHSAN HABIB CSE 5101 4
12 23-53562-3 MD. ALI ABRAR KHAN CSE 5101 4
13 22-48238-2 MD. JUBAIRUL ALAM CSE 5101 4
14 22-49865-3 MD. RIDUANUL HAQUE EEE 5101 4
15 23-54878-3 MD. ROFIQULLAH MUNNA CSE 5101 4
16 23-51935-2 MD. SHAH ANIK AHMED RUDRA CSE 5101 4
17 23-51081-1 MD. TAMZID ISLAM EEE 5102 2
18 23-52325-2 MD.ABDUR RAFI EEE 5102 2
19 23-53795-3 MEHEDI HASAN RAHAT CSE 5102 2
20 22-49776-3 MIRZA ASIF SAFWAN ADITTO CSE 5102 2
21 19-40729-1 MITHILA FARZANA CSE 5102 2
22 22-48401-3 SADMAN SAHAT MAJUMDER ASIF CSE 5102 2
23 22-47929-2 SAGAR BISWAS CSE 5102 2
24 23-51849-2 SAIFUL ISLAM SIHAB CSE 5102 2
25 23-51719-2 SHAKILA SULTANA ESHITA CSE 5102 4
26 23-52830-2 SHOWMIKUL ISLAM LEMO CSE 5102 4
27 23-51627-2 TARIQUE MAHMUD ASAD EEE 5102 4
28 23-55598-3 TAZBID HASAN EEE 5102 4
29 23-51327-1 UMARA RASHID CSE 5102 4
30 23-55083-3 UTSA MAZUMDAR CSE 5102 4
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01877
DIGITAL LOGIC AND CIRCUITS [L]
L

SL Student Name DepartmentStudent ID

Class ID :
Course Title :

Section :

Room No.

Teacher :
OSIM KUMAR PAL [2510-2593-2]

Column No.
1 24-57120-1 ABIDUR RAHMAN EEE 1113 1
2 23-50762-1 ABIR RAYHAN IMON CSE 1113 1
3 22-48920-3 AHNAF AMAN AUVROW CSE 1113 1
4 23-50903-1 ANANYA ROY CSE 1113 1
5 22-47237-1 ANIKA TABASSUM CSE 1113 1
6 23-51835-2 DIPTO SAHA KRISHAN CSE 1113 1
7 23-54036-3 ERON MAHMUD SHEMON CSE 1113 1
8 23-50832-1 FAHIM MAHMUD EEE 1113 1
9 23-54451-3 FATEMA ABDDEN NEDHI CSE 1113 3
10 23-50935-1 FATEMA AKHTER CSE 1113 3
11 23-51263-1 JAHID ALAM CSE 1113 3
12 23-54778-3 MAHZABIN AKTER NUPUR CSE 1113 3
13 23-53467-3 MD SADMAN AL SAKIB CSE 1113 3
14 22-48577-3 MD. AHASAN SADIK OSMANY CSE 1113 3
15 22-47033-1 MD. ARIFUZZAMAN ARIF CSE 1113 3
16 22-47883-2 MD. ASHIQUR RAHMAN BISHAL CSE 1113 3
17 19-39506-1 MD. FAISAL HASAN ABDULLAH CSE 1113 5
18 23-50365-1 MD. JAHIDUL ISLAM CSE 1113 5
19 23-50629-1 MD. REFAT-E-SHONGJOM CSE 1113 5
20 23-55345-3 MD. SAANI ZUBAYER TURZO EEE 1113 5
21 22-48674-3 MD.JISAN AHMMED JIM CSE 1113 5
22 22-46823-1 MD.NUR-SHANE-ELAHI CSE 1113 5
23 23-50370-1 MD.RUMMAN ISLAM CSE 1113 5
24 23-55000-3 MD.SHAWN HASNAT ANKUR CSE 1113 5
25 23-50908-1 MINAN MAHMUD MUNNA CSE 1114 2
26 23-51440-1 MIRZA WAHIDUR RAHMAN CSE 1114 2
27 23-50350-1 MOYNUL ISLAM MAHI CSE 1114 2
28 22-49674-3 MUSA ABDULLAH CSE 1114 2
29 23-52319-2 NAZMUS SAKIB SAMI CSE 1114 2
30 24-56143-1 PROTTOY SUTRADHAR CSE 1114 2
31 23-51863-2 RABBI HASAN CSE 1114 2
32 22-49030-3 RAFIN AYUB ARIN EEE 1114 2
33 23-50801-1 RIFAT AHMED BHUIYAN CSE 1114 4
34 23-53676-3 SAIKAT CHAKI PRIONTO CSE 1114 4
35 23-52375-2 TAMJID JIM CSE 1114 4
36 22-48308-3 TANVIR MAHMUD CSE 1114 4
37 22-46285-1 TANZIM RASHID CSE 1114 4
38 22-48671-3 ZENIN JARIR CSE 1114 4
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01878
DIGITAL LOGIC AND CIRCUITS [M]
M

SL Student Name DepartmentStudent ID

Class ID :
Course Title :

Section :

Room No.

Teacher :
RUBAB AHMMED [2510-2591-2]

Column No.
1 23-53329-3 ADHAM SAMIN CSE 1119 1
2 23-55068-3 AMARTAY DAS CSE 1119 1
3 23-54862-3 ANIRUDDHA BHADRA AYAN CSE 1119 1
4 23-54310-3 ARITRA MALLICK JOY CSE 1119 1
5 23-51477-1 ARJA ISLAM CSE 1119 1
6 23-53174-3 ARNOB GHOSH CSE 1119 1
7 24-56291-1 BADHON PAL CSE 1119 1
8 23-51476-1 ELMAN HOSSEN CSE 1119 1
9 23-53663-3 FARHAN SADIK FAHIM CSE 1119 3
10 23-54304-3 FARIA NAZNEEN OMI CSE 1119 3
11 23-53129-3 JANNATUN NURE ZAMAN DINA CSE 1119 3
12 22-49273-3 JOHAYER IRTIZA BHUIYAN CSE 1119 3
13 23-53221-3 KHADIZA TUL NUR AIMAN CSE 1119 3
14 23-55207-3 KM WALID HOSSEN PANNA CSE 1119 3
15 23-53489-3 MAHMUDUL HASAN CSE 1119 3
16 23-54945-3 MD. FARHAN ISRAK EEE 1119 3
17 23-54569-3 MD. IBRAR MAHMUD RASIN CSE 1119 5
18 23-53207-3 MD. SIAM KHAN JOY EEE 1119 5
19 23-54796-3 MD. TANVIR HASAN CSE 1119 5
20 23-54055-3 MD. TASFIQUE NOOR EEE 1119 5
21 23-55177-3 MD. TOWSIFUR RAHMAN EEE 1119 5
22 23-53549-3 MD.JABIR AHMED FAHIM CSE 1119 5
23 23-55118-3 MD.ZOBAYER RASHID CSE 1119 5
24 23-55375-3 MOHAMMAD MAHMUDUL HASAN EEE 1119 5
25 23-53294-3 MOHAMMAD SHAFI CSE 1120 2
26 24-56589-1 NIRJORA DAS RICHI CSE 1120 2
27 24-56529-1 PERTHA MAZUMDER CSE 1120 2
28 23-55482-3 PRATTAY ACHARJEE EEE 1120 2
29 23-53097-3 PROSANTA CHANDRA PAUL CSE 1120 2
30 23-54041-3 PROSENJIT DEY ARGHYA CSE 1120 2
31 23-53805-3 ROHAN SARKER CSE 1120 2
32 23-54688-3 SAYADA AFRIN ASHA CSE 1120 2
33 23-54291-3 SAYENTA NATH CSE 1120 4
34 24-56500-1 SHEIKH MUHTASIM RAWAN CSE 1120 4
35 23-53323-3 SRIJAN DATTA SOUMA CSE 1120 4
36 23-53318-3 TOPU ROY CSE 1120 4
37 23-53327-3 UTSHO KARMAKAR CSE 1120 4
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01879
DIGITAL LOGIC AND CIRCUITS [N]
N

SL Student Name DepartmentStudent ID

Class ID :
Course Title :

Section :

Room No.

Teacher :
RUBAB AHMMED [2510-2591-2]

Column No.
1 22-49489-3 A K M FAJLA RABBI CSE 3105 1
2 23-53857-3 ABU HURAIRA CSE 3105 1
3 23-53982-3 ALVI ISLAM CSE 3105 1
4 23-54171-3 ANANTA SAHA CSE 3105 1
5 23-54172-3 ANKON SAHA CSE 3105 1
6 23-54149-3 ARGHYA DAS CSE 3105 1
7 23-55001-3 ARPON SAHA CSE 3105 1
8 23-55322-3 ASIF ISTIAQUE CSE 3105 1
9 24-56292-1 FERDOUS JAMAN FUAD CSE 3105 3
10 23-54158-3 IFFAT ARA HAQUE EEE 3105 3
11 21-44646-1 JANNATUL FERDOUS REYAN CSE 3105 3
12 23-54980-3 KAZI SAMIA MOSTOFA CSE 3105 3
13 23-55282-3 MAHABUBA RAHAMAN ROJA EEE 3105 3
14 23-53500-3 MD MAHIR LABIB CSE 3105 3
15 22-46848-1 MD MAHMUD KHAN BAPPY CSE 3105 3
16 23-54133-3 MD YOUSUF SHOWROV CSE 3105 3
17 23-54348-3 MD. ABU BAKKAR SIDDIK JOY EEE 3105 5
18 23-54627-3 MD. BASHIRUZZAMAN RIFAT CSE 3105 5
19 23-54618-3 MD. JANNATUL FAHAD CSE 3105 5
20 23-54997-3 MD. KAIF CSE 3105 5
21 23-53665-3 MD. MAHFUZ ALAM MAHI CSE 3105 5
22 23-53344-3 MD. SHAHRIAR ALOM CSE 3105 5
23 23-54958-3 MOSTAFIJUR RAHMAN MAHIR CSE 3105 5
24 23-53195-3 R.N.M ABIR UD DOULA CSE 3105 5
25 23-53373-3 RAUNAK BISWAS CSE 3106 2
26 22-49774-3 ROHIT MONDOL CSE 3106 2
27 21-44673-1 SADMAN SHAKIB CSE 3106 2
28 23-53180-3 SAMIA ALIM SAMI CSE 3106 2
29 22-49543-3 SAMIN YEASAR SIAM EEE 3106 2
30 23-53304-3 SAMIYA SULTANA CSE 3106 2
31 23-54308-3 SRABONI PAL CSE 3106 2
32 23-54999-3 SUHAIL AR RAHI CSE 3106 2
33 23-54601-3 TALHA TALUKDAR CSE 3106 4
34 23-54902-3 TASNIM PRIYA CSE 3106 4
35 23-55874-3 ZARIN ANAN CSE 3106 4
36 23-53942-3 ZUBAYEER ALAM CSE 3106 4
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01880
DIGITAL LOGIC AND CIRCUITS [O]
O

SL Student Name DepartmentStudent ID

Class ID :
Course Title :

Section :

Room No.

Teacher :
DR. TANBIR IBNE ANOWAR [2205-2160-2]

Column No.
1 23-54631-3 ABEAZ MOHTASIM CSE 3101 1
2 24-57688-2 ABUL FATTAH EEE 3101 1
3 23-54127-3 ANIKA HOSSAIN RAISA CSE 3101 1
4 23-54119-3 DIPTA CHOWDHURY CSE 3101 1
5 23-53460-3 DOLON SAHA CSE 3101 1
6 24-57518-2 FAHIM AHMED CSE 3101 1
7 23-54382-3 FAHIM IBNE HABIB CSE 3101 1
8 23-54417-3 IBTIAD AHMED CSE 3101 1
9 23-54663-3 K. M MIZANUL ISLAM SOHAN CSE 3101 3
10 23-54469-3 KAZI MYSHA RAHMAN CSE 3101 3
11 23-54976-3 MAHBUBA NASRIN CSE 3101 3
12 23-53303-3 MAHI MUQTADIR CSE 3101 3
13 23-51845-2 MALIHA MOSTAKIM MITHE CSE 3101 3
14 23-54092-3 MARIYA MEHRIN CSE 3101 3
15 23-54478-3 MAYEDA CHOWDHURY CSE 3101 3
16 23-53678-3 MD JUNAYED RAHMAN CSE 3101 3
17 23-53681-3 MD MEHBUB MOSTAQUE CSE 3101 5
18 23-55651-3 MD RAISUL ISLAM EEE 3101 5
19 23-53688-3 MD SHAKIB HASAN SHAFIN CSE 3101 5
20 23-51921-2 MD. AQIL AZRAF RIKO EEE 3101 5
21 23-50300-1 MD. RIADUL ISLAM CSE 3101 5
22 23-54604-3 MD. RIAJUDDIN RUMMAN CSE 3101 5
23 23-54379-3 MEHARABE HASSAN SHOUROV CSE 3101 5
24 23-53312-3 MEHRAB HAFIZ FAHAD CSE 3101 5
25 23-53673-3 MOHAMMAD TAHMEDUL HAQUE RAFID CSE 3102 2
26 23-55607-3 MOUMITA DAS CSE 3102 2
27 23-54465-3 NAIMUR RAHIM SIFAT CSE 3102 2
28 23-54553-3 NAZMUN NAHAR JUHI CSE 3102 2
29 24-56282-1 NIBIR BISWAS CSE 3102 2
30 23-53970-3 REHNUMA TASNIM PROMI CSE 3102 2
31 24-56037-1 S. M SHAKIB AHMMED EEE 3102 2
32 23-54573-3 SURAIYA BARI ADIBA CSE 3102 2
33 23-53240-3 SYEDA NAFIA KARIM CSE 3102 4
34 23-53717-3 TOUSIF AHMMED CSE 3102 4
35 23-55090-3 UTSHAB SHAHA UTSHO CSE 3102 4
36 23-53738-3 YUSRAT ATIA CSE 3102 4
37 23-54423-3 ZARIN TASNIM ADIBA CSE 3102 4
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01881
DIGITAL LOGIC AND CIRCUITS [P]
P

SL Student Name DepartmentStudent ID

Class ID :
Course Title :

Section :

Room No.

Teacher :
DR. TANBIR IBNE ANOWAR [2205-2160-2]

Column No.
1 23-54954-3 ABDUR RAHMAN CSE 3109 1
2 23-55096-3 ABDUR RAHMAN DIPU CSE 3109 1
3 23-53330-3 AHNAF TANVIR TASIN CSE 3109 1
4 23-53100-3 AINUN NISHAT PROTTOY CSE 3109 1
5 23-54452-3 DEBASHIS KARMAKER EEE 3109 1
6 23-55362-3 DHRUBO CHANDRA ROY CSE 3109 1
7 24-60239-3 HAWA SUMAT EEE 3109 1
8 23-54037-3 IMTIAZ BIN ALAM CSE 3109 1
9 23-54091-3 MASHFIA HUDA MIM CSE 3109 3
10 23-54944-3 MD FAHMIDUN NOBI MUHID CSE 3109 3
11 23-55565-3 MD MAHAMUDUL PARVEJ CSE 3109 3
12 23-55301-3 MD MARUFUR RAHMAN EEE 3109 3
13 23-54596-3 MD. ASHIQUR RAHMAN CSE 3109 3
14 23-54088-3 MD. KABIR HOSSAIN SARDAR CSE 3109 3
15 23-55668-3 MD. MOSTAFIJUR RAHMAN CSE 3109 3
16 23-54058-3 MD. SAMIUL KABIR MISHEL CSE 3109 3
17 23-54194-3 MD.AHASANUL HAQUE ZIHAD CSE 3109 5
18 23-53488-3 MD.RAJOB CSE 3109 5
19 23-55386-3 MOHAIMENUL ISLAM ABEER CSE 3109 5
20 23-54567-3 MST. SABRINA SULTANA HASI CSE 3109 5
21 23-55376-3 NUSHRAT SHARMIN SHANU CSE 3109 5
22 23-51556-2 RAHUL SARKER CSE 3109 5
23 23-54624-3 RIFA TAMANNA CSE 3109 5
24 23-53510-3 RIFAT MIAH CSE 3109 5
25 23-52399-2 RIZVI RAHMAN SEFAT CSE 3110 2
26 23-52134-2 SHAFAYAT KHAN SHAAN CSE 3110 2
27 23-55067-3 SHEKH SADI MOHAMMAD CSE 3110 2
28 23-54496-3 SNEHA DEB GUPTA CSE 3110 2
29 23-55567-3 SREAOSHI DATTA EEE 3110 2
30 23-55215-3 SYED JUNAYED HOSSAIN CSE 3110 2
31 22-49832-3 TALUKDER IKRAM CSE 3110 2
32 23-55678-3 TANAKA RAHMAN CSE 3110 2
33 23-53951-3 TASFIQUR RAHMAN EEE 3110 4
34 23-55162-3 ZABIB HASAN CSE 3110 4
35 23-54007-3 ZINEDIN MOSTAFIZ CSE 3110 4
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01882
DIGITAL LOGIC AND CIRCUITS [Q]
Q

SL Student Name DepartmentStudent ID

Class ID :
Course Title :

Section :

Room No.

Teacher :
NAFIZ AHMED CHISTY [0601-454-2]

Column No.
1 23-54502-3 A. R. M. ZEHAD CSE 1103 1
2 23-54967-3 ABU TALHA TALUKDER RASIF CSE 1103 1
3 23-54217-3 AL MUSABBIR AMIN RAFI CSE 1103 1
4 23-54626-3 ALAM AL SHAFI CHOWDHURY CSE 1103 1
5 23-51284-1 ALI AHMED NAEEM CSE 1103 1
6 23-53438-3 ARIA HOSSAIN ARIN CSE 1103 1
7 23-55255-3 ATIQUL ISLAM SAKIB CSE 1103 1
8 22-47521-2 AZIZUL ALAM CSE 1103 1
9 23-54966-3 FABIHA LAMISA TRIDHA CSE 1103 3
10 24-57088-1 FAIRUJ ANJUM JUNNUN EEE 1103 3
11 22-48591-3 FAZLE RABBI ABIR CSE 1103 3
12 19-40725-1 HIMANGSHU MAZUMDER TONMMOY CSE 1103 3
13 23-55037-3 JUBAYER AHMED CSE 1103 3
14 23-54016-3 LIYAN GHOSH CSE 1103 3
15 23-55273-3 MAHJABIN SIDDIQUA CSE 1103 3
16 23-54744-3 MD ABU SAIEED CSE 1103 3
17 23-54489-3 MD SHARIAR HOSSEN LABIB CSE 1103 5
18 23-54925-3 MD. AL-MOON KAYES CSE 1103 5
19 23-54941-3 MD. FAHIM HOSSEN CSE 1103 5
20 24-56223-1 MD. FARHAN ALAM EEE 1103 5
21 23-54538-3 MD. NUMMAN CSE 1103 5
22 23-55247-3 MD. SAZZADUR RAHMAN CSE 1103 5
23 23-53385-3 MD.MAJHARUL ISLAM CSE 1103 5
24 23-54521-3 MIRZA TAHMID SAROWAR CSE 1103 5
25 23-53425-3 MOHAMMAD RASHIQUL ISHRAQUE MAHIN CSE 1104 2
26 23-53944-3 MOHAMMOD ALI SHOHEB CSE 1104 2
27 23-53437-3 MOMOTAZ KHATUN TRIPTI CSE 1104 2
28 23-50829-1 MOSTAFIZUR RAHMAN CSE 1104 2
29 24-57064-1 NAFIS IKBAL CSE 1104 2
30 23-54199-3 NAWSHIN SAIYARA CSE 1104 2
31 23-53790-3 NURUL ALAM EEE 1104 2
32 23-54225-3 PRANJEET DATTA CSE 1104 2
33 23-54711-3 RIFAT BIN HALIM CSE 1104 4
34 23-53343-3 S.M. RAHATUL ISLAM CSE 1104 4
35 24-56528-1 SAIKAT DAS JISAN EEE 1104 4
36 23-54578-3 SAMANTA DAS CSE 1104 4
37 23-53423-3 SOMAIYA MORIOM RUMI CSE 1104 4
38 23-54652-3 TAPASH CHANDRA NATH CSE 1104 4
39 23-50788-1 TITHI KIRTTANIA CSE 1104 4
40 23-53808-3 TOUFIK EMAM EEE 1104 4
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01883
DIGITAL LOGIC AND CIRCUITS [R]
R

SL Student Name DepartmentStudent ID

Class ID :
Course Title :

Section :

Room No.

Teacher :
SAMIHA ISHRAT ISLAM [1109-1236-2]

Column No.
1 23-53785-3 A K M EQRAMIN ZAMAN SIYAM EEE 5105 1
2 23-55394-3 ABDULLAH-AL-AMIN CSE 5105 1
3 23-54989-3 ABID ARHAM CSE 5105 1
4 23-53768-3 ANKITA ISLAM ANKA CSE 5105 1
5 23-52438-2 ARPITA SARKER CSE 5105 1
6 23-53478-3 BISHAL KUMAR PAUL CSE 5105 1
7 23-54720-3 CHOWDHURY ZARIN TASNIM OISHY CSE 5105 1
8 23-53492-3 DHRUBO ROY CSE 5105 1
9 24-56029-1 DIBBO RAHA CSE 5105 3
10 23-55238-3 FAHIM UR RAHMAN CSE 5105 3
11 23-54019-3 FAYSAL MOHAMMAD HELAL CSE 5105 3
12 23-53762-3 JANNATUL AFRIN CSE 5105 3
13 23-53088-3 JANNATUL FERDOUSH MAYESHA CSE 5105 3
14 23-55017-3 JUBAYER RAHMAN CHOWDHURY JUBORAJ CSE 5105 3
15 23-55249-3 JUNAIDA SULTANA JEMI CSE 5105 3
16 23-51038-1 KHONDOKER MD ASIF JUBAYER CSE 5105 3
17 23-54802-3 LABIB ZAHIN CSE 5105 5
18 23-54040-3 M. A. SHAHRIAR RAHMAN SOUMIK CSE 5105 5
19 23-53918-3 MD ARSHADUL ALAM RAFI CSE 5105 5
20 23-52880-2 MD RISAT HASAN SIAM CSE 5105 5
21 23-53392-3 MD SAYDUZZAMAN PRANTIK EEE 5105 5
22 23-51072-1 MD SOHAG ISLAM CSE 5105 5
23 23-54784-3 MD. ABU TALHA CSE 5105 5
24 23-52641-2 MD. HABIBUR RAHMAN CSE 5105 5
25 23-54951-3 MD. IZAZ BIN TOUHID NAYON CSE 5106 1
26 23-53551-3 MD.LEON MIA CSE 5106 1
27 23-53800-3 MOHAIMENUR RAHMAN MAHIN CSE 5106 1
28 24-56032-1 MOHAMMAD ALI EMON CSE 5106 1
29 23-54416-3 MST. NURJAHAN AKTER ANIKA CSE 5106 1
30 23-54797-3 NAFISA TABASSUM CSE 5106 1
31 23-55229-3 NASHIA HASSAN CSE 5106 1
32 23-53431-3 NILADRI BISWAS CSE 5106 1
33 23-53700-3 S. M. ALIF CSE 5106 3
34 23-53482-3 SADMAN SADI KHAN CSE 5106 3
35 23-55222-3 SAYEDUR RAHMAN LEON CSE 5106 3
36 23-53956-3 SAZID HASAN CSE 5106 3
37 23-54769-3 SHADIA RAHMAN ZERIN CSE 5106 3
38 23-54051-3 SHADIPTA PAL PRANTO CSE 5106 3
39 23-51353-1 SHAMIUL ISLAM CSE 5106 3
40 23-54758-3 SIDDARTHA SAHA CSE 5106 3
41 23-54990-3 SUMIYA RAHMAN HADIR CSE 5106 5
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01884
DIGITAL LOGIC AND CIRCUITS [S]
S

SL Student Name DepartmentStudent ID

Class ID :
Course Title :

Section :

Room No.

Teacher :
MD. SHAHARIAR PARVEZ [1901-1964-2]

Column No.
1 24-56131-1 AIDAH ANAH EEE 3111 1
2 23-53530-3 ALIF SHAHRIAR LIKHAN CSE 3111 1
3 23-53699-3 ARNAB SARKER CSE 3111 1
4 23-52716-2 CHOWA ROY CSE 3111 1
5 23-54056-3 DEBABRATA BARMAN PRITAM CSE 3111 1
6 23-53434-3 ENAMUL HASAN CSE 3111 1
7 23-53518-3 FARDIN AHMED BHUIYAN CSE 3111 1
8 23-50960-1 FARHAN LABIB CSE 3111 1
9 24-56328-1 FARHAT BIN MUNSUR CSE 3111 3
10 23-53273-3 FARIHA FARHAD CSE 3111 3
11 23-54032-3 FAYSAL MAHMUD CSE 3111 3
12 23-55589-3 HACIN MIJBAHUR RAHMAN CSE 3111 3
13 24-55948-1 JUI CHAKMA EEE 3111 3
14 23-54035-3 MAHEEN UDDIN AHMED CSE 3111 3
15 23-53248-3 MAHMUDUR RAHMAN MITUL CSE 3111 3
16 23-53730-3 MD TOUFIKUL ISLAM CSE 3111 3
17 23-54377-3 MD. ADNAN ABID MAHIM EEE 3111 5
18 23-53721-3 MD. JUBAIR HOSSAIN CSE 3111 5
19 23-55559-3 MD. MURAD HASAN CSE 3111 5
20 23-55450-3 MD. RABBI AHMED CSE 3111 5
21 23-55036-3 MD. TOWHIDUL ISLAM CSE 3111 5
22 23-55189-3 MD. YOUSUF EEE 3111 5
23 23-55535-3 MOHAMMAD MUKSITUL JAHAN ZIAD CSE 3111 5
24 23-54899-3 MST. FABIHA AFIFA CSE 3111 5
25 23-52687-2 MST. MONTARIN RAHMAN JOUSTI CSE 3112 2
26 23-54466-3 NAHIAN ISLAM RISHAD CSE 3112 2
27 23-54387-3 NAZIFA TARANNUM MAISHA CSE 3112 2
28 23-55419-3 SAJAL KUMAR GHOSH CSE 3112 2
29 23-53272-3 SALMAN SADI CSE 3112 2
30 24-56076-1 SHABAB ALAM RHYTHM EEE 3112 2
31 23-55370-3 SHABIHA ARFIN MIM CSE 3112 2
32 23-55457-3 SHAFAYAT JAMIL CSE 3112 2
33 23-50851-1 SHIRAJUM MUNIRA MISHU CSE 3112 4
34 23-55142-3 TAZIN AKTER EEE 3112 4
35 23-55094-3 ZUNAYED ALAM EEE 3112 4
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01885
DIGITAL LOGIC AND CIRCUITS [T]
T

SL Student Name DepartmentStudent ID

Class ID :
Course Title :

Section :

Room No.

Teacher :
TAMIM HOSSAIN [2209-2182-2]

Column No.
1 23-54131-3 ABDULLAH SIAM CSE 3203 1
2 23-54635-3 ADIB CSE 3203 1
3 23-55400-3 ADNAN FAIZ CSE 3203 1
4 23-53005-3 ANIRBAN PROTTOY CSE 3203 1
5 23-54590-3 ARUP ROY BADHAN EEE 3203 1
6 23-54638-3 ASHFAQUE AHMAD ASHFI CSE 3203 1
7 23-52519-2 ASHINDAM GHOSH CSE 3203 1
8 23-52559-2 ASRAFUL ALAM FAHIM CSE 3203 1
9 23-53003-3 ERONA REZA CSE 3203 3
10 23-53675-3 FAYAZ ABRAR CSE 3203 3
11 23-55279-3 FERDOUS AL-ALIM CSE 3203 3
12 23-52529-2 HASAN SHAD SHAHRIAR CSE 3203 3
13 23-53004-3 J. M. SHAHRIAR ALI SEAM CSE 3203 3
14 23-55291-3 JAMIUL HASAN REYHAD CSE 3203 3
15 24-57052-1 K. M. SHAFAT BIN NUR CSE 3203 3
16 23-54318-3 KHANDOKER AHMED NAZMUS SAKIB CSE 3203 3
17 23-55435-3 MAHMODA AKTER MONNY CSE 3203 5
18 23-54175-3 MASHRAFI ADNAN CSE 3203 5
19 23-55202-3 MD ABU BAKAR SIDDIK CSE 3203 5
20 24-56064-1 MD MARUF CSE 3203 5
21 23-53066-3 MD SYED AL SHAHAF CSE 3203 5
22 23-53008-3 MD. SAMIN RAIYAN KABBO CSE 3203 5
23 23-53060-3 MD. TAHMID ABTAHEE CSE 3203 5
24 23-53499-3 MD.NAJIR AHMMED CSE 3203 5
25 23-54141-3 MEHEDI HASAN SARKER CSE 3204 1
26 23-55214-3 MITHILA FARZANA JUI CSE 3204 1
27 23-55399-3 MOHAMMAD MAKSUDUR RAHMAN CSE 3204 1
28 23-53789-3 MUHTASIM MAHIN CSE 3204 1
29 23-53461-3 NOORZAHAN ARAFIN CSE 3204 1
30 23-54012-3 OHIDUR RAHMAN EEE 3204 1
31 23-53490-3 OVIJIT ROY UTSHA CSE 3204 1
32 23-54191-3 RAIYAN TASHIN CSE 3204 1
33 23-51758-2 S.M. MASHRUR ALAM CSE 3204 3
34 23-54585-3 SADIB HASAN SIAM EEE 3204 3
35 23-54506-3 SAMIN SHAHRIYAR LORIN CSE 3204 3
36 23-53397-3 SANJANA SHARIF EEE 3204 3
37 23-54509-3 SHAHARIA RAHMAN TANIM CSE 3204 3
38 23-54081-3 TASFIA MAISHA CSE 3204 3
39 23-55085-3 TASNIM HASSAN AHONA CSE 3204 3
40 23-52405-2 TASNIM KHAN LIHA CSE 3204 3
41 23-53263-3 TAZREAN MAISA SILVEY CSE 3204 5
42 23-53577-3 TOUSIF TARIK CSE 3204 5
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01886
DIGITAL LOGIC AND CIRCUITS [U]
U

SL Student Name DepartmentStudent ID

Class ID :
Course Title :

Section :

Room No.

Teacher :
ABIR AHMED [1809-1927-2]

Column No.
1 23-52851-2 ABDUL AL BARI KYIEASH CSE 3107 1
2 23-52441-2 AFIA JAHIN BUSHRA CSE 3107 1
3 23-53961-3 AFRIN JANNATH INNI CSE 3107 1
4 23-52098-2 AHAD BHUIYAN CSE 3107 1
5 23-52193-2 AHNAF TAHMID ZAMAN CSE 3107 1
6 23-54830-3 ANISUL HAQUE SHIHAB CSE 3107 1
7 23-52081-2 AZIZA AKTER CSE 3107 1
8 23-54863-3 FATEMA AKTER CSE 3107 1
9 23-55239-3 FIRUZA SAMIO ANAN CSE 3107 3
10 23-50749-1 JARIN TASNIM CSE 3107 3
11 23-52789-2 JARIN TASNIM CSE 3107 3
12 23-54847-3 JOBYER SHAMS ANKUR CSE 3107 3
13 23-52219-2 KHADIZA RAHMAN CSE 3107 3
14 23-55569-3 KUSAL DEV EEE 3107 3
15 23-54623-3 LINKON SEN CSE 3107 3
16 23-54078-3 MAHFUJUR RAHMAN RIFAT EEE 3107 3
17 23-54391-3 MARUF AHAMMED CSE 3107 5
18 23-53202-3 MD. HASAN KHAN CSE 3107 5
19 23-54909-3 MD. JAWAD HASSAN CSE 3107 5
20 23-53193-3 MD. RASHEDUL ISLAM SHAWON CSE 3107 5
21 23-54939-3 MD. RIFAT UDDIN RONI CSE 3107 5
22 23-53748-3 MD. TOUHIDUL ALAM SHEZAN CSE 3107 5
23 23-53710-3 MD. ZAHIRUL ISLAM CSE 3107 5
24 23-52246-2 MIYOKO MAHZABIN MIM CSE 3107 5
25 23-52180-2 MOHAMMAD FOYSAL ARIF CSE 3108 2
26 22-48982-3 MOHAMMED ALVI AL ALI CSE 3108 2
27 22-48673-3 MST. TASNIM KHATUN MIM CSE 3108 2
28 23-54829-3 RIDIKA JAMAN NOWSHIN CSE 3108 2
29 22-48098-2 SHABAB ABDUL KARIM AKUNJEE CSE 3108 2
30 23-51552-2 SHADMAN HASAN CSE 3108 2
31 23-53712-3 SHANTUNU BARUA CSE 3108 2
32 23-53802-3 SHIHAB HASAN EEE 3108 2
33 23-54791-3 SIMANTO SINHA CSE 3108 4
34 23-54917-3 SK ASHRAFUL ALI APU CSE 3108 4
35 23-53639-3 TAMZID ISLAM CSE 3108 4
36 23-53552-3 TITHI RANI SARKER CSE 3108 4
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01887
DIGITAL LOGIC AND CIRCUITS [V]
V

SL Student Name DepartmentStudent ID

Class ID :
Course Title :

Section :

Room No.

Teacher :
ABIR AHMED [1809-1927-2]

Column No.
1 23-55415-3 A.K.M DEENAT PAPEL CSE 3205 2
2 23-55854-3 ABDULLAH AL SAMIUL MUNIM COE 3205 2
3 23-53407-3 ABDULLH AL SAIKAT EEE 3205 2
4 23-55590-3 AHANA ALAMGIR CSE 3205 2
5 23-52996-3 AKIB OSMANI CSE 3205 2
6 23-55811-3 EMAM HASAN SHIBLU COE 3205 2
7 23-55174-3 FAZLY RAHI CSE 3205 2
8 23-50528-1 K. M. MARUF HOSSAIN CSE 3205 2
9 23-54570-3 MD NAZMUS SALEHIN TOKI CSE 3205 4
10 23-55891-3 MD OMAR NIHAL EEE 3205 4
11 23-52552-2 MD. MAHABUBUR RAHAMAN CSE 3205 4
12 23-53408-3 MD. RASHEDUL ISLAM SHADHIN CSE 3205 4
13 24-56450-1 MD.MONEM RAKHIN KHAN CSE 3205 4
14 23-53891-3 MD.SAIDUR RAHMAN ROHAN CSE 3205 4
15 22-47764-2 MOHAMMAD BAYEZID CSE 3205 4
16 22-49327-3 MUNTASEIR HUSAIN BOKHARI CSE 3205 4
17 23-53169-3 NUSRAT JAHAN NISHAT CSE 3206 2
18 22-49641-3 PRIANTO DEBNATH ANTO CSE 3206 2
19 22-48866-3 PULOK SARKER CSE 3206 2
20 23-55008-3 RAFAT BEN RASHID ZAHAN CSE 3206 2
21 22-49667-3 RAFIN RAIHAN CSE 3206 2
22 23-55406-3 RAHATUZZAMAN REYAD COE 3206 2
23 23-50824-1 RAISA LABIBA KARIM CSE 3206 2
24 23-54376-3 RAIYAN YUSUF CSE 3206 2
25 23-53905-3 RAKIBUL HASAN JOBORAZ CSE 3206 4
26 23-51117-1 RIFAH TASNIA RICHI CSE 3206 4
27 23-54192-3 ROKEYA BINTA SERAJ COE 3206 4
28 23-55363-3 S.M. TOYHEDUL ISLAM CSE 3206 4
29 23-55188-3 SUJOY KUMAR MONDOL CSE 3206 4
30 23-54768-3 SUMAIYA SHARMIN SWEETY COE 3206 4
31 23-55347-3 TAHNIQ RAHMAN TIAN CSE 3206 4
32 23-55767-3 TASNOVA SIKDER TANISHA COE 3206 4
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01888
DIGITAL LOGIC AND CIRCUITS [W]
W

SL Student Name DepartmentStudent ID

Class ID :
Course Title :

Section :

Room No.

Teacher :
MD. SHAORAN SAYEM [2401-2392-2]

Column No.
1 23-53459-3 ADIBA RAHMAN RUDIYA CSE 5107 1
2 23-54139-3 ANYKA AKTER AYNA CSE 5107 1
3 23-54613-3 ARNOB SAHA CSE 5107 1
4 23-55724-3 DIP SAHA CSE 5107 1
5 23-55843-3 GOURANGO SARKER CSE 5107 1
6 23-53391-3 ISRAT JAHAN SUPORNA CSE 5107 1
7 23-54405-3 ISRATUL IBNAT ORPA CSE 5107 1
8 23-53705-3 K.M.MUNTASIR MAHMUD CSE 5107 1
9 24-56255-1 KOWSHIK SAHA EEE 5107 3
10 23-54272-3 MD RAMIM ISLAM CSE 5107 3
11 23-54263-3 MD SYMON ISLAM JIHAN CSE 5107 3
12 23-54893-3 MD. SHIHAB SHAHRIAR CSE 5107 3
13 23-53761-3 MD.MOSTAKIM AYON EEE 5107 3
14 23-53803-3 MD.SAJJAD HOSSAIN SHAH CSE 5107 3
15 23-55088-3 MD.SHOHANUR RAHMAN CSE 5107 3
16 23-55581-3 MD.TARIQUL ISLAM RIYAD CSE 5107 3
17 23-54168-3 MOHMMED HASNAIN MAHBUB EEE 5107 5
18 23-55464-3 MST. SADIYA AFRIN CSE 5107 5
19 23-54300-3 NAIMUL ISLAM HRIDOY CSE 5107 5
20 24-56340-1 NAZIA AFRIN CSE 5107 5
21 23-54053-3 NOSHIN SALSABIL CSE 5107 5
22 23-53737-3 PRANTA SAHA CSE 5107 5
23 23-54024-3 RAHIMA AKTER RIMA CSE 5107 5
24 23-54057-3 RAISA ZAMAN HRIDI CSE 5107 5
25 24-56258-1 RINGKON KUMAR PINE EEE 5108 1
26 23-54558-3 RIYA AKTER CSE 5108 1
27 23-52931-2 ROHAN ISLAM CSE 5108 1
28 23-54528-3 SADIK AHMED EEE 5108 1
29 23-52848-2 SADNAN KHAN CSE 5108 1
30 24-57005-1 SAIDUR RAHMAN CSE 5108 1
31 23-54653-3 SAJOL ROY CSE 5108 1
32 23-55254-3 SHAFIULLAH KAWSAR COE 5108 1
33 23-54050-3 SHEIKH SANJIDA NISHAD ZUMANA CSE 5108 3
34 23-54602-3 SHREYA DEV CSE 5108 3
35 23-55711-3 SHUVRO KANTI MONDOL CSE 5108 3
36 23-53015-3 SYED ALI ASHHAB CSE 5108 3
37 23-55846-3 TAHSINUL AJWAD KARIM EEE 5108 3
38 23-54190-3 TANBIR HOSSAIN SIAM EEE 5108 3
39 23-54064-3 TASNIA NISHAT CSE 5108 3
40 23-53427-3 UMMA UMARA NASIBA CSE 5108 3
41 23-55839-3 ZEBA TASNIM EEE 5108 5
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01889
DIGITAL LOGIC AND CIRCUITS [X]
X

SL Student Name DepartmentStudent ID

Class ID :
Course Title :

Section :

Room No.

Teacher :
OSIM KUMAR PAL [2510-2593-2]

Column No.
1 23-53511-3 AL NOMAN JOY CSE 1105 1
2 23-53131-3 BIJOY KRISNO ROY CSE 1105 1
3 23-54145-3 DIL AFROZA AKTER EEE 1105 1
4 23-53411-3 FAHIM ABRAR BHAUIYAN CSE 1105 1
5 23-55560-3 HASAN SHAHRIAR SAMIUL CSE 1105 1
6 23-53426-3 M. H TANZIN RAHMAN CSE 1105 1
7 23-53640-3 MAHARUN NAHAR PURNIMA CSE 1105 1
8 23-53668-3 MD KHADAMUL ISLAM PRODHAN RIFAT CSE 1105 1
9 23-55757-3 MD SHAZIDUL HOQUE BHUYAN EEE 1105 3
10 23-55539-3 MD SHOHANUR RAHMAN CSE 1105 3
11 23-54671-3 MD. AKIB SARKER CSE 1105 3
12 23-53548-3 MD. AL SHARIAR RIFAT CSE 1105 3
13 23-54409-3 MD. ARMAN SHA LIMON EEE 1105 3
14 23-53428-3 MD. HASAN MAHMUD SIAM CSE 1105 3
15 22-49815-3 MD. ISRAK ISLAM MUGDHO CSE 1105 3
16 23-50939-1 MD. MEHEDI HASAN ABIR CSE 1105 3
17 23-53528-3 MD. SAYED HOSSEN CSE 1105 5
18 24-58352-2 MD. SHAONUL HOQUE EEE 1105 5
19 23-53013-3 MD.FAZLA RABBI TALUKDER CSE 1105 5
20 23-54896-3 MD.MAHFIZUR RAHMAN MIDUL EEE 1105 5
21 24-57897-2 MD.NURAALAM SIDDIKI NAHID EEE 1105 5
22 23-54185-3 MD:TASEEN AFRAIM EEE 1105 5
23 23-53781-3 MST. FAZILATUN NESA EMA CSE 1105 5
24 23-53412-3 MST. SADIA AKTER CSE 1105 5
25 23-55125-3 MUHAMMAD BAHAUDDIN YOUSUF CSE 1106 2
26 23-54938-3 MUNNI AKTER CSE 1106 2
27 23-54282-3 MUSHFIQ AHMED SAMIN EEE 1106 2
28 23-54402-3 MUSHFIQUR RAHMAN EEE 1106 2
29 23-54214-3 NOWSHIN TASNIM NIZUM EEE 1106 2
30 24-57241-2 NUZHAT ANWAR EEE 1106 2
31 23-53739-3 PABON DEY EEE 1106 2
32 23-53132-3 PRITHA DAS CSE 1106 2
33 23-55508-3 RAYEAN SADIK CSE 1106 4
34 23-53983-3 ROCKSANA PARVIN MUNNI CSE 1106 4
35 23-55881-3 ROMAISHA ZANNAT CSE 1106 4
36 23-54383-3 SHAKER AHMED EEE 1106 4
37 23-54894-3 SHARMIN NAHAR SHANTA EEE 1106 4
38 23-55114-3 YAMME BIN SULTAN CSE 1106 4
39 24-57548-2 YEASIR KABIR ASIF EEE 1106 4
40 23-52993-3 ZIHAD BIN RAHIM CSE 1106 4
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01890
DIGITAL LOGIC AND CIRCUITS [Y]
Y

SL Student Name DepartmentStudent ID

Class ID :
Course Title :

Section :

Room No.

Teacher :
ARAJIT SAHA [2507-2577-2]

Column No.
1 23-53106-3 ABHIGYAN SADHAK RINDO CSE 3207 2
2 23-55004-3 ANINDO MAHMOOD CSE 3207 2
3 24-56018-1 ARIF ANJUM CSE 3207 2
4 23-54186-3 ARPITA SEN ARPA CSE 3207 2
5 23-53895-3 EYA ZAMUE HAQUE JISAN CSE 3207 2
6 23-54702-3 FAHID KHAN CSE 3207 2
7 23-53732-3 ISHRAK HASIN KAIF CSE 3207 2
8 23-55272-3 JANNAT JAHAN CSE 3207 2
9 23-55597-3 JANNATUL FERDOUS CSE 3207 4
10 23-53557-3 JOYETA GHATAK ROY PURBA CSE 3207 4
11 23-53608-3 KANCHON SUTRADHAR CSE 3207 4
12 23-54959-3 MD HASANUZZAMAN SHIHAB CSE 3207 4
13 23-52097-2 MD RIPON HOSSAIN EEE 3207 4
14 23-55173-3 MD YOUSUF SARKAR CSE 3207 4
15 23-54005-3 MD. AFSANUR RAHMAN MAZUMDER CSE 3207 4
16 23-53939-3 MD. HUMAUN KABIR SHAGOR CSE 3207 4
17 23-53603-3 MD. ISHRAQ AL-DIN SARKER ARNOB CSE 3208 2
18 24-56733-1 MD. SAIDUR RAHMAN ROHAN CSE 3208 2
19 23-55133-3 MD. TAHSIN IQBAL CSE 3208 2
20 23-53473-3 MD. YEASH RAHMAN CSE 3208 2
21 23-53560-3 MEHEREEN KHAN MILA CSE 3208 2
22 23-53912-3 MST. SANDIA ISLAM JERIN CSE 3208 2
23 23-54965-3 NAZMUS SAKIB CSE 3208 2
24 23-55025-3 NISHAT TASNIM EMA CSE 3208 2
25 23-55365-3 SABRINA RAHAMAN CSE 3208 4
26 23-54234-3 SADIA AFRIN LABONI CSE 3208 4
27 23-52790-2 SAYED MILHAN TANZIL ANAS CSE 3208 4
28 23-54929-3 SHADMAN SAKIB CSE 3208 4
29 23-53554-3 SHUVO GHOSH CSE 3208 4
30 23-55339-3 SUSMITA ROY CSE 3208 4
31 23-52826-2 TANJIMUL HOSSAIN MOJUMDER CSE 3208 4
32 23-54598-3 TAWSIB AHMED SEMANTO CSE 3208 4
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00698
ECONOMICS OF MONEY, BANKING AND FINANCE [A]
A

SL Student Name DepartmentStudent ID

Class ID :
Course Title :

Section :

Room No.

Teacher :
BIJETRI TASNUVA PRONOMI [2502-2541-2]

Column No.
1 24-59001-3 AHNAF KHAN JAHIN ECON 3111 2
2 24-60403-3 AMINA BINTA AZAD SHIFA ECON 3111 2
3 22-48865-3 ANIK SARKER SHATU ECON 3111 2
4 24-57488-2 ARGHA JOACHIM GOMES ECON 3111 2
5 24-60496-3 ASIFUL ISLAM ECON 3111 2
6 24-60140-3 ATANU BHAKTA ECON 3111 2
7 24-60410-3 DEEN ISLAM HOSSAIN ROMAN ECON 3111 2
8 24-59992-3 FAIAZ MAHFUZ RAHIN ECON 3111 2
9 24-60505-3 ISRAT JAHAN TUSHI ECON 3111 4
10 22-49807-3 JANIFAR YESMIN ECON 3111 4
11 24-59498-3 JARIN SAIMA ECON 3111 4
12 24-59793-3 JOYTONNAHER JINEYA ECON 3111 4
13 24-59177-3 MARIA KIBTIA ECON 3111 4
14 24-59890-3 MD LABIB AL TASIF HESAM ECON 3111 4
15 24-60010-3 MD RUBAYET AHMED SAYEEM ECON 3111 4
16 24-60064-3 MD. ATIQUR RAHMAN CHOWDHURY ECON 3111 4
17 24-59264-3 MD. DIN ISLAM AUSRU ECON 3112 1
18 24-60085-3 MD. MOMINUL HAQUE RONGON ECON 3112 1
19 24-59865-3 MD. MUTASSIM BILLAH ECON 3112 1
20 24-60501-3 MD. RIFAT HOSEN ECON 3112 1
21 23-52866-2 MD. SAIDUL ISLAM PRAMANIK ECON 3112 1
22 24-60269-3 MIR ISHRAK AZAM CHOWDHURY ECON 3112 1
23 24-59511-3 MOHAMMAD KHAIRUL ALAM ABIR ECON 3112 1
24 23-52995-3 MST ZERIN AKTER ECON 3112 1
25 24-59438-3 PRITOM ROY ECON 3112 3
26 24-60341-3 RAMISHA BINTA AMIN ECON 3112 3
27 22-47585-2 RUHAN HOSSAIN ECON 3112 3
28 24-59961-3 S.M. NADEEM BIN ABDUL WAHAB ECON 3112 3
29 23-55699-3 SAJIA AMRIN ECON 3112 3
30 24-60193-3 SAMHATUN SABIRA ECON 3112 3
31 24-57831-2 SHAMSUL KABIR OPU ECON 3112 3
32 25-60873-1 SHANZEDA AKTER ECON 3112 3
33 24-60043-3 ZARIN SUBAH ECON 3112 5
34 24-60036-3 ZUBAIR AHMED ECON 3112 5
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02082
ENGINEERING ECONOMY [IPE] [A]
A

SL Student Name DepartmentStudent ID

Class ID :
Course Title :

Section :

Room No.

Teacher :
MAHAMUDUL HASSAN [2209-2187-2]

Column No.
1 24-57620-2 ABDUR RHAMAN IPE 3105 2
2 22-48938-3 AKHIRA JANNAT IPE 3105 2
3 23-55615-3 AMANNA AKTER IPE 3105 2
4 24-58400-2 ANISA RAHMAN IPE 3105 2
5 23-51982-2 ARUP SARKER ANKON IPE 3105 2
6 24-56349-1 DEEP ROY IPE 3105 2
7 24-56446-1 FAHMIDA ALAM LIZA IPE 3105 2
8 24-56944-1 FARHAN SHAHARIAR ISLAM IPE 3105 2
9 24-58275-2 FAZLUL IBRAHIM LABIB IPE 3105 4
10 23-55452-3 GOLAM MOSTOFA IPE 3105 4
11 24-56886-1 IFTEKHAR ALAM IPE 3105 4
12 24-56542-1 KASHFAQ SHAMIL MEHEDI IPE 3105 4
13 24-56306-1 LUBNA AHMED IPE 3105 4
14 24-56899-1 MAINUL ISLAM IPE 3105 4
15 24-56299-1 MD ADNAN SHAHARIA RIYAD IPE 3105 4
16 24-57593-2 MD IBRAHIM KHALIL ULLAH IPE 3105 4
17 24-57675-2 MD PANTHO SHAHRIAR IPE 3106 1
18 24-55946-1 MD SIAM HOSSAIN IPE 3106 1
19 24-56051-1 MD TANVIR HOSSAIN FAHIM IPE 3106 1
20 24-56132-1 MD TASIN RAHMAN MAHIN IPE 3106 1
21 22-48611-3 MD ZUBAYER AHMED PATOWARY IPE 3106 1
22 24-55940-1 MD. JUBAER IPE 3106 1
23 24-56945-1 MD. NAZMUS SAKIB MAHIR IPE 3106 1
24 24-56545-1 MD. SAIF ALAM IPE 3106 1
25 23-51144-1 MD.MOHIUDDIN AL RAFI IPE 3106 3
26 24-55909-1 MOHAMMAD AVIR HOSSAIN IPE 3106 3
27 23-51813-2 MONTASIR MUSTAFA IPE 3106 3
28 24-55924-1 MST ZINIA MAHFUJA SUMMIT IPE 3106 3
29 24-56201-1 NAZMUL HOSSAIN IPE 3106 3
30 24-56409-1 RAFSAN JANI IPE 3106 3
31 23-54179-3 RATUL RAIHAN IPE 3106 3
32 23-51506-1 REZWAN ISLAM ABIR IPE 3106 3
33 23-52750-2 SHEIKH MIRSAV ELAM IPE 3106 5
34 24-56527-1 SNEHA KUNDU IPE 3106 5
35 23-52467-2 SUNBIM RAHMAN SHIRSHA IPE 3106 5
36 24-56702-1 TANOY SHIL IPE 3106 5
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02302
ENVIRONMENT AND DESIGN - II : DESIGN IN THE 
TROPICS [A]
A

SL Student Name DepartmentStudent ID

Class ID :
Course Title :

Section :
Room No.

Teacher :
HASAN AHMED CHOWDURY [0909-946-2]

Column No.
1 23-54632-3 ABED HOSSAIN APU Archi 1115 2
2 24-58538-2 ADNAN MASHFI Archi 1115 2
3 24-57588-2 ALLAMA IQBAL REAZ Archi 1115 2
4 24-58389-2 ANIKA CHOWDHURY Archi 1115 2
5 24-56772-1 AYESHA CHOWDHURY SNEHA Archi 1115 2
6 24-57628-2 AYESHA MAHMUD Archi 1115 2
7 24-58873-2 FABIHA BUSHRA Archi 1115 2
8 24-58745-2 FAIZIA KERAN IKRA Archi 1115 2
9 23-52138-2 FARJANA MARIA Archi 1115 4
10 22-49117-3 HAFSA HOSSAIN MOU Archi 1115 4
11 24-58427-2 HASIN SABERA SARA Archi 1115 4
12 24-57696-2 ISRAT JAHAN EMA Archi 1115 4
13 24-58417-2 KAZI SHAHRIA Archi 1115 4
14 24-57352-2 LAMIYA NOWRIN Archi 1115 4
15 24-58731-2 MAHZABEEN HAQUE Archi 1115 4
16 24-58288-2 MAISHA MOSTAFIZ Archi 1115 4
17 23-54240-3 MARIOM HAQUE AESHA Archi 1116 1
18 24-56829-1 MD WALID HASAN Archi 1116 1
19 24-57851-2 MIFTA HUL JANNAT Archi 1116 1
20 24-56505-1 MIFTAH UL MARIF Archi 1116 1
21 24-56231-1 MOHAMMED NOORUDDIN Archi 1116 1
22 24-57409-2 MST.HABIBA KHANOM SHAFA Archi 1116 1
23 24-56119-1 NAFISA ANJUM LAMIA Archi 1116 1
24 24-58556-2 NIRJHORA TABASSUM MEDHA Archi 1116 1
25 24-56708-1 PRONAY SHIL Archi 1116 3
26 24-57180-2 SAIYARA TUSH SUBAH Archi 1116 3
27 24-58560-2 SAMIRA AKTER KAKON Archi 1116 3
28 24-58570-2 SHAHRIAR HOSSAIN ROHAN BHUIYAN Archi 1116 3
29 24-57146-1 SHIFAT ARA SHRISTY Archi 1116 3
30 24-57333-2 SHRABANTI SHOBHANA Archi 1116 3
31 24-58358-2 SUBHANA SADIA ALAM Archi 1116 3
32 24-56027-1 SUNJIDA YEASMIN NOWSHIN Archi 1116 3
33 24-56575-1 SURAIYA AKTER MIM Archi 1116 5
34 24-58773-2 TANIMA RAHMAN SAYMA Archi 1116 5
35 24-56744-1 TANJIL MAHMUD Archi 1116 5
36 24-58141-2 TANZIM SHOHANA TETHEE Archi 1116 5
37 24-56881-1 ZAINAB JAHAN MAJUMDER Archi 1116 5
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02580
ENVIRONMENT AND DESIGN - II : DESIGN IN THE 
TROPICS [B]
B

SL Student Name DepartmentStudent ID

Class ID :
Course Title :

Section :
Room No.

Teacher :
HASAN AHMED CHOWDURY [0909-946-2]

Column No.
1 24-58870-2 ATIA SANJIDA SAIMA Archi 5110 1
2 24-59133-3 FAIZAH ANJUM Archi 5110 1
3 24-57274-2 FARDIN KHAN Archi 5110 1
4 24-60452-3 FARIA KHAN BARSHA Archi 5110 1
5 24-58949-2 MD. ADNAN ISLAM PARTHIB Archi 5110 1
6 25-61569-1 MD. SADMAN SHAFIQUE MAHIN Archi 5110 1
7 24-60077-3 MST. NUSRAT JAHAN ESA Archi 5110 1
8 25-61571-1 NIRJHOR DATTA NILOY Archi 5110 1
9 24-59242-3 NUSRAT ZAHAN NIJHUM Archi 5110 3
10 25-61717-1 PROTYAY BISWAS Archi 5110 3
11 25-61020-1 ROCHAITA BHOWMICK ROCHI Archi 5110 3
12 24-58101-2 SAMAD EBRAHIM Archi 5110 3
13 24-58359-2 SAMIUL ALAM ZIHAD Archi 5110 3
14 25-61612-1 SUHANA MUBASSARAH Archi 5110 3
15 24-58653-2 TAMANNA TABASSUM NAFISA Archi 5110 3
16 24-59132-3 TANBIN TANHA Archi 5110 3
17 24-58993-3 TANJIM AFRIN NAFISA Archi 5110 5
18 22-47589-2 YEASIN ARAFAT SHOBUJ Archi 5110 5
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02301
ENVIRONMENT AND DESIGN I:CLIMATE AND DESIGN [A]
A

SL Student Name DepartmentStudent ID

Class ID :
Course Title :

Section :

Room No.

Teacher :
FARZANA SIDDIQUA [0901-836-2]

Column No.
1 25-62367-2 AJMERI JAMAN SUHANA Archi 3109 2
2 25-61840-2 ANANDA BANIK Archi 3109 2
3 24-59919-3 ASHANUL HAQUE JESHAN Archi 3109 2
4 25-62382-2 AUHANA ANKITA SARKAR Archi 3109 2
5 25-62178-2 EHIA HOQUE Archi 3109 2
6 25-61824-2 FABICA SUBKAD AHMED Archi 3109 2
7 25-61974-2 FAHIMA AMIN SABA Archi 3109 2
8 25-61922-2 FARIHA NOWSHIN Archi 3109 2
9 25-62795-2 JANNATUL FERDOUS KHUSBU Archi 3109 4
10 25-62255-2 JANNATUL NAYEEM TANHA SUVRA Archi 3109 4
11 25-62086-2 JARIN MONOWARA MOURIN Archi 3109 4
12 25-61896-2 KAZI NASRIN Archi 3109 4
13 25-61835-2 KHADEZATUR RAHMAN Archi 3109 4
14 25-61797-2 LABIBA LITON DINA Archi 3109 4
15 25-62994-2 LAMIA ISLAM TOA Archi 3109 4
16 25-62782-2 MD. ASHFAQ HOSSAIN ABID Archi 3109 4
17 25-62271-2 MD. JABIR MAHMUD SAFIN Archi 3110 1
18 25-62238-2 MD. JARIF MAHMUD Archi 3110 1
19 25-61983-2 MD. MUKADDES AHMED RAFE Archi 3110 1
20 25-61653-1 MOBASSHERA RAHMAN SINTHIA Archi 3110 1
21 25-62892-2 MOHAMMAD EHSANUL HAQUE Archi 3110 1
22 25-62102-2 MOHD.NOOR-UR-RAHAMAN Archi 3110 1
23 25-61901-2 NARMIN FAIRUZ Archi 3110 1
24 25-62230-2 NAZIA RAHMAN RIYA Archi 3110 1
25 24-60125-3 NAZMUS SAKIB Archi 3110 3
26 24-58574-2 NOOR FATIN ZAKARIA Archi 3110 3
27 25-62356-2 NOWSEEN BINTE AL AMIN Archi 3110 3
28 25-62237-2 S.M. HASNAT Archi 3110 3
29 25-62313-2 SADIA ISLAM AFNAN Archi 3110 3
30 25-62225-2 SAPTORSHI SAMADDER PIU Archi 3110 3
31 25-62383-2 SARMIN Archi 3110 3
32 25-62112-2 TANHA JOBAYER MOUNO Archi 3110 3
33 25-62273-2 TANZIM TABASSUM Archi 3110 5
34 25-62299-2 WAQUZZAMAN PIAL Archi 3110 5
35 25-62475-2 ZANNATUL FERDOUS Archi 3110 5
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01324
INTERMEDIATE ACCOUNTING [A]
A

SL Student Name DepartmentStudent ID

Class ID :
Course Title :

Section :

Room No.

Teacher :
SAEEDA TAJRIAN [2309-2324-2]

Column No.
1 17-35389-3 ABDULLAH AL HASIB BBA 1101 2
2 24-55956-1 ABDULLAH IBNE HOSSAIN BBA 1101 2
3 21-45179-2 AFIA BUSRA PRITHIKA BBA 1101 2
4 23-53896-3 ARAF UDDIN BBA 1101 2
5 23-52852-2 AYRIN KHAN BBA 1101 2
6 24-56118-1 BUSHRA AHAMED BBA 1101 2
7 24-56379-1 FARDIN KHAN BBA 1101 2
8 23-52744-2 FAWZIAH SADIKA BBA 1101 2
9 22-49296-3 GOLAM RABBY AKANDA BBA 1101 4
10 24-55913-1 HOMAYARA RAHMAN NOWRIN BBA 1101 4
11 23-53958-3 HOMAYRA ZERIN BBA 1101 4
12 22-46488-1 IBRAHIM KHALILULLAH BBA 1101 4
13 24-56202-1 JANNATUL FERDOUS BBA 1101 4
14 24-56539-1 MASKURA ASRAF BBA 1101 4
15 24-56191-1 MD JAKARIA AL TAKI BBA 1101 4
16 22-48499-3 MD NAZMUL ISLAM TUTUL BBA 1101 4
17 24-55992-1 MD. ARHAM SAMI SHUPTO BBA 1102 1
18 22-49445-3 MD. JUBAYER ALAM RUMIN BBA 1102 1
19 23-54461-3 MD. MEHEDI HASAN BBA 1102 1
20 24-55922-1 MD.WABAYDUR RAHMAN FAHIM BBA 1102 1
21 23-55099-3 MEHEDI HASSAN BBA 1102 1
22 23-54069-3 MOHAMMAD YEASIN ARAFAT BBA 1102 1
23 24-56133-1 MOST. ASIA SIDDIKA ASHA BBA 1102 1
24 24-55965-1 MST. NURJAHAN BBA 1102 1
25 24-56013-1 NABILA AHMED BBA 1102 3
26 24-56124-1 NAZMUS SAKIB BBA 1102 3
27 24-56582-1 NOWRIN AKTHER TUBA BBA 1102 3
28 23-53298-3 OMIT GHOSH BBA 1102 3
29 23-54238-3 RABIA AKTER MIM BBA 1102 3
30 23-54325-3 SAJIDUL RAHMAN MIDUL BBA 1102 3
31 23-53791-3 SANJIDA PARVIN BBA 1102 3
32 23-53144-3 SHARMIN AKTER BBA 1102 3
33 21-45613-3 SHOUVIK ISLAM SOUROB BBA 1102 5
34 23-52540-2 SUJOY SAHA BBA 1102 5
35 23-50943-1 SUMAIYA ALAM BBA 1102 5
36 23-54874-3 TANJILA TABASSUM TASFIA BBA 1102 5
37 23-54741-3 TANSIM JANNAT UPOMA BBA 1102 5
38 24-57229-2 TASNIM ZAMAN BBA 1102 5
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01325
INTERMEDIATE ACCOUNTING [B]
B

SL Student Name DepartmentStudent ID

Class ID :
Course Title :

Section :

Room No.

Teacher :
SAZIA AFRIN [1801-1840-2]

Column No.
1 23-55263-3 ABDULLAH BBA 1107 2
2 23-51753-2 ABDUR RAHMAN RAYHAN BBA 1107 2
3 24-56541-1 AHMED IBNUS SABIL JAMI BBA 1107 2
4 23-53410-3 AJMAYEEN MAHMOOD BBA 1107 2
5 23-55735-3 ALI ABDULLAH KHALID BBA 1107 2
6 22-49316-3 AMINUL HAQUE SNOW BBA 1107 2
7 23-54299-3 ANGKON KARMAKAR BBA 1107 2
8 23-54341-3 ASHPIA HAQUE MOLY BBA 1107 2
9 23-54996-3 DIBYAJYOTI SAHA BBA 1107 4
10 23-55158-3 KAIF AHMED SHADIN BBA 1107 4
11 23-55348-3 MD IBRAHIM BBA 1107 4
12 23-54760-3 MD RAHAT RAYHAN BBA 1107 4
13 23-55306-3 MD TAREQ RAHMAN AKAND BBA 1107 4
14 23-55297-3 MD. MAHABUB ALAM BBA 1107 4
15 22-47436-2 MD. TANVIR AHMED BBA 1107 4
16 23-55437-3 MD.EMRUL KAYES ARIF BBA 1107 4
17 22-49174-3 MD.FAIMUL HAQUE BBA 1108 1
18 23-55675-3 MD.NAFIZ HOSSAIN BBA 1108 1
19 23-53994-3 MEHEDI HASAN IRFAN BBA 1108 1
20 23-55630-3 MESBAUL BAHARAHIN FAGUN BBA 1108 1
21 23-53213-3 MORAD AHAMED BBA 1108 1
22 23-53723-3 MOST. SUMIYA SULTANA BBA 1108 1
23 20-44303-3 NAFIUL BARI NAFI BBA 1108 1
24 23-52231-2 NOWRIN ZAHAN TONVE BBA 1108 1
25 23-54684-3 NURJAHAN AKHTER ANIKA BBA 1108 3
26 23-54867-3 PONUM GHOSH BBA 1108 3
27 23-55035-3 RAZWAN TASHFIN BBA 1108 3
28 23-52003-2 SAAD MUIN BBA 1108 3
29 23-51737-2 SADIA AKTER BBA 1108 3
30 23-55418-3 SAL-SABIRA SUMAIA BBA 1108 3
31 23-50193-1 SAYEM BIN ANOWAR BBA 1108 3
32 24-55906-1 SYEDA SUMIAYA ISLAM BBA 1108 3
33 23-55433-3 TAMIM AL MAHAMMUD NISHAD BBA 1108 5
34 23-52248-2 TANVIR AHAMED BBA 1108 5
35 23-53969-3 TASHNIM JAHAN BADHON BBA 1108 5
36 23-54676-3 TASNIA FARIN RIYA BBA 1108 5
37 23-52333-2 UDOY ROY BBA 1108 5
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02099
MANUFACTURING AND PRODUCTION RESOURCE 
PLANNING [A]
A

SL Student Name DepartmentStudent ID

Class ID :
Course Title :

Section :
Room No.

Teacher :
AHNAF TAHMID [2503-2550-2]

Column No.
1 22-47972-2 EVAN SHARMAN IPE 6105 2
2 22-47596-2 LABIBA CHOWDHURY IPE 6105 2
3 22-47994-2 MHYME MOHAMMAD SRABON IPE 6105 2
4 22-47579-2 NABILA SULTANA IPE 6105 2
5 22-49276-3 RICHARD RONAN GOMES IPE 6105 2
6 22-49775-3 SAIFUR RAHMAN ASIF IPE 6105 2
7 22-49151-3 SANIATUZZAMAN TONMOY IPE 6105 2
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00619
MICRO ECONOMICS [A]
A

SL Student Name DepartmentStudent ID

Class ID :
Course Title :

Section :

Room No.

Teacher :
DR. MD. SHAMSUL ARIFEEN KHAN [1601-1686-2]

Column No.
1 25-61977-2 AISHA AHMED ARPITA BBA 1117 2
2 22-48663-3 ALI AZZAM MOH.ABDULLAH BBA 1117 2
3 25-60900-1 APURBA DABNATH BBA 1117 2
4 22-49225-3 AR RAFI NUR BBA 1117 2
5 24-59156-3 ARIBA NOWSHIN BBA 1117 2
6 24-59465-3 AYMAN SHIRAJ ARAF BBA 1117 2
7 25-62090-2 FARIA JAHAN BBA 1117 2
8 24-59595-3 FARIHA ALIM DRISHTI BBA 1117 2
9 25-62460-2 IFFAT JAHAN BBA 1117 4
10 25-60597-1 ISHRAT JAHAN SINTHIA BBA 1117 4
11 25-60888-1 JADID EKRAM IKHWAN BBA 1117 4
12 25-60808-1 JOHIRUL ISLAM NABIL BBA 1117 4
13 24-59854-3 KAZI FARHAN ISHRAK JISHAN BBA 1117 4
14 25-61335-1 MAHIR HASAN CHOWDHURY BBA 1117 4
15 24-57023-1 MD KHALID SAIFULLAH OHI BBA 1117 4
16 24-57846-2 MD TANVIR HOSSAIN TAMIM BBA 1117 4
17 25-61010-1 MD. MINHAJUL ISLAM BBA 1118 1
18 25-61069-1 MD. ZINNURHINE KHAN SIAM BBA 1118 1
19 24-60073-3 MD.ASHIKUR RAHMAN BBA 1118 1
20 23-54167-3 MORSALIN RAHI BBA 1118 1
21 25-60898-1 MOST. TASNUBA HAYAT BBA 1118 1
22 25-62052-2 MST. NAZMUN NAHAR NADIYA BBA 1118 1
23 24-59203-3 NABIHA HOQUE NUHA BBA 1118 1
24 23-55193-3 NOOR-E KHUSHBOO BBA 1118 1
25 25-62662-2 PARAG SAHA BBA 1118 3
26 25-60862-1 RIFAT TAMANNA SRITY BBA 1118 3
27 25-60924-1 SADIA AFRIN BBA 1118 3
28 24-59121-3 SAJIDUR RAHMAN CHOWDHURY BBA 1118 3
29 24-59531-3 SHADMAN ALAM BBA 1118 3
30 24-59938-3 SHAKIBA MUSHARRAT LOBA BBA 1118 3
31 24-60280-3 SIRAJUM MUNIR BBA 1118 3
32 25-60712-1 SUJAL SAHA BBA 1118 3
33 24-58060-2 SURAIYA BINTAY ALAM RAFIYA BBA 1118 5
34 24-57766-2 SYED MAHMOOD TASHIK BBA 1118 5
35 24-58705-2 TASDID UL ANAM DIPTO BBA 1118 5
36 24-59419-3 TRIPTI SHAHA BBA 1118 5
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00620
MICRO ECONOMICS [B]
B

SL Student Name DepartmentStudent ID

Class ID :
Course Title :

Section :

Room No.

Teacher :
AHMED FARAH ULFAT [2309-2295-2]

Column No.
1 25-61801-2 ADIBA HABIB BBA 3205 1
2 25-62047-2 AFIA AKTER RAINA BBA 3205 1
3 24-56888-1 AFROJA AKTER BBA 3205 1
4 24-57728-2 EHSAN HABIB BBA 3205 1
5 24-60006-3 FAHAD ZAMAN BBA 3205 1
6 25-61272-1 FARHAN SARKER BBA 3205 1
7 24-56127-1 IRTISHAM SHIHAB JIM BBA 3205 1
8 24-56852-1 KAZI MAHAJABEEN HOQUE BBA 3205 1
9 25-60586-1 KHANDOKER RUFAID ISLAM BBA 3205 3
10 24-56697-1 MAHIDUL ISLAM BBA 3205 3
11 24-58897-2 MAINUL HOSSAIN RIFAT BBA 3205 3
12 24-60020-3 MD FAHAD BBA 3205 3
13 24-60019-3 MD FAHIM BBA 3205 3
14 24-59217-3 MD FARHAN NADIM BBA 3205 3
15 24-60169-3 MD KAMRUZZAMAN SIUM BBA 3205 3
16 24-60438-3 MD. MOHIN AL MAHI BBA 3205 3
17 24-60230-3 MD. ROWNAK KARIM BBA 3205 5
18 24-60236-3 MD.SHIBBIR AHMMED BBA 3205 5
19 24-60355-3 MUSTAFIJUR RAHMAN MAHIN BBA 3205 5
20 24-59385-3 NAFISA TABASSUM FAIRUZ BBA 3205 5
21 25-61903-2 NAFISHA TABASSUM PUSHPITA BBA 3205 5
22 25-62386-2 NAHID ARAFATH BBA 3205 5
23 24-59999-3 NAHID SAKIB MARUF BBA 3205 5
24 25-60701-1 NUSRAT JAHAN LIZA BBA 3205 5
25 24-60233-3 RAHAT CHOWDHURY BBA 3206 1
26 25-62280-2 RAMISHA ANZUM BBA 3206 1
27 25-60630-1 RAUNAK ISLAM ALVEE BBA 3206 1
28 25-60581-1 RIDWANUL HAQUE SAMIN BBA 3206 1
29 24-58997-3 SAMIA ISLAM BBA 3206 1
30 24-60274-3 SAMIUL ISLAM RIFAT BBA 3206 1
31 24-57925-2 SHADMAN AHMED BBA 3206 1
32 25-60647-1 SHEIKH RAMISA FARIHA BBA 3206 1
33 25-60748-1 SUDIP DUTTA DEV BBA 3206 3
34 25-62001-2 SUMAIYA TABASSUM JUI BBA 3206 3
35 25-60787-1 SURAIYA ISLAM BBA 3206 3
36 25-61218-1 SYED ABIRAZ BBA 3206 3
37 25-61179-1 TASMIA TAHSIN AHMED BBA 3206 3
38 24-59122-3 TAYOBA BBA 3206 3
39 25-61374-1 TOWSIF HASSAN BHUIYAN BBA 3206 3
40 25-60678-1 UMME AIMAN PROVA BBA 3206 3
41 24-59380-3 ZINAT NOWER BBA 3206 5
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00621
MICRO ECONOMICS [C]
C

SL Student Name DepartmentStudent ID

Class ID :
Course Title :

Section :

Room No.

Teacher :
AHMED FARAH ULFAT [2309-2295-2]

Column No.
1 22-46063-1 ABDULLAH AL SHALEH BBA 3117 1
2 24-59991-3 ADRITA TAJRIAN KHAN BBA 3117 1
3 24-58866-2 ARAFAT RAHMAN BBA 3117 1
4 24-58885-2 ARITRO SORKER ARPON BBA 3117 1
5 25-62463-2 ASHIK KUMAR GHOSH BBA 3117 1
6 24-59172-3 EHSANUL KABIR BBA 3117 1
7 24-59328-3 FABIHA BOUSHRA BBA 3117 1
8 23-52010-2 IRTIZA MUSTAFID BBA 3117 1
9 24-59673-3 ISRAT JAHAN ANIKA BBA 3117 3
10 24-59276-3 JESAN BHUIYAN BBA 3117 3
11 23-51764-2 MAHATHIR MOHAMMOD REHBIN BBA 3117 3
12 24-59542-3 MAHIUDDIN HOSSEN MAHIM BBA 3117 3
13 24-59165-3 MARUFA HASNA AKHE BBA 3117 3
14 25-61270-1 MD TAMIM BBA 3117 3
15 24-60432-3 MD. ABDULLAH AL MAHIN BHUIYAN BBA 3117 3
16 24-57464-2 MD. ADNAN SAMI BBA 3117 3
17 24-60340-3 MD. RATUL KAISER MAHIM BBA 3117 5
18 25-62068-2 MD. SAADAT FAYEZ SIDDIQUE BBA 3117 5
19 25-62573-2 MD.BAYAZID BOSTAMI BBA 3117 5
20 24-57805-2 MD.IBNE AL RAMIZ BBA 3117 5
21 24-57455-2 MD.MEHEDI ALFATH MRIDUL BBA 3117 5
22 24-58946-2 MOST. WAZIDA RAHMAN BBA 3117 5
23 25-62326-2 MOTOYACHID MOHTADI BBA 3117 5
24 24-59417-3 MRIDANGA SAHA JOY BBA 3117 5
25 24-59130-3 MST SABIKUNNHER BBA 3118 1
26 24-59341-3 MUSAB BIN RAIYAN BBA 3118 1
27 24-60477-3 NABILA NUSRAT SHEJUTI BBA 3118 1
28 22-48440-3 NAZIFA HASAN BBA 3118 1
29 24-60485-3 NISHAT ANZUM SADIA BBA 3118 1
30 24-59225-3 NUSRAT JAHAN BBA 3118 1
31 24-58001-2 OSAMA BIN ASAD BBA 3118 1
32 25-62285-2 RABBIR HOSSAIN RIZVE BBA 3118 1
33 24-59251-3 SAIFE RASHID KHAN BBA 3118 3
34 24-56716-1 SAYED AHMED BBA 3118 3
35 22-48366-3 SHAGIDUL HOSSAIN BBA 3118 3
36 24-59245-3 SHAHAB BIN RASHID BBA 3118 3
37 25-61159-1 SHARMIN SULTANA KHUSBU BBA 3118 3
38 25-61564-1 SHEIKH RUPUNTI ISLAM NISHU BBA 3118 3
39 25-61705-1 SYED AKBAR ALI BBA 3118 3
40 24-58334-2 TAHASIN TANHA BBA 3118 3
41 25-61196-1 TANVIR SHAHRIAR ISLAM BBA 3118 5
42 23-55299-3 TANZIL AHMED BBA 3118 5
43 24-56891-1 WAHID INTISAR KHAN SHARAR BBA 3118 5
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00622
MICRO ECONOMICS [D]
D

SL Student Name DepartmentStudent ID

Class ID :
Course Title :

Section :

Room No.

Teacher :
FAREHA RAIDA ISLAM [2507-2571-2]

Column No.
1 25-61144-1 ABDULLAH IBN SOROAR BBA 3201 1
2 25-60545-1 ADIB AHNAF CHOWDHURY BBA 3201 1
3 25-60757-1 AFIA AIMAN NASHFEEN BBA 3201 1
4 25-61384-1 AL- AMIN RIZVI BBA 3201 1
5 23-55780-3 ANISA RUMALI BBA 3201 1
6 25-62502-2 DIN MUHAMMOD BBA 3201 1
7 25-62458-2 EFAZ-UR-RASHID BBA 3201 1
8 24-60498-3 ENTELA FERDOUS SORNA BBA 3201 1
9 25-62860-2 IKTIDAR ALAM BBA 3201 3
10 24-59558-3 KHANDAKER MAHINUR CHAWDORY BBA 3201 3
11 24-57581-2 LABIBA ISLAM PROVA BBA 3201 3
12 24-60445-3 MAHIR AOUSHAF BBA 3201 3
13 24-60255-3 MAHIYA TANJIN MAHI BBA 3201 3
14 23-52016-2 MAHMUDUR RAHMAN MAHIM BBA 3201 3
15 24-59838-3 MALEK IBNE SALAM SAHED BBA 3201 3
16 25-60540-1 MD ADIL ARMAN BBA 3201 3
17 24-56863-1 MD. ABDUR RAHMAN ANIK BBA 3201 5
18 25-61674-1 MD. AL-SAGIN BBA 3201 5
19 25-62333-2 MD. MAHAMUDUR RAHMAN BBA 3201 5
20 25-62879-2 MD. MUSFIQUE ISLAM BBA 3201 5
21 25-62465-2 MD. TAHSIN ARIF BBA 3201 5
22 24-60399-3 MD.INAN UDDIN AKRAM BBA 3201 5
23 24-59298-3 MD.SAZINUR RAHMAN BBA 3201 5
24 24-60264-3 MOHAMMED HOSSAIN FARHAD ZARIF BBA 3201 5
25 25-61740-1 MST. GANAVA AFRIN ZINIA BBA 3202 1
26 23-55795-3 MST. TABASSUM BENTA SHEFA BBA 3202 1
27 25-61057-1 MUHTASIM MAHBUB MAHIN BBA 3202 1
28 25-60979-1 NAZIFA NAWAR BBA 3202 1
29 25-61722-1 NOWSIN MAMUN PRITHA BBA 3202 1
30 24-59119-3 PRANTIK KUMAR NAHA BBA 3202 1
31 25-61321-1 PROSHANTA GOSWAMEE BBA 3202 1
32 25-62286-2 RAIHAN ISLAM RASIN BBA 3202 1
33 25-60774-1 SABIT AHMED BBA 3202 3
34 24-59832-3 SADMAN SARKER BIJOY BBA 3202 3
35 25-60589-1 SAMANTA DEBNATH ECON 3202 3
36 25-62856-2 SAMIA MAHMUD BINTI BBA 3202 3
37 25-62537-2 SANA CHAKMA BBA 3202 3
38 25-61723-1 SHAH KAMAL NAKIB BBA 3202 3
39 25-62858-2 SHARFIN RUHAMA BBA 3202 3
40 25-62572-2 SHEIKH FAHIM ZIDAN BBA 3202 3
41 25-61615-1 TAMKIN SUBAITA KHAN BBA 3202 5
42 25-61694-1 WASIM NADIM BBA 3202 5
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SL Student Name DepartmentStudent ID

Class ID :
Course Title :

Section :

Room No.

Teacher :
DR. NUSRAT JAHAN [0901-844-2]

Column No.
1 24-59191-3 ABDULLAH AL RAFI CSE 3203 2
2 24-56638-1 ABDULLAH KHAN CSE 3203 2
3 25-62132-2 ABDULLAH MUHAMMAD RAIYAN EEE 3203 2
4 25-61996-2 AHSANUL HAQUE EEE 3203 2
5 25-62017-2 ARMAN AZOM EEE 3203 2
6 25-61976-2 AROBI KHAN ORNA EEE 3203 2
7 25-61614-1 BIDYA DAS SARA CSE 3203 2
8 24-59066-3 FATEMA AKTER CSE 3203 2
9 24-59638-3 FAYED NUR CSE 3203 4
10 25-61987-2 HABIBA AKTER NISHAT EEE 3203 4
11 25-62035-2 IMTIAJ AHMMED MAHADI EEE 3203 4
12 24-58186-2 MD MERAZUL ISLAM EEE 3203 4
13 25-62315-2 MD TOFAYEL AHMED EEE 3203 4
14 24-57824-2 MD. ASHIQUL ISLAM CSE 3203 4
15 24-57739-2 MD. NURSHAD AHAMED NISHAD CSE 3203 4
16 25-63003-2 MD. RAFIUL BARI RAFI EEE 3203 4
17 25-61984-2 MD.ASRAFUL ISLAM SHAKIB EEE 3204 2
18 25-62809-2 MD.ATIF AHMED EEE 3204 2
19 24-60221-3 MOHAMMAD SALMAN SULTAN CSE 3204 2
20 24-59173-3 MUHAMMAD ABDUL KADER CSE 3204 2
21 25-60831-1 NUSRAT JAHAN SUMIYA EEE 3204 2
22 24-59292-3 PROTIVA BHAKTA CSE 3204 2
23 23-52844-2 RAJESH MONDAL CSE 3204 2
24 24-58619-2 S.M MAHMUDUL MASUD CSE 3204 2
25 23-52159-2 SADMAN CSE 3204 4
26 25-62821-2 SAZID UR RAHMAN EEE 3204 4
27 25-63000-2 SHIHAB BABU EEE 3204 4
28 25-62684-2 SK. SIAM AHMED SHAD EEE 3204 4
29 24-58012-2 SNEHA ROY CSE 3204 4
30 25-60807-1 SODIPTA CHANDRA SUTRADHAR CSE 3204 4
31 25-62287-2 TAHSIN AHMMED TAJ EEE 3204 4
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PHYSICS 2 [B]
B

SL Student Name DepartmentStudent ID

Class ID :
Course Title :

Section :

Room No.

Teacher :
TUSAR SAHA [2309-2298-2]

Column No.
1 25-62822-2 ABIB AHASAN ABIB EEE 1109 2
2 25-62177-2 AFFAN BIN ZAHIR IPE 1109 2
3 25-62359-2 AL SAFFAT RAHIM IPE 1109 2
4 24-59196-3 ASIBUL ISLAM ALIF CSE 1109 2
5 22-47507-2 FAIAZ FARDIN TAHA CSE 1109 2
6 25-62729-2 ISRAT JAHAN SATU IPE 1109 2
7 25-62512-2 JOY CHANDRA DAS IPE 1109 2
8 23-51749-2 M A R M SAIKOT EEE 1109 2
9 25-62616-2 MAHFUZA AKHTER MUNNI IPE 1109 4
10 25-61592-1 MD ARAFAT HOWLADER CSE 1109 4
11 25-61040-1 MD FARHAN RAHMAN CSE 1109 4
12 25-62733-2 MD IRFAN AHMED IPE 1109 4
13 25-62371-2 MD ISTIYAK ARAFAT IPE 1109 4
14 25-62890-2 MD LABIB MRIDA IPE 1109 4
15 25-62169-2 MD MUSHFIQUR RAHMAN IPE 1109 4
16 25-62646-2 MD SAYAD HOSSAIN IPE 1109 4
17 25-62619-2 MD. KARIB CHOWDHURY IPE 1110 1
18 25-62746-2 MD. KHALID HASSAN SHOVON IPE 1110 1
19 25-62820-2 MD. MUHTASIM FARHAN IPE 1110 1
20 25-62823-2 MD. MUSHFIQUR RAHMAN IPE 1110 1
21 25-62562-2 MD. PARVEZ HAQUE IPE 1110 1
22 25-61826-2 MD. RAFIUL ISLAM IPE 1110 1
23 25-62634-2 MD. SHAKHAWAT HOSSAIN SHIHAB IPE 1110 1
24 23-52697-2 MD. SHAKIL HASAN EEE 1110 1
25 25-62288-2 MD. SHAZID HASAN IPE 1110 3
26 23-50638-1 MD. USWATUL HASAN NIBIR CSE 1110 3
27 25-62335-2 MD.ABIR HOSEN IPE 1110 3
28 25-62738-2 MD.TANJIL HASAN IPE 1110 3
29 25-61886-2 MD.TASHIK UZZAMAN EEE 1110 3
30 25-62210-2 MUHAMMAD FATEEN FUAAD IPE 1110 3
31 25-63028-2 SAEDUR RAHMAN AYON IPE 1110 3
32 25-62730-2 SAPTARSHI SEN GUPTA IPE 1110 3
33 25-61955-2 SHAHRIAR TALUKDER MRINMOY EEE 1110 5
34 25-61135-1 STEWART MAYRU GOMEZ COE 1110 5
35 24-59389-3 TASEEN ISLAM IPE 1110 5
36 25-62600-2 ZARIN TASNIM IPE 1110 5
37 25-62631-2 ZUNAYED AL HABIB IPE 1110 5
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SL Student Name DepartmentStudent ID

Class ID :
Course Title :

Section :

Room No.

Teacher :
DR. SAMIYA MAHJABIN [2311-2372-2]

Column No.
1 25-61249-1 ADIBA ALAM NIHA CSE 5115 1
2 25-60624-1 ADIL SAMANTA ADI EEE 5115 1
3 25-62038-2 ANIKA TABASSUM EEE 5115 1
4 25-61034-1 ANIRUDDO MONDAL SHUVO CSE 5115 1
5 25-61208-1 ARIF AFSAR POLLOB EEE 5115 1
6 25-62008-2 BIJOY CHANDRA DAS EEE 5115 1
7 24-57215-2 EFAJ ELHAM NUR CNCS 5115 1
8 24-58316-2 FAHMID MOHAMMAD NAYON CSE 5115 1
9 25-61906-2 FAIRUJ MASHIAT ATHENA EEE 5115 3
10 24-58688-2 KAZI SILMI ASHNAH CSE 5115 3
11 24-59524-3 MD SHAHRIAR HOSEN TANVIR CSE 5115 3
12 25-62139-2 MD YEASIN HAMIM EEE 5115 3
13 24-59372-3 MD. NURNABY HOQUE EEE 5115 3
14 24-57316-2 MD. TANJIL ISLAM TAYEF EEE 5115 3
15 25-60896-1 MD.AL-TAMISH HOSSAIN CNCS 5115 3
16 24-60105-3 MD.HAMIM AZAD EEE 5115 3
17 25-61811-2 MOHAMMED RAIYAN BIN EMRAN EEE 5115 5
18 25-61158-1 MOMITA MOSTARY MAISHA CSE 5115 5
19 24-59618-3 NUSHRAT HOSSAIN NAFISA CSE 5115 5
20 21-44839-1 RAIHANUL AMIN CSE 5115 5
21 24-57470-2 SADMAN SHAHRIAR CSE 5115 5
22 24-56412-1 SAIF AHMED KHAN CSE 5115 5
23 25-62663-2 SAKIBUL ISLAM EEE 5115 5
24 22-47369-2 SARJIL AHAMED TURJO CSE 5115 5
25 24-59248-3 SHOHIDUL ISLAM CSE 5116 2
26 24-57045-1 SUMIYA SHARMIN BADHON CSE 5116 2
27 25-61850-2 TANVIR HOSSEN IPE 5116 2
28 24-59749-3 YOUSOF HOSSAIN CSE 5116 2
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SL Student Name DepartmentStudent ID

Class ID :
Course Title :

Section :

Room No.

Teacher :
SALMA BEGOM [0008-085-2]

Column No.
1 25-60744-1 ABDULLAH AL MOYED EEE 3115 2
2 25-61095-1 ABIR RAYHAN CSE 3115 2
3 25-61545-1 AFNAN HOSSAIN OMIO CSE 3115 2
4 24-57202-2 ASFIA AKTER ANIKA COE 3115 2
5 23-54514-3 EMRUL KAYES EMON CSE 3115 2
6 23-54302-3 ISTIYK HOSSAIN LIMON CSE 3115 2
7 25-62718-2 JANNATUN NUR TUA COE 3115 2
8 23-54260-3 JOY BISWAS CSE 3115 2
9 24-56972-1 KHALED BIN BASHAR CSE 3115 4
10 24-58704-2 MAHMUDUL HASAN CSE 3115 4
11 25-62683-2 MD ADDIT ITTESAF EEE 3115 4
12 25-62709-2 MD SHAIDUL ISLAM EEE 3115 4
13 25-61699-1 MD YEASIR ARAFAT BISHAL CNCS 3115 4
14 25-62141-2 MD. ADIL HASAN OMEDI EEE 3115 4
15 25-60763-1 MD. HABIBULLAH NADIM CSE 3115 4
16 23-51943-2 MD. ISHTEAK KABIR ABHI CSE 3115 4
17 25-62763-2 MD. NABWAT HOSSAIN ROHAN COE 3116 1
18 25-62275-2 MD. RAJOANUL ISLAM SOYSHOB COE 3116 1
19 25-62058-2 MD. TANBIR HASAN KABIR COE 3116 1
20 25-61542-1 MEHABIN ISLAM TROYEE CSE 3116 1
21 25-62774-2 MST. NUSRAT ZAMAN TOA COE 3116 1
22 23-51424-1 NOWRIN AZAD COE 3116 1
23 25-62661-2 RAIYAN WADUD FARDIN COE 3116 1
24 25-61307-1 RESAD ALAM EEE 3116 1
25 25-61301-1 RIDWANUL ISLAM EEE 3116 3
26 25-62239-2 SAMIUL ISLAM MOLLA SAMI IPE 3116 3
27 24-59407-3 SHAHNEWAZ AYON CSE 3116 3
28 24-56784-1 SHAIKH MUHAIMEEN RAHMAN CSE 3116 3
29 25-62379-2 SHEIKH MD MOJAMMEL EEE 3116 3
30 23-53569-3 SHEIKH SAMIUR RAHMAN IPE 3116 3
31 25-61066-1 SHOUROV AHMED RAHAT CSE 3116 3
32 25-62908-2 TAHASAN JAMAN PROHOR COE 3116 3
33 25-62727-2 THAHAMIM MOHIUDDIN COE 3116 5
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SL Student Name DepartmentStudent ID

Class ID :
Course Title :

Section :

Room No.

Teacher :
DR. MD. SAROWAR HOSSAIN [2301-2213-2]

Column No.
1 24-60491-3 ALI RAJIK ABRAR IPE 6103 1
2 24-59188-3 ARIYAN RAIYAN CNCS 6103 1
3 22-48142-2 ASHIK CHANDRA KARMAKER CSE 6103 1
4 25-62412-2 DHRUBO CHANDRA DAS EEE 6103 1
5 25-61598-1 FAHAD EEE 6103 1
6 22-46287-1 FERDOUS SALEHEN ASIF CSE 6103 1
7 23-55062-3 JOYANTA MONDOL CSE 6103 1
8 24-58204-2 M. A. MUID CSE 6103 1
9 24-58935-2 MANTAHA TABASSUM EEE 6103 3
10 24-59160-3 MD. ARIF ISTIAK SUVRO CSE 6103 3
11 25-62891-2 MD. HASAN MAHMUD EEE 6103 3
12 24-57053-1 MD. SABBIR HOSSAIN COE 6103 3
13 25-62337-2 MD. TAHSIN HABIB ANIM EEE 6103 3
14 23-55405-3 MD. TAMIM ISLAM CSE 6103 3
15 23-55300-3 MUHAMMAD RIDWANUR RAHMAN CSE 6103 3
16 23-55774-3 OHIDUL ISLAM ODHIR EEE 6103 3
17 24-60351-3 RATUL CHOWDHURY CSE 6103 5
18 25-61855-2 REFAYET HASAN RODSHI EEE 6103 5
19 24-60134-3 SAAD CHOWDHURY CSE 6103 5
20 24-59753-3 SAMANTA DEBNATH SNEHA CSE 6103 5
21 24-59817-3 SAMIHA TASNIM EEE 6103 5
22 24-59993-3 SHAFI SADIQ CSE 6103 5
23 24-59549-3 SM AHAMMED NAFIZ CSE 6103 5
24 25-62221-2 SPANDAN PODDER EEE 6103 5
25 25-62212-2 SURJUSRI BOLAL EEE 6105 1
26 24-59485-3 TAHSIN PARVEZ CSE 6105 1
27 24-58826-2 TALHA RAHAMAN CNCS 6105 1
28 23-52125-2 TAMIM RAHMAN SHAWON CSE 6105 1
29 24-59507-3 TASNIM HOSSAIN TAZIA CSE 6105 1
30 24-57109-1 TAWHID ANOWER APON CSE 6105 1
31 24-58475-2 TOUSIF BIN MOSTOFA CSE 6105 1
32 24-56204-1 UTTAM BAROI CSE 6105 1
33 23-55340-3 YEAMINA BASHAR CSE 6105 3
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SL Student Name DepartmentStudent ID

Class ID :
Course Title :

Section :

Room No.

Teacher :
SALMA BEGOM [0008-085-2]

Column No.
1 24-55983-1 AFRIN AKTER TAJBI CSE 5103 2
2 23-50514-1 ARAF SAAD ANWAOY CSE 5103 2
3 23-53847-3 ARPITA SAHA MEGHLA CSE 5103 2
4 25-62113-2 FARHAN SAMIR EEE 5103 2
5 25-62538-2 GOLAM MASHRAFE UDOY EEE 5103 2
6 25-61500-1 HIRA MONI MUKTA CSE 5103 2
7 24-59154-3 IFTIKHAR HOSSAIN RAHAT CSE 5103 2
8 24-59642-3 ISTIQUE MAHMUD TANJIM CSE 5103 2
9 25-60662-1 JARIN TASNIM SUNY CSE 5103 4
10 25-61451-1 LAMIA JAHAN EEE 5103 4
11 24-56899-1 MAINUL ISLAM IPE 5103 4
12 23-53154-3 MD HASIBUL HAQUE CSE 5103 4
13 24-57987-2 MD ISHTIAQUE HOSSAIN CSE 5103 4
14 25-61489-1 MD. ABDULLAH AL RAFI CSE 5103 4
15 25-60785-1 MD. SHAHARIAR SHAD CSE 5103 4
16 25-62827-2 MD. TASDID ALAM TAMIM EEE 5103 4
17 25-61088-1 MD.BAITUL ABEDEEN BARSHON EEE 5104 2
18 23-50320-1 MD.NAJMUL HODA SIMUL CSE 5104 2
19 24-57895-2 MD.RASHEDUL ISLAM CNCS 5104 2
20 24-57562-2 MD.TAHMID RAHMAN TAMIM CSE 5104 2
21 24-56141-1 MD.TALHA CSE 5104 2
22 23-50640-1 MEHRAB RAHMAN EMON CSE 5104 2
23 24-56147-1 MOSADDIK SHAHRIAR ANIK CSE 5104 2
24 24-57544-2 MST. MAISHA MORIOM CSE 5104 2
25 25-60673-1 MST.LABIBA ZAMAN RAFA CSE 5104 4
26 23-55611-3 NAHID KAMAL SHOPNO CSE 5104 4
27 25-61360-1 RAFID IBNE MIZAN IPE 5104 4
28 23-52347-2 S.M IBRAHIM WALID CSE 5104 4
29 24-57619-2 SAMIR HOSSAIN CSE 5104 4
30 25-62873-2 SAZZAD ZAHIR BHUIYAN EEE 5104 4
31 24-58532-2 TANVIR ISLAM RAFI IPE 5104 4

**************************************************End of List****************************************************

Semester :2025-2026, Fall - Final Term 3 - 1

Date: 05-Jan-2026 2:37 PM Page: 59 of 73



01726
PHYSICS 2 [F]
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SL Student Name DepartmentStudent ID

Class ID :
Course Title :

Section :

Room No.

Teacher :
DR. MD. SAROWAR HOSSAIN [2301-2213-2]

Column No.
1 25-62898-2 AFTAHIM JARIF ADIB EEE 3113 1
2 25-61868-2 AHNAF ATIF EEE 3113 1
3 24-59680-3 ARNAB DAS CSE 3113 1
4 25-62526-2 ARPON GHOSE EEE 3113 1
5 25-60608-1 AYEAD BIN ALAM SHAISHAB CSE 3113 1
6 25-60720-1 BIDHUSHI BANIK COE 3113 1
7 24-59952-3 FAHIM MUNTASIR CSE 3113 1
8 25-62345-2 JAWAD NOOR AARTH EEE 3113 1
9 23-51858-2 KM SAMIUZZAMAN CSE 3113 3
10 25-62641-2 MASHRAFE AL-HASAN EEE 3113 3
11 23-54020-3 MD RAFIUZZAMAN RAFI CSE 3113 3
12 25-61756-1 MD SAEM MIA EEE 3113 3
13 23-53445-3 MD SHARIAR SHEIKH HRIDOY CSE 3113 3
14 25-61246-1 MD ZOBEYER HASSAN SAMI CSE 3113 3
15 23-52176-2 MD. IRFAN SADIQUE CSE 3113 3
16 25-60753-1 MD. MUIJUL HOQUE AZAD MAHID CSE 3113 3
17 24-59047-3 MD. ROKIBUL HASSAN SHOYON CSE 3113 5
18 25-62677-2 MD. SADIF ARHAN EEE 3113 5
19 23-52542-2 MD. SULTAN MAHMUD TANVIR CSE 3113 5
20 25-62472-2 MD. TASNIMUL HASAN ANIM EEE 3113 5
21 24-57568-2 MD.ATIK ISHRAK CSE 3113 5
22 25-60670-1 MD.EBRAHIM HOSEN EEE 3113 5
23 25-60665-1 MD.NIAJ MAHMUD PORAG EEE 3113 5
24 25-60818-1 MD.TARIQUL ISLAM TOMAL CSE 3113 5
25 25-62079-2 MEHRAN MURTAIZ EEE 3114 2
26 25-63015-2 PRONAB HALDER EEE 3114 2
27 24-59470-3 ROUDRO MUKHERJEE CSE 3114 2
28 25-62545-2 SAADMAN KHAN ARITRO EEE 3114 2
29 25-60790-1 SAIYEED SHAHRIAR SIFAT CSE 3114 2
30 24-59330-3 SAJJAD HOSSEN TUHIN CSE 3114 2
31 24-57154-1 TANFA ISLAM CSE 3114 2
32 23-51865-2 TASHIF IMRAN IFTY CSE 3114 2
33 24-56260-1 YUSUF IBN YEAKUB CSE 3114 4
34 25-61394-1 ZUHAYER ANJUM CSE 3114 4
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PHYSICS 2 [FF]
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SL Student Name DepartmentStudent ID

Class ID :
Course Title :

Section :

Room No.

Teacher :
DR. SAMIYA MAHJABIN [2311-2372-2]

Column No.
1 25-62305-2 ABDUR ZISAN EEE 5111 1
2 25-61331-1 AIOYON KUMAR GHOSH EEE 5111 1
3 25-62653-2 ANIK PAUL EEE 5111 1
4 24-59195-3 ASFI HASAN UMI CSE 5111 1
5 24-57374-2 BISHAL ROY IPE 5111 1
6 24-59717-3 FAATIN MUHAIMIN CSE 5111 1
7 25-62857-2 FAHMIDA FAIZA EEE 5111 1
8 24-60250-3 MARUF AHMED EEE 5111 1
9 25-62327-2 MD TANBIN ZAMAN ABIR EEE 5111 3
10 25-60849-1 MD. ABID HASAN CSE 5111 3
11 24-59502-3 MD. MARUF HOSSAIN OPU CSE 5111 3
12 25-62320-2 MD. MEHERAZ MUBIN EEE 5111 3
13 25-60906-1 MD. RIFAYET ISLAM CSE 5111 3
14 25-62837-2 MD. SAHIB ADOL SUN EEE 5111 3
15 25-61105-1 MD. ZOBAIR BIN KHAN CSE 5111 3
16 23-54214-3 NOWSHIN TASNIM NIZUM EEE 5111 3
17 25-61771-1 NUSRAT JAHAN NISHU EEE 5112 2
18 25-62871-2 PROTIK GHATAK EEE 5112 2
19 25-61106-1 RAFIA JANNAT MYMUNA CSE 5112 2
20 25-62852-2 RAIHAN AHMED EEE 5112 2
21 24-58782-2 ROBIN SARKER CSE 5112 2
22 24-56043-1 SHADMAN KHAN CSE 5112 2
23 25-60657-1 SHAFAITH RUHAN CSE 5112 2
24 24-59472-3 SHAHIDUL ISLAM NAHID CSE 5112 2
25 24-59831-3 SHAHRUKH SAMI CSE 5112 4
26 25-61432-1 SHARAR MOSTAFA BARSHAN CSE 5112 4
27 24-57904-2 SINTHIA AFROZ BIZU CSE 5112 4
28 25-62124-2 SYED ZAHIAN HOSSAIN EEE 5112 4
29 25-62839-2 TAUFIQUE ELAHI TONMOY EEE 5112 4
30 24-58799-2 TAWSIF AHMED CSE 5112 4
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Class ID :
Course Title :

Section :

Room No.

Teacher :
TUSAR SAHA [2309-2298-2]

Column No.
1 24-58423-2 AFRIN SULTANA CSE 5105 2
2 24-59157-3 AHMADUR RAHMAN SAMI EEE 5105 2
3 24-58442-2 AL SAMID CNCS 5105 2
4 24-59155-3 AREFIN AL MAHI CSE 5105 2
5 24-59204-3 ARIN SOHAIB CSE 5105 2
6 24-59189-3 AYSHI HASAN CSE 5105 2
7 24-59685-3 FARDEEN KABIR CSE 5105 2
8 24-58379-2 G.M. SHADIKUR RAHMAN CSE 5105 2
9 24-60054-3 H. A. HEZAZ KHAN NIBIR EEE 5105 4
10 24-58785-2 IBRAHIM KHALIL APON EEE 5105 4
11 25-62034-2 IFTEKHAR MAHMUD ADIB EEE 5105 4
12 25-61013-1 IFTEY ALAM CHOWDHURY CNCS 5105 4
13 24-57387-2 INTEESAR AHMED CSE 5105 4
14 24-56872-1 KHALID SAIFULLAH FARHAN CSE 5105 4
15 25-60909-1 MAHAMUDUN MAHIN CSE 5105 4
16 25-61606-1 MD EHSAN RAHMAN TURJO CSE 5105 4
17 24-58930-2 MD NUR NOBI CNCS 5106 2
18 24-59192-3 MD. AL IMRAN SIAM CSE 5106 2
19 24-59111-3 MD. REDUANUL ISLAM RAIAN CSE 5106 2
20 24-59109-3 MD.MEHEDI HASAN JIBON CSE 5106 2
21 24-56926-1 MD.SHAHRIAR ALAM CSE 5106 2
22 24-57650-2 MINHAZUL ISLAM HIMEL EEE 5106 2
23 24-57953-2 MOHAMMED JANE ALAM CSE 5106 2
24 24-58424-2 NAIM AHMED EEE 5106 2
25 24-59231-3 SANJIDA ISLAM MOON CSE 5106 4
26 25-61704-1 SIFAT AL MAHARAJ BHUYAN CNCS 5106 4
27 24-59187-3 SM NEHAL KARIM CSE 5106 4
28 23-51342-1 SUBAITUNNESA TONNI CSE 5106 4
29 25-62834-2 TANVIR AHMAD RIFAT EEE 5106 4
30 24-59671-3 TANVIR ISLAM JOY CSE 5106 4
31 23-53458-3 TAOHID BIN MANIK CSE 5106 4
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PHYSICS 2 [GG]
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Class ID :
Course Title :

Section :

Room No.

Teacher :
DR. MD. SAIFUL ISLAM [0805-706-2]

Column No.
1 25-61942-2 ASIFUL ISLAM MAHIM EEE 3103 1
2 23-54373-3 DEBOMITRO ROY CSE 3103 1
3 25-60771-1 DIBAKAR BANIK EEE 3103 1
4 25-62154-2 K M MUSTAK AL ASIF EEE 3103 1
5 25-62075-2 KANIZ FATEMA ORIN EEE 3103 1
6 25-61317-1 LAMIA HUDA ELMA CSE 3103 1
7 25-60940-1 MASHUR MAHMUD CSE 3103 1
8 24-59852-3 MD AL IMRAN CSE 3103 1
9 25-61455-1 MD SAMIR KHAN CSE 3103 3
10 25-62422-2 MD SHAFIN MAHMUD EEE 3103 3
11 25-62278-2 MD ZONAYED AHMED EEE 3103 3
12 25-60655-1 MD. AL AMIN HASAN EEE 3103 3
13 25-60664-1 MD. JAHIDUL ISLAM CSE 3103 3
14 25-60667-1 MD. MARUF TALUKDAR CSE 3103 3
15 25-62554-2 MD. SAHID BIN SAMMU EEE 3103 3
16 25-60767-1 MD. TANBIR ISLAM EEE 3103 3
17 25-62656-2 MD. TASBIUL HASAN EEE 3103 5
18 25-62486-2 MD. WAHIDUZZAMAN TANIM EEE 3103 5
19 25-62830-2 MD.LIMON AKTER EEE 3103 5
20 25-61655-1 MD.SAJADUL HAQUE SAYEM CSE 3103 5
21 25-61626-1 MD.SAMIN YEASIR CSE 3103 5
22 24-59107-3 MOFFACCER HOSSAIN CSE 3103 5
23 25-62430-2 MOHAMMMAD FUAD MONIR EEE 3103 5
24 25-61466-1 MOHYMEN HOSSAIN EEE 3103 5
25 25-60933-1 NAOROZ ANJUM NOVA CSE 3104 2
26 25-60628-1 RAIF AHMED EEE 3104 2
27 25-62592-2 SADMAN KHONDOKER NAFIZ EEE 3104 2
28 24-59181-3 SAIN E MONG MARMA CSE 3104 2
29 25-61022-1 SANJIDA AKTER CSE 3104 2
30 25-60982-1 SAURAV AVIK BISWAS CSE 3104 2
31 24-58137-2 SHADIA HOSSAIN IPE 3104 2
32 25-62556-2 SHAJEDUL ISLAM MITUL EEE 3104 2
33 25-62260-2 TAWHIDUT TANZIM CHOWDHURY EEE 3104 4
34 24-59536-3 UMME SAWDA CSE 3104 4
35 25-62618-2 ZAWAD AMIN ZISAN EEE 3104 4
36 25-62581-2 ZIHAD HASAN NAFI EEE 3104 4
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PHYSICS 2 [H]
H

SL Student Name DepartmentStudent ID

Class ID :
Course Title :

Section :

Room No.

Teacher :
DR. NUSRAT JAHAN [0901-844-2]

Column No.
1 24-58597-2 ADIBA MAHJABIN CNCS 3101 2
2 25-62130-2 AHANAF THAMID ARIB EEE 3101 2
3 24-56234-1 AMANA SIDDIKA CSE 3101 2
4 25-62002-2 ANUSKA MEHJABIN MARJAN EEE 3101 2
5 25-61833-2 ARUP KUMAR SINGHA EEE 3101 2
6 25-60755-1 FAHAD MOHAMMAD RATUL CSE 3101 2
7 25-60745-1 FAHIM SHAHRIAR SHOMIK CSE 3101 2
8 25-62235-2 FAZLEH SABBIR MOHAN EEE 3101 2
9 25-61980-2 HRIDITA AFTAB EEE 3101 4
10 25-60588-1 ISMAT JAHAN MONI IPE 3101 4
11 25-61401-1 JAGOT BARDHON CHAKMA CSE 3101 4
12 24-60161-3 JANNATUL FERDOES MAISHA CSE 3101 4
13 25-61169-1 KASAS BIN KAMAL CNCS 3101 4
14 24-59924-3 KAZI ABDULLAH UZAIR CSE 3101 4
15 23-53383-3 KAZI RAYEM RAFA CSE 3101 4
16 25-60617-1 KAZI SURAIYA IPE 3101 4
17 25-60750-1 KHANDAKAR SAMIUL HAQUE CSE 3102 1
18 25-62026-2 MD AREFIN UDDIN BEG RAHI EEE 3102 1
19 25-60918-1 MD TANVIR KIBRIA EEE 3102 1
20 24-57762-2 MD TANVIR RAYHAN CNCS 3102 1
21 24-58364-2 MD. HASANUR JAMAN CNCS 3102 1
22 25-61986-2 MD. MAKSUDUL ISLAM NILOY EEE 3102 1
23 25-61128-1 MD. MUSTASIN HOSSAIN CHOWDHURY EEE 3102 1
24 25-61462-1 MIFTAHUL JANNAT CNCS 3102 1
25 24-60204-3 MOHI-US-SUNNAH CSE 3102 3
26 25-60732-1 MOUMITA DATTA TUSHI CSE 3102 3
27 24-59457-3 NAZIFA TABASSUM CSE 3102 3
28 25-60843-1 NAZMUS SAQIB EEE 3102 3
29 25-61665-1 PINAK KUNDU MANTHAN EEE 3102 3
30 25-60904-1 RAFIUL AHMED SAIM CSE 3102 3
31 24-59598-3 S. VICTOR ROY CSE 3102 3
32 25-62087-2 SAMIN REZA EEE 3102 3
33 25-62062-2 SAZID RAHMAN EEE 3102 5
34 24-58328-2 SUBAYL SAUD CSE 3102 5
35 24-59145-3 YEAMIN EBNE SHAKHOR CNCS 3102 5
36 23-52694-2 ZAFIRA ZAHED CSE 3102 5
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PHYSICS 2 [HH]
HH

SL Student Name DepartmentStudent ID

Class ID :
Course Title :

Section :

Room No.

Teacher :
DR. MD. SAIFUL ISLAM [0805-706-2]

Column No.
1 22-46194-1 ABU FURAIA RAFI CSE 6106 1
2 23-52741-2 ALIF HAMJA MAHMUD EEE 6106 1
3 23-53468-3 ANKON DEBNATH CSE 6106 1
4 23-55154-3 ISHRAK ISLAM EEE 6106 1
5 25-61966-2 K.M. SAMIUL ISLAM MUNIF EEE 6106 1
6 24-59288-3 MAISHA FAHMIDA MEDHA CSE 6106 1
7 25-60881-1 MARUF AHMMED EEE 6106 1
8 23-50863-1 MD ABID HASAN CSE 6106 1
9 25-62289-2 MD MOHAIMINUL ISLAM EEE 6106 3
10 24-58388-2 MD MUSFIQUR RAHAMAN MAHI EEE 6106 3
11 25-60573-1 MD NAFIS IKBAL RAFI EEE 6106 3
12 25-60538-1 MD SHIHAB HOSSAIN EEE 6106 3
13 22-47779-2 MD. AL-AMIN EEE 6106 3
14 24-57339-2 MD. FARHAN ALAM CSE 6106 3
15 25-62836-2 MD. MOJAHIDUL ISLAM EEE 6106 3
16 25-62338-2 MD. MUBTASIM BIN ISLAM EEE 6106 3
17 22-48016-2 MD. TAHMID HABIB CSE 6106 5
18 24-60100-3 MD.AMINUL ISLAM EEE 6106 5
19 25-62832-2 MD.MAHAFUZ SALEHIN SHIHAD EEE 6106 5
20 25-62762-2 MD.MUSTAKIN BHUIYAN EEE 6106 5
21 23-52452-2 MD.RAFIUL ISLAM CSE 6106 5
22 25-60622-1 MD.SALMAN FARSHI EEE 6106 5
23 24-58567-2 MD.TAHMID SIDDIQUE TURJO CSE 6106 5
24 24-58707-2 MEHEDI ALL FAHAD EEE 6106 5
25 25-61865-2 MOHAMMED MEHEDI HASAN EEE 6107 1
26 25-61123-1 MOHAMMED SHAHARIA CHOWDHURY EEE 6107 1
27 22-49169-3 NAFIZ IBNE MASUD CSE 6107 1
28 25-62745-2 RATUL MAHMUD ROHIT EEE 6107 1
29 25-60568-1 RIDWAN AHMED CSE 6107 1
30 25-60867-1 SHEIKH MOHAMMAD RUHUL KAISAR EEE 6107 1
31 25-60876-1 SHIHAB SHARAR PRIONTO EEE 6107 1
32 25-61502-1 SONDIPON KARMAKER CSE 6107 1
33 23-55360-3 TAUSIF KARIM CSE 6107 3
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PHYSICS 2 [I]
I

SL Student Name DepartmentStudent ID

Class ID :
Course Title :

Section :

Room No.

Teacher :
DR. MD. MOZAHAR ALI [2205-2159-2]

Column No.
1 25-60845-1 ARYAN ZAMAN FAHIM CSE 1103 2
2 25-61992-2 AVIJIT KANTI MITRA EEE 1103 2
3 25-60942-1 BIDHAN DAS CSE 1103 2
4 24-60463-3 FAIRUZ NAWAR COE 1103 2
5 25-61583-1 FARDIN HUQ CSE 1103 2
6 24-58052-2 HIMEL MAHMUD CSE 1103 2
7 25-60903-1 JAHA AL ABRAR EEE 1103 2
8 24-58407-2 JANNATI IBNAT DISHA CSE 1103 2
9 24-59003-3 KAZI LABIB HOSSAIN CSE 1103 4
10 25-62200-2 MANTAKA MAHDI FARDEEN EEE 1103 4
11 23-54943-3 MD ABU SAEED SHAHRIA SHOVON CSE 1103 4
12 25-60997-1 MD NURUL ISLAM HRIDOY CSE 1103 4
13 25-62179-2 MD. EAS UDDIN EEE 1103 4
14 24-57701-2 MD. FAHIM FAISAL ALAM IPE 1103 4
15 25-61406-1 MD. MUFTASIN FUAD CSE 1103 4
16 24-59184-3 MD. NAIEM UDDIN CSE 1103 4
17 25-61832-2 MD. RAFIUL KARIM RAFI EEE 1104 1
18 22-48473-3 MD. RUBAIYAT RAHAT KHAN CSE 1104 1
19 24-58832-2 MD.TAMJIDUS SAMIUN BASIR CSE 1104 1
20 24-59928-3 MEHEK AKTHER SIYA COE 1104 1
21 23-54262-3 MOBASSIR SHAHRIAR PRITOM EEE 1104 1
22 25-62180-2 MOHAMMOD NAYEM EEE 1104 1
23 25-61908-2 MUHAMMAD FAISAL HASAN TOPU EEE 1104 1
24 23-51245-1 NAHID HASAN NILOY EEE 1104 1
25 23-52911-2 RAKIBUL ISLAM CSE 1104 3
26 24-58230-2 REDWAN RIZVI CSE 1104 3
27 24-58753-2 SAJJAD CHOWDHURY SABID CSE 1104 3
28 25-61505-1 SAMIUN ROUF YASH CSE 1104 3
29 24-58913-2 SHAMS MOHAMMAD ISHRAK EEE 1104 3
30 24-59545-3 SHARMIN JAHAN DIPTY CSE 1104 3
31 24-56347-1 SIRAJAM MUNIR PARTHIB CSE 1104 3
32 24-58342-2 SM FAHIM MAHMUD NOOR CSE 1104 3
33 24-57582-2 SREJON MONDAL CSE 1104 5
34 25-60686-1 TAHASINA TABASSUM EEE 1104 5
35 24-58881-2 TANISHA NAZMUN CSE 1104 5
36 24-57499-2 TANVIN EBN ALI IPE 1104 5
37 24-59025-3 UDIT KANTI SAHA EEE 1104 5
38 25-61871-2 WAJIH TAUSIF EEE 1104 5

**************************************************End of List****************************************************

Semester :2025-2026, Fall - Final Term 3 - 1

Date: 05-Jan-2026 2:37 PM Page: 66 of 73



01731
PHYSICS 2 [K]
K

SL Student Name DepartmentStudent ID

Class ID :
Course Title :

Section :

Room No.

Teacher :
DR. FARZANA SABETH [0211-205-2]

Column No.
1 25-60634-1 A.M. SAYEM SIDDIQUI CSE 5113 1
2 25-62692-2 AFSANA SADIA MINA EEE 5113 1
3 25-62399-2 ASFAK IBNA HOSSAIN EEE 5113 1
4 25-62585-2 ENAM AHMED EEE 5113 1
5 25-62103-2 GAZI ASIQUR RAHMAN EEE 5113 1
6 25-62582-2 HASIBUR RAHMAN SUNNY EEE 5113 1
7 25-62601-2 ISTIAK HASAN NAHID EEE 5113 1
8 25-61009-1 KHALED FUAD NUR TAZ CSE 5113 1
9 25-62591-2 MAHIR FAYSAL KHAN ABEER IPE 5113 3
10 25-62886-2 MD ABDUS SAMI EEE 5113 3
11 25-62258-2 MD MABRUR SHAHED KHAN EEE 5113 3
12 25-62590-2 MD SADMAN SIAM EEE 5113 3
13 25-61607-1 MD. HASANUR RAHMAN CSE 5113 3
14 23-52894-2 MD. TANVIR MRIDHA CSE 5113 3
15 25-60531-1 MD:SOJIBUL ISLAM SOJIB EEE 5113 3
16 25-62559-2 MIM AKTHER RIYA EEE 5113 3
17 25-61549-1 MOHAMMAD JUBAIR HAMID CSE 5114 2
18 23-54630-3 MOHAMMAD TAHMID IQBAL KHAN CSE 5114 2
19 25-60551-1 MST. SURAIYA SULTANA EEE 5114 2
20 25-62700-2 MUNTARIN MAMUN PRITHA EEE 5114 2
21 25-61870-2 NAFISA ANJUM EEE 5114 2
22 25-62558-2 NOUSHIN TABASUM EEE 5114 2
23 25-62551-2 NUSAIBA NAJIB EEE 5114 2
24 23-55499-3 ROPUN SAHA CSE 5114 2
25 25-61792-2 SAMID AL ANAB EEE 5114 4
26 25-61240-1 SHATADAL BARSHAN KIRTTANIA CSE 5114 4
27 24-59267-3 SUMIYA KHAN RIDITA CSE 5114 4
28 25-62737-2 SUSOMOY SUR EEE 5114 4
29 25-61508-1 WACIR REZA CHOWDHURY CSE 5114 4
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PHYSICS 2 [L]
L

SL Student Name DepartmentStudent ID

Class ID :
Course Title :

Section :

Room No.

Teacher :
DR. MD. SAIFUL ISLAM [0805-706-2]

Column No.
1 25-61701-1 ABU SUFIAN NAFEES EEE 5101 1
2 25-61825-2 ARIK KADERI EEE 5101 1
3 25-62011-2 AZIMUDDIN MIAH EEE 5101 1
4 24-59744-3 BIBEK GHOSH CSE 5101 1
5 25-61174-1 BRIGHT DAVID GOMES CSE 5101 1
6 25-61573-1 ISLAM AL RAFIU EEE 5101 1
7 25-61810-2 JOYANTA KUMAR JOY EEE 5101 1
8 25-61889-2 JUHI MUKHERJEE EEE 5101 1
9 25-60998-1 M SHARIAR SADIK UTTSHA EEE 5101 3
10 25-61515-1 MAHUA MANDAL CSE 5101 3
11 25-61519-1 MD NASIM KHAN CSE 5101 3
12 25-61310-1 MD. ASHRAFUR RAHMAN ARKO CSE 5101 3
13 25-61558-1 MD. FAHAD HOSSAIN CSE 5101 3
14 25-61285-1 MD. ISRAFIL ARAFAT SANI CSE 5101 3
15 25-61479-1 MD. MOINUDDIN MAMTAZ EEE 5101 3
16 25-62214-2 MD. RABIUL AUWAL ADAR EEE 5101 3
17 25-61950-2 MD. RIFAT HOSSAIN SAJID EEE 5101 5
18 25-61193-1 MD. SADAB NIHAL HOSSAIN CSE 5101 5
19 24-58561-2 MD.ARAFAT HOSSAIN CNCS 5101 5
20 24-60155-3 MD.FAIYAZ SAMIN CSE 5101 5
21 25-60541-1 MD.IKHTEAR UDDIN FUAD CSE 5101 5
22 25-61683-1 MD.TAZMIN KHALID CSE 5101 5
23 25-62533-2 MOHAMMED MAHIR ASHHAB EEE 5101 5
24 25-61444-1 MOYNUL ISLAM SIAM CNCS 5101 5
25 25-61608-1 MST MUSHFICA NAZNIN EEE 5102 1
26 25-61831-2 RAIYAN SHARIF CHOUDHURY EEE 5102 1
27 25-60813-1 REDWAN AHMED CSE 5102 1
28 25-61391-1 REDWAN AHMED SHIHAB EEE 5102 1
29 25-62519-2 REFAT HASAN EEE 5102 1
30 25-61099-1 RIADUZZAMAN RION CSE 5102 1
31 25-61659-1 SADIA AFRIN ARTHI CNCS 5102 1
32 24-57627-2 SAHRIAR HOSSAIN SHUVO CSE 5102 1
33 25-61673-1 SAMIA RAHMAN CNCS 5102 3
34 25-61827-2 SNEHA DAS EEE 5102 3
35 25-60570-1 SUBASISH BANIK DHRUBO EEE 5102 3
36 25-61227-1 SYED MUBASHSHIR RAHMAN CSE 5102 3
37 25-61343-1 SYED ZAHIN HAQUE EEE 5102 3
38 24-57285-2 TALHA BIN JUBAER SAMMO EEE 5102 3
39 25-61326-1 TANZIM KABIR NAVEED CSE 5102 3
40 25-61853-2 TANZIM RAHMAN EEE 5102 3
41 25-60875-1 TAYYIBA FATIMA HOSSAIN CNCS 5102 5
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PHYSICS 2 [M]
M

SL Student Name DepartmentStudent ID

Class ID :
Course Title :

Section :

Room No.

Teacher :
DR. FARZANA SABETH [0211-205-2]

Column No.
1 25-62468-2 ABEER AHMED AYON EEE 1111 2
2 25-62151-2 ABHIJIT MALAKER ANINDYA EEE 1111 2
3 24-57462-2 ABIR MAHMUD PROBHAT CSE 1111 2
4 25-61585-1 AHMAD NAZMUS SAKIB CSE 1111 2
5 24-58840-2 ALIF AHMED FAHIM CNCS 1111 2
6 25-60878-1 ALIF KASID CSE 1111 2
7 22-47024-1 AYASA AKTER MIM CSE 1111 2
8 25-61027-1 AYESHA AHMED CSE 1111 2
9 24-59792-3 DOLA BISWAS CSE 1111 4
10 24-57342-2 FAIYAZ IBN AHMED CSE 1111 4
11 25-60955-1 FATIMA BINTE HOSSAIN CSE 1111 4
12 25-60850-1 KALPODIPA ASHRAF CHITTRA CSE 1111 4
13 25-61107-1 MD ALIF HOSSAIN MIA CSE 1111 4
14 24-58899-2 MD IMAM HASSAN BHUIYAN SAZZAD EEE 1111 4
15 24-57496-2 MD NAIMUR RAHMAN EEE 1111 4
16 25-62455-2 MD TAMZID HASAN KHAN EEE 1111 4
17 25-61465-1 MD TAZRIAN SHAMIM TOZO CNCS 1112 1
18 25-62106-2 MD. ALVI CHOWDHURY EEE 1112 1
19 25-62423-2 MD. OADUD JAMAN OASIF EEE 1112 1
20 25-62710-2 MD. SAMI RAHMAN EEE 1112 1
21 20-44302-3 MINHAJUDDIN MINAL EEE 1112 1
22 25-61782-1 MOHAMMAD ZABIR JAFAR COE 1112 1
23 23-55688-3 MOYNUL ISLAM EEE 1112 1
24 25-62084-2 MUHAMMAD ARIFUR RAHMAN EEE 1112 1
25 24-58802-2 MUKTADIR RAFI CSE 1112 3
26 23-51138-1 NAFISA ANJUME MALIHA CSE 1112 3
27 25-60854-1 OMAYER HOSSAIN BHUIYAN CSE 1112 3
28 24-58242-2 OVIJIT DATTA CSE 1112 3
29 25-62507-2 SADIA AFRIN EEE 1112 3
30 25-62534-2 SUCHONA JAHAN JOYA EEE 1112 3
31 25-62454-2 SUMAIYA SABRIN EEE 1112 3
32 25-60524-1 SUNZIM SNEHA EEE 1112 3
33 25-62030-2 TAHASEN AHAMED SHAKIL EEE 1112 5
34 25-61956-2 TAMIM AHMED EEE 1112 5
35 25-62227-2 TANBIR HASAN SHANTO EEE 1112 5
36 25-60765-1 TANVEER ELAHI CSE 1112 5
37 25-62010-2 TONOSHREE SAHA EEE 1112 5
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PHYSICS 2 [Q]
Q

SL Student Name DepartmentStudent ID

Class ID :
Course Title :

Section :

Room No.

Teacher :
DR. JYOTISH CHANDRA DEBNATH [2309-2299-2]

Column No.
1 25-61487-1 ABU SALEH MOHAMMED SHOAIB EEE 5107 2
2 25-62522-2 ADEEB AHNAAF EEE 5107 2
3 22-49690-3 AFRA IBNATH ABONI CSE 5107 2
4 25-61715-1 FARHIA ANJUMAN ARA PRITI EEE 5107 2
5 24-57420-2 ILHAN MUSTAFA EEE 5107 2
6 25-60530-1 MARK AMIO CHISIM CSE 5107 2
7 25-61928-2 MASRINA SULTANA ELME EEE 5107 2
8 25-61491-1 MD AFRIDI HASAN EEE 5107 2
9 23-52031-2 MD ALAUDDIN HOSSAIN BULBUL CSE 5107 4
10 25-62233-2 MD MUSTAKIM KAMAL EEE 5107 4
11 25-60865-1 MD. ABDULLAH AL MAMUN EEE 5107 4
12 25-60549-1 MD. FAHIM HOSSAIN RAHAT EEE 5107 4
13 25-62627-2 MD. LAKIB UR RASHID EEE 5107 4
14 25-61127-1 MD. MAHIR LABIB ANTIK EEE 5107 4
15 25-62593-2 MD.ADIL AHANAF ROHAN EEE 5107 4
16 25-62612-2 MD.AHASHAN HABIB EEE 5107 4
17 25-60560-1 MD.ISHFAK AHMED ARONNO EEE 5108 2
18 25-61043-1 MIRZA NURRUZZAMAN DRUBO EEE 5108 2
19 25-62433-2 MUJTAHID-E-KHODA EEE 5108 2
20 25-62621-2 NAZMUL ISLAM EEE 5108 2
21 25-62589-2 RAFSUN AHMED NAVIN EEE 5108 2
22 25-62377-2 RAIYAN KAFI PROTTOY EEE 5108 2
23 25-62409-2 ROBAYET RABBI SRABON EEE 5108 2
24 25-62514-2 S.M. SHADMAN SHAHRIAR EEE 5108 2
25 25-62887-2 SAYEM AHMED SUNNY EEE 5108 4
26 25-62658-2 SHAHRIAR AKTER EEE 5108 4
27 24-58232-2 SHIHAB AHMED MAHI COE 5108 4
28 25-62655-2 SWRUP MAJUMDER EEE 5108 4
29 25-62550-2 TAHMID HOSSAIN EEE 5108 4
30 25-62201-2 TAQUI BILLAH ZUNAED EEE 5108 4
31 25-62411-2 TWAHA BIN MIZAN EEE 5108 4
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PHYSICS 2 [R]
R

SL Student Name DepartmentStudent ID

Class ID :
Course Title :

Section :

Room No.

Teacher :
TUSAR SAHA [2309-2298-2]

Column No.
1 25-61426-1 AMI PAUL CSE 1105 2
2 25-62689-2 ANDRIMA SARKER EEE 1105 2
3 25-60977-1 ANTOR SAHA CSE 1105 2
4 25-60627-1 ASHFAK AHMED NABIL EEE 1105 2
5 25-62217-2 CHOYON SAHA EEE 1105 2
6 25-62191-2 DEBOSRI DEB MOU EEE 1105 2
7 25-61064-1 FARDIN AHAMED EEE 1105 2
8 25-62009-2 HABIBUL HAQUE PRANTO EEE 1105 2
9 25-60894-1 IFTIE HOSSAIN EEE 1105 4
10 25-62037-2 MAHIUN CHOWDHURY EEE 1105 4
11 25-61735-1 MAHMUD HASAN SAWON EEE 1105 4
12 25-61860-2 MD NAZMUL HAQUE SHUVO EEE 1105 4
13 25-61817-2 MD. ABU MUSAB EEE 1105 4
14 24-58642-2 MD. ARAF AL ASFI CSE 1105 4
15 25-62051-2 MD. HABIBUR ZAMAN NAFIU EEE 1105 4
16 25-62042-2 MD. IMRAN HASAN SHISHIR EEE 1105 4
17 25-61617-1 MD. MAZBA HUS SALIHEEN EEE 1106 1
18 25-62077-2 MD. SAFOYOUN ISLAM EEE 1106 1
19 23-53514-3 MD. SHAHNOWEZ SHARIF CSE 1106 1
20 25-61812-2 MD.KHALED SAIFULLAH PAVEL EEE 1106 1
21 25-62211-2 MD.MAHBUB ALAHI AL MAHIN EEE 1106 1
22 25-61577-1 MOFASSHAL RAHAMAN EEE 1106 1
23 25-60930-1 MOHONA MUSARRAT CNCS 1106 1
24 25-60724-1 MOUMITA RUBAYET AUROMA CSE 1106 1
25 25-60758-1 MUJTAHID AHMED SUJAN EEE 1106 3
26 25-61878-2 NABIR HASAN EEE 1106 3
27 25-60934-1 NILOY KUMAR MONDAL CSE 1106 3
28 25-60599-1 OMISHA ROY OMI EEE 1106 3
29 25-61692-1 RAFIUL AMIN RAFI EEE 1106 3
30 24-60314-3 RAISA ANHA KHAN CSE 1106 3
31 25-62277-2 REDOAN AHMED RIAD EEE 1106 3
32 25-60956-1 REHAN MAJID BARSHON EEE 1106 3
33 25-62236-2 RUDRA NILL ROY EEE 1106 5
34 23-52570-2 SALMAN JUBAIR CSE 1106 5
35 25-62694-2 SAMIA RAHMAN ANANYA EEE 1106 5
36 25-61421-1 SAMIN SABAH CSE 1106 5
37 25-61354-1 SAMIULLAH AREFIN RIZVI CNCS 1106 5
38 25-61124-1 SYEDA RAFIA ISLAM MORIOM EEE 1106 5
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PHYSICS 2 [S]
S

SL Student Name DepartmentStudent ID

Class ID :
Course Title :

Section :

Room No.

Teacher :
DR. JYOTISH CHANDRA DEBNATH [2309-2299-2]

Column No.
1 22-49470-3 ABDULLAH AL MAHIN CSE 5109 1
2 25-61381-1 ABDULLAH AL SHAHRIAR RATUL CSE 5109 1
3 25-61366-1 ABIR ALDIN AOTUL CSE 5109 1
4 24-58543-2 AL MUKSIT EEE 5109 1
5 25-60922-1 ARAFAT SHAHRIA CSE 5109 1
6 25-61783-1 ARIANA ROSALBA ZAMAN EEE 5109 1
7 25-61405-1 AWISHI GHOSH CSE 5109 1
8 24-57131-1 AYON KUMAR KUNDU CSE 5109 1
9 25-60836-1 AYSHA TUZ ROENTA CSE 5109 3
10 25-62284-2 DEBASISH SAHA EEE 5109 3
11 24-58398-2 IFAZUL HOQUE BHUIYAN CNCS 5109 3
12 25-60916-1 ISHTIAK MAHMUD EASHAN CSE 5109 3
13 23-55470-3 JAHID HOSSAIN NAIM EEE 5109 3
14 25-61378-1 KAZI FARHAN AHMED CSE 5109 3
15 25-61361-1 LABIBA RAHMAN LAMISHA CSE 5109 3
16 25-60914-1 M. A. MUNTASIR MAMUN CSE 5109 3
17 25-61726-1 M.FAHMIDUL KABIR EEE 5109 5
18 25-61330-1 MD ASHIKUR RAHMAN SOUROV CSE 5109 5
19 25-62735-2 MD SIRAT SARWAR EEE 5109 5
20 24-56000-1 MD. HASAN RIFAT CSE 5109 5
21 25-61656-1 MD. MEHEDI HASAN CSE 5109 5
22 22-47746-2 MD. SAYEM AHAMMED PATWARY IPE 5109 5
23 24-56620-1 MD. SHAHRIAR ISLAM ANTU CSE 5109 5
24 25-61698-1 MD.YEAHIA MAHMUD TALUKDER EEE 5109 5
25 25-61407-1 MST. SIKRITY AHMED RUKU CSE 5110 2
26 24-56352-1 NABIL HASSAN RABBI CSE 5110 2
27 23-52624-2 RAHAT HASAN CSE 5110 2
28 25-61357-1 S M ROBAYET HOSSEN CSE 5110 2
29 24-58374-2 SADMAN IRTIZA ADIVE CSE 5110 2
30 24-58279-2 SAMIA EEE 5110 2
31 24-56341-1 SARDAR MD. SAMIN SHADMAN CSE 5110 2
32 24-59020-3 SHIDRATUL MUNTAHA PREOM EEE 5110 2
33 25-61363-1 SUNMIM AMAN SHARMI CSE 5110 4
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PHYSICS 2 [W]
W

SL Student Name DepartmentStudent ID

Class ID :
Course Title :

Section :

Room No.

Teacher :
ISRAT KABIR [1205-1327-2]

Column No.
1 24-58749-2 ABU BAKKER SIDDIK SANI CNCS 1113 2
2 25-62153-2 AMARTYA SEN EEE 1113 2
3 24-59044-3 ARGHA DEY PALLAB CSE 1113 2
4 25-61385-1 FAHMID FARABI RIFAN CSE 1113 2
5 24-58787-2 FARDIN MOHAMMAD EMON CHOWDHURY EEE 1113 2
6 25-61102-1 FUAD HASAN CSE 1113 2
7 25-62170-2 ISHTIAKUR RASHID RAHAM EEE 1113 2
8 23-53369-3 ISMAM HODA MAHEE CSE 1113 2
9 25-60534-1 JAMIL AHMED KHAN CSE 1113 4
10 24-57815-2 KAZI MOHTAMIM MORSHED PORICHOY CSE 1113 4
11 22-47438-2 KHANDAKAR JANNATUR RAIHAN ANIK CSE 1113 4
12 24-58332-2 MAHFUZ AHMED EEE 1113 4
13 24-59436-3 MAHJABIN REDITA CSE 1113 4
14 25-60571-1 MAISHA LAMYEA TALUKDER CSE 1113 4
15 25-60575-1 MAYSHA MALIHA CSE 1113 4
16 22-47760-2 MD. SADMAN AL WASIU CSE 1113 4
17 25-62301-2 MD. TASNIMUL HASAN EEE 1114 1
18 25-62290-2 MD.RIFAT AHMED EEE 1114 1
19 25-62189-2 MOHAMMAD ZAYED EEE 1114 1
20 25-62167-2 MUBASSIR RAHMAN EEE 1114 1
21 24-56242-1 MUSHFIQ MAHMOOD CSE 1114 1
22 25-62292-2 MYMUNA JANNAT MUNA EEE 1114 1
23 24-59012-3 NAYEEB RASHED CSE 1114 1
24 24-57397-2 NAZMUL HASAN NAHID EEE 1114 1
25 25-61100-1 NISHAT TASNIN JIM CSE 1114 3
26 25-62134-2 NUSAIBA AHMED NIHA EEE 1114 3
27 24-56504-1 PIYAN ROY CSE 1114 3
28 24-57191-2 PRITOM SAHA RUDRO EEE 1114 3
29 25-60601-1 RAFSAN JAHIN RAD CSE 1114 3
30 24-60146-3 REFAYAT BINTA RAHIM ODDRI CNCS 1114 3
31 25-60567-1 RUMMAN TAHSIN TAMIM CSE 1114 3
32 25-62156-2 SADIA TASNIM HEEBA EEE 1114 3
33 25-62126-2 SALMAN SYEEM TAMIM EEE 1114 5
34 25-62168-2 SHAHRIAR AKBAR MITH EEE 1114 5
35 22-47657-2 SHAYEN AHAMED DORPON CSE 1114 5
36 24-56499-1 SUNBEEM ISLAM CSE 1114 5
37 25-62244-2 SYED MAHIR FAISAL EEE 1114 5
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